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Item # Status StoragePack

Beverages

Product GuidePalo Alto Foods

Brand Description

Bag in Box Bulk

373997 RSBarq`s 1 - 2.5 gl DrySyrup, Soda, Root Beer, Barq's, Bib, 2.5 Gal

372907 RSCoca Cola 24 - 500 ml DrySoda, Coke, Mexican, Glass Bottle, 24/500 Ml 110321

373102 RSCoca Cola 1 - 5 gl DrySyrup, Soda, Coke Classic, Bib, 5 Gal 110813

373462 RSCoca Cola 1 - 2.5 gl DrySyrup, Soda, Coke, Zero Sugar, Bib, 2.5 Gal 125699

373096 RSCoca Cola 1 - 5 gl DrySyrup, Soda, Diet Coke, Bib, 5 Gal 110325

314280 RSGrowers Pride 1 - 32 oz FrozenBase, Lemonade Concentrate, Frozen, 3+1, Growers Pride, 
(12) 32 Oz - 105437

313716 RSMinute Maid 1 - 2.5 gl DrySyrup, Lemonade, Bib, 2.5 Gal - 123744

373998 RSSprite 1 - 5 gl DrySyrup, Soda, Sprite, Bib, 5 Gal

314773 RSTorani 12 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Caramel, Salted, 12/750 Ml - 122777

Coffee and Tea

373877 SOIArizona 12 - 16 oz DryTea, Arnold Palmer Lite, Pet 12/16 Oz

296157 RSChameleon Cold Bre 6 - 32 oz ChilledCoffee, Black, Original, Organic 6/32 Oz

316175 SOICoffee-mate 1 - 32 oz ChilledCreamer, Coffee-mate, Original, Quart, 32 Oz, Sku 172217

374618 SOIDaybreak 1 - 8 oz ChilledCoffee, Vietnamese, With Sweetened Condensed Milk (12) 
8 Oz

372776 RSDunkin Donuts 12 - 13.7 oz ChilledCoffee, Iced, French Vanilla, Pet

373620 RSGold Peak 12 - 18.5 oz DryTea, Sweetened, Gold Peak, 12/18.5 Oz 125828

373999 RSGold Peak 12 - 18.5 oz DryTea, Unsweetened, Gold Peak, 12/18.5 Oz

316096 RSHarney & Sons 12 - 16 oz DryBeverage, Organic Unsweetened Black Iced Tea 12/16 Oz

316047 RSHarney & Sons 12 - 16 oz DryBeverage, Organic Unsweetened Supreme Green Iced Tea 
12/16 Oz Sku 172117

374554 RSHuel 12 - 16.9 oz DryDrink, Chocolate Black, Rtd, 05034 12/16.9 Oz

324768 RSIlly Caffe 6 - 8.8 oz DryCoffee, Regular Roast, Whole Bean 46374, 6/8.8 Oz Sku 
172212

311335 RSIto En 12 - 10.5 oz DryGolden Oolong Tea, Unsweetened 12/10.5 Oz

312530 RSIto En 12 - 10.6 oz DryGreen Jasmine Tea, Unsweetend, 12/10.6 Oz

226074 RSIto En 12 - 16.9 oz DryIced Tea, Green Tea, Oi Ocha 12/16.9 Oz

213841 RSIto En 12 - 16.9 oz DryIced Tea, Tea's Tea, Golden Oolong, Unsweetened, Rtd 
12/16.9 Oz

213844 RSIto En 12 - 16.9 oz DryIced Tea, Tea's Tea, Organic, Green Jasmine, 
Unsweetened, Rtd  12/16.9 Oz

309808 RSIto En 12 - 10.6 oz DryOi Ocha Unsweetened Green Tea, 12/10.6 Oz

329673 RSIto En 6 - 67.6 oz DryTeas` Tea, Pure Green 6/67.6 Oz

316178 RSJust Ice Tea 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Berry, Hibiscus Organic, 12/16 Oz

316726 RSJust Ice Tea 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Black, Original, Organic, 12/16 Oz

316181 RSJust Ice Tea 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Half & Half Lemonade, Organic, 12/16 Oz

316179 RSJust Ice Tea 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Honey Green, Organic, 12/16 Oz

316183 RSJust Ice Tea 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Moroccan Mint, Organic, 12/16 Oz

316182 RSJust Ice Tea 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Original Green, Organic, 12/16 Oz

316180 RSJust Ice Tea 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Peach Oolong, Organic, 12/16 Oz

345135 RSLa Colombe 12 - 9 oz ChilledDraft Latte, Oat Milk, Original, 12/9 Oz  10046, Sku 172081
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335793 JITLakewood 12 - 12.5 oz DryPure Orange 12/12.5 Oz

317740 RSLipton 24 - 12 oz DryDrink, Ice Tea, Lemon, Brisk, Cans, 12 Oz, 2/12 Ct 110119

302693 RSMatcha Love 20 - 5.2 oz DryGreen Tea, Sweetened, Cans 20/5.2 Oz

302324 RSMatcha Love 20 - 5.2 oz DryGreen Tea, Unsweetened, Cans, 20/5.2 Oz

310353 RSMatcha Love 6 - 8 oz DryMix, Powder, Matcha Green, Sweetened Barista 6/8 Oz

306788 RSMatcha Love 90 - .07 oz DryTea, Matcha Powder, Unsweetened, Ss 6-15 Ct 74553, 
90/0.07 Oz, Sku 172151

313055 RSNumi Tea 128 - 1.27 oz DryTea Bags, Black, Earl Grey, Aged 19380 694517

204507 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.08 oz DryTea Bags, Chamomile Lemon Myrtle (herbal) 6/18 Bags

279243 RSNumi Tea 96 - 1.13 oz DryTea Bags, Ginger Lemon, Decaf 6/16 Bags

204494 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.65 oz DryTea Bags, Golden Chai-spiced Assam (black) 6/18 Bags

311573 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.27 oz DryTea Bags, Green, Jasmine 6/18 Bags

279245 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.65 oz DryTea Bags, Matcha Toasted Rice 6/18 Bags

204495 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.40 oz DryTea Bags, Morning Rise-breakfast Blend (black) 6/18 Bags

204502 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.52 oz DryTea Bags, Rooibos Earthy Vanilla (herbal) 6/18 Bags

204508 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.71 oz DryTea Bags, Ruby Chai-spiced Rooibos (herbal) 6/18 Bags

204503 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.40 oz DryTea Bags, Simply Mint-moroccan (herbal) 6/18 Bags

204499 RSNumi Tea 108 - 1.27 oz DryTea Bags, Temple Of Heaven-gunpowder (green) 6/18 Bags

314103 RSOregon Chai 6 - 32 oz DryChai, The Original, Concentrate, 6/32 Oz - 505593

374489 SOIPeace Tea 24 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Peace Tea, Just Peachy 24/16 Oz, Sku 172133

374596 SOIPeace Tea 24 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Peace Tea, Razzleberry 24/16 Oz

374514 SOIPeace Tea 24 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Peace Tea, Sno Berry 24/16 Oz, Sku 172142

307180 RSRise Brewing Co 12 - 7 oz DryCold Brew, Original Black Nitro 12/7 Oz

301634 RSSnapple 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Diet Peach, Ls, Pet 12/16 Oz

301629 RSSnapple 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Peach, Ls, Pet 12/16 Oz

301625 RSSnapple 12 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Raspberry, Ls, Pet 12/16 Oz

372884 RSSnapple 24 - 16 oz DryIced Tea, Zero, Half & Half, Lemonade, 6/4 Pk Pet 24/16 Oz

141830 RSStarbucks 15 - 9.5 oz DryFrappuccino Iced Coffee, Mocha 15/9.5 Oz

316106 RSTeatulia 12 - 12 oz DryIced Tea, Hibiscus Fusion, Organic 715478

316104 RSTeatulia 12 - 12 oz DryIced Tea, White Peach, Organic 750816 12/12 Oz

303432 RSTejava 12 - 33.8 oz DryIced Tea, Black  27479, Glass 12/33.8 Oz

307050 RSTejava 24 - 12 oz DryIced Tea, Black, Unsweetened 27478, Glass 24 /12 Oz

305254 RSTorani 1 - 64 oz DrySauce, Puremade, Caramel (4) 64 Oz

305255 RSTorani 4 - 64 oz DrySauce, Puremade, Dark Chocolate 4/64 Oz

305259 RSTorani 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, French Vanilla

305262 RSTorani 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Hazelnut

296200 RSTorani 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Vanilla 750 Ml - Sku 172049

304443 RSTorani 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Vanilla, Sugar Free (12)

371757 RSWandering Bear Coffe 2 - 128 oz ChilledBlack Cold Brew

374669 RSWandering Bear Coffe 6 - 32 oz DryCold Brew, Coffee, Organic Vanilla, 6/32 Oz - 797074

370747 RSWandering Bear Coffe 3 - 96 oz ChilledCold Brew, Coffee, Vanilla Bright White, Organic  709724 
3/96 Oz
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302877 RSZevia 12 - 12 oz DryTea, Hibiscus, Passionfruit, Caffeine Free, Organic 23955, 
12/12 Oz

Dairy Alternatives

373528 RSAlmond Breeze 12 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Almond, Barista Blend, 12/32 Oz 125747

374009 RSCalifia Farms 12 - 32 oz DryMilk, Almond, Barista Blend, 12/32 Oz 125855

291694 RSCalifia Farms 6 - 48 oz ChilledMilk, Almond, Unsweetened 6/48 Oz

374007 RSCalifia Farms 12 - 32 oz DryMilk, Oat, Barista Blend, 12/32 Oz 125854

310204 RSCalifia Farms 6 - 48 oz ChilledMilk, Oatmilk, Original 6/48 Oz

345971 RSDream 6 - 32 oz DryRice Milk, Original, Organic 33804

374652 RSElmhurst Milked 6 - 32 oz DryMilk, Pistachio, Barista Beverage 6/32 Oz

228461 RSLactaid 6 - .5 gl ChilledMilk, Lactose Free, Reduced Fat 2% 10468

374382 RSMilkadamia 12 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Macadamia, Barista Blend

311873 RSMinor Figures 6 - 32 oz DryOat Milk, Barista, 6/32 Oz

373062 RSOatly 12 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Oat Milk, Barista Edition, 12/32 Oz 125570

306333 RSOatly 6 - 64 oz ChilledOat Milk, Original 79465

313356 RSPacific Natural Foods 12 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Almond, Plain, Organic, 12/32 Oz - 123458

314113 RSPacific Natural Foods 12 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Barista, Soy Milk, 12/32 Oz - 122795

314114 RSPacific Natural Foods 12 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Oat Milk, Barista, Organic, 12/32 Oz - 
123490

314165 RSSilk 6 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Almond Milk, Unsweetened, 6/32 Oz - 
123491

314166 RSSilk 6 - 32 oz DryMilk Alternative, Soy Milk, Original, Unsweetened, 6/32 Oz - 
123425

304004 RSSilk 6 - 64 oz ChilledMilk, Almond, Original 13300

304006 RSSilk 6 - 64 oz ChilledMilk, Almond, Unsweetened 13332 6/64 Oz

307163 RSSilk 6 - 32 oz DryOrganic Original Soy Milk 6/32 Oz

203236 SOISilk 6 - .5 gl ChilledSoy Milk, Original Plain, 1/2 Gallon Cartons 6/.5 Gal

Drink Mixes

294590 JITFever-tree 8 - 16.9 oz DryDiscontinued - Mixer, Elderflower Tonic Water 46047

294151 RSFever-tree 8 - 16.9 oz DryMixer, Ginger Beer 8/17 Oz

Elixer and Energy

254285 RSAlo Drink 12 - 16.9 oz DryJuice, Allure, Mangosteen, Mango & Aloe 12/16.9 Oz

238921 RSAlo Drink 12 - 16.9 oz DryJuice, Aloe Vera, Awaken 12/16.9 Oz

238923 RSAlo Drink 12 - 16.9 oz DryJuice, Aloe Vera, Honey Exposed (original) 12/16.9 Oz

293546 RSBai 12 - 18 oz DryDrink, Blueberry Brasilia 12/18 Oz

373912 RSBai 12 - 18 oz DryDrink, Kula Watermelon 12/18 Oz

374044 RSBai 12 - 18 oz DryDrink, Sao Paulo Strawberry Lemonade 12/18 Oz

374043 RSBai 12 - 18 oz DryDrink, Zambia Bing Cherry 12/18 Oz

305797 RSBrew Dr Kombucha 24 - 12 oz ChilledKombucha, Superberry, 4/6 Pk, , Organic 24/12 Oz

304690 RSCelsius 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Fuji Apple Pear 12/12 Oz

311179 RSCelsius 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Peach Vibe 12/12 Oz

297341 RSCelsius 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Raspberry Acai Green Tea 12/12 Oz
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311160 RSCelsius 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Sparkling Kiwi Guava 12*/12 Oz

297343 RSCelsius 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Sparkling Orange 12/12 Oz

311106 RSCelsius 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Tropical Vibe 12/12 Oz

301567 RSCelsius 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Watermelon 12/12 Oz

372805 RSCore Power 12 - 14 oz DryDrink, Protein, Chocolate, 26 G 12/14 Oz - Sku 172033

372801 RSCore Power 12 - 14 oz DryDrink, Protein, Chocolate, Elite 42 G, 12/14 Oz

372806 RSCore Power 12 - 14 oz DryDrink, Protein, Strawberry Banana, 26 G, 12/14 Oz Sku 
172048

372803 RSCore Power 12 - 14 oz DryDrink, Protein, Strawberry, Elite 42 G, 12/14 Oz

372804 RSCore Power 12 - 14 oz DryDrink, Protein, Vanilla, 26 G, 12/14 Oz - Sku 172066

372802 RSCore Power 12 - 14 oz DryDrink, Protein, Vanilla, Elite 42 G, 12/14 Oz

200498 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DryDrink, Gatorade, Orange, 24/20 Oz 123135

200499 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DrySports Drink, 24/20 Oz, Fruit Punch Loose Pack Sku 172120

200909 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DrySports Drink, 24/20oz, Cool Blue Raspberry Loose Pk, Sku 
172144

200449 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DrySports Drink, 24/20oz, Lemon Lime Loose Pack, Sku 
172105

237032 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DrySports Drink, G2, Low Calorie Grape, 24/20 Oz

238887 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DrySports Drink, Glacier Freeze Loose Pack, 24/20 Oz

310973 RSGatorade 24 - 11.6 oz DrySports Drink, Lemon Lime, 24/11.6 Oz

310972 RSGatorade 24 - 11.6 oz DrySports Drink, Orange, 24/11.6 Oz

309836 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DrySports Drink, Zero, Glacier Freeze, 24/20 Oz

304386 RSGatorade 24 - 20 oz DrySports Drink, Zero, Lemon Lime,  24/20 Oz

304407 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water Zero, Rise (orange) 12/20 Oz

311027 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water Zero, Shine (strawberry) 12/20 Oz

304409 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water Zero, Triple Xxx (acai, Blueberry, 
Pomegranate) 12/20 Oz

304410 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water, Energy (tropical Citrus) 12/20 Oz

304411 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water, Essential (orange) 12/20 Oz

304412 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water, Focus (kiwi Strawberry) 12/20 Oz

304413 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water, Power C (berry Dragonfruit) 12/20 Oz

304414 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water, Refresh (tropical Mango) 12/20 Oz

304416 RSGlaceau 12 - 20 oz DryVitamin Water, Triple Xxx (acai, Blueberry, Pomegranate) 
12/20 Oz

257164 RSGT Kombucha 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha Drink, Gingerade, Organic 12/16 Oz

257599 RSGT Kombucha 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha, Synergy, Gingerberry, Organic 12/16 Oz

257601 RSGT Kombucha 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha, Synergy, Guava Goddess, Organic 12/16 Oz

257597 RSGT Kombucha 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha, Synergy, Strawberry Serenity, Organic 12/16 Oz

257600 RSGT Kombucha 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha, Synergy, Trilogy, Organic 12/16 Oz

304858 RSGT Kombucha 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha, Synergy, Watermelon Wonder, 12/16 Oz

305428 RSGuayaki 12 - 12 oz DrySparkling Yerba Mate, Berry Mint Bliss, Cans, Organic 
12/12 Oz

293488 RSGuayaki 12 - 12 oz DrySparkling Yerba Mate, Classic Gold Ft, Cans, Organic 12/12 
Oz
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293489 RSGuayaki 12 - 12 oz DrySparkling Yerba Mate, Cranberry Pomegranate Ft, Cans, 
Organic 12/12 Oz

305429 RSGuayaki 12 - 12 oz DrySparkling Yerba Mate, Lima Limon (citrus Spark) Ft, Cans, 
Organic 12/12 Oz

303557 RSGuayaki 12 - 15.5 oz DryYerba Mate, Bluephoria, Cans 12/15.5 Oz

291049 RSGuayaki 12 - 15.5 oz DryYerba Mate, Enlighten Mint, Cans, Organic 12/15.5 Oz

291048 RSGuayaki 12 - 15.5 oz DryYerba Mate, Lemon Elation, Cans, Organic 12/15.5 Oz

303559 RSGuayaki 12 - 15.5 oz DryYerba Mate, Orange Exuberance, Cans, 12/15.5 Oz

257917 RSGuayaki 12 - 15.5 oz DryYerba Mate, Revel Berry, Cans, Organic 12/15.5 Oz

336713 RSHealth-ade 24 - 11.5 oz ChilledKombucha, Passion Fruit Tangerine 24/11.5 Oz

297739 RSHealth-ade 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha, Pink Lady Apple, Organic 12/16 Oz

297741 RSHealth-ade 12 - 16 oz ChilledKombucha, Pomegranate Blueberry, Organic 12/16 Oz

345124 JITKoia 6 - 12 oz ChilledVanilla Bean 48076

374580 RSMachu Picchu 12 - 12 oz DryDrink Energy - Zero Sugar Yerba Mate Ocean Citrus, 12/12 
Oz 03296, Sku 172110

277395 RSMamma Chia 12 - 10 oz ChilledBeverage, Blackberry Hibiscus  12/10 Oz

277397 RSMamma Chia 12 - 10 oz ChilledBeverage, Raspberry Passion  12/10 Oz

316532 RSMamma Chia 24 - 3.5 oz DrySnack, Chia Squeeze, Blackberry Bliss 62491

316533 JITMamma Chia 24 - 3.5 oz DrySnack, Chia Squeeze, Strawberry Banana 62493

256881 RSMonster 24 - 16 oz DryEnergy Drink, Regular

302410 RSMonster 24 - 16 oz DryEnergy Drink, Zero Ultra 24/16 Oz

200206 RSRed Bull 24 - 8.3 oz DryEnergy Drink, Regular (dark Blue) 24/8.3 Oz

203805 RSRed Bull 24 - 8.3 oz DryEnergy Drink, Sugar Free (light Blue) 24/8.3 Oz

204233 RSRockstar 12 - 16 oz DryEnergy Drink, Diet, Sugar Free (white) 12/16 Oz

202762 RSRockstar 12 - 16 oz DryEnergy Drink, Original (black) 12/16 Oz

226304 RSSambazon 12 - 12 oz DryEnergy Drink, Organic, Amazon Acai, 12/12 Oz

329434 RSSuja 10 - 2 oz ChilledJuice Shot, Vitamin C & Zinc 10/2 Oz - Sku 172038

374664 RSWildwonder 12 - 12 oz ChilledDrink, Cherry Lemonade, Prebiotic + Probiotic, Sparkling,  
12/12 Oz

313289 RSWildwonder 12 - 12 oz ChilledDrink, Guava Rose, Prebiotic + Probiotic, Sparking - 123817

313293 RSWildwonder 12 - 12 oz ChilledDrink, Mango Gold, Prebiotic + Probiotic, Sparking 12/12 Oz

373600 RSWildwonder 12 - 12 oz ChilledDrink, Raspberry Lychee, Prebiotic + Probiotic, Sparking 
12/12 Oz

313290 RSWildwonder 12 - 12 oz ChilledDrink, Strawberry Passion, Prebiotic + Probiotic, Sparking 
12/12 Oz

Juice

315596 RSAmbrosia 12 - 32 oz DryJuice, Lemon, 12/32 Oz - 123424

313824 RSClamato 1 - 64 oz DryJuice, Clamato, (8) 64 Oz - 110687

313878 RSDole 1 - 46 oz DryJuice, Pineapple, (12) 46 Oz - 111095

313879 RSDole 48 - 6 oz DryJuice, Pineapple, 48/6 Oz - 110298

294332 RSEvolution Fresh 4 - 59 oz ChilledJuice, Cold Pressed, Bulk , Orange 4/59 Oz

293395 RSEvolution Fresh 6 - 15.2 oz ChilledJuice, Cold Pressed, Defense Up, Organic, 6/15.2 Oz

293414 RSEvolution Fresh 6 - 15.2 oz ChilledJuice, Cold Pressed, Orange, Organic 6/15.2 Oz
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293413 RSEvolution Fresh 6 - 15.2 oz ChilledJuice, Cold Pressed, Super Fruit Greens, Organic 6/15.2 Oz

300537 RSEvolution Fresh 6 - 15.2 oz ChilledJuice, Cold Pressed, Watermelon 6/15.2 Oz

313023 RSFlorida`s Natural 24 - 10 oz DryJuice, Apple 100%, Pet, Shelf Stable 24/10  Oz

374218 RSHarney & Sons 12 - 16 oz DryBeverage, Organic Cranberry Juice, 12/16 Oz, Sku 172141

374215 RSHarney & Sons 12 - 16 oz DryBeverage, Organic Orange Mango Juice, 12/16 Oz, Sku 
172127

374219 RSHarney & Sons 12 - 10.8 oz DryBeverage, Premium Coconut Water, 12/10.8 Oz

306933 RSLakewood 6 - 32 oz DryOrange Juice,organic, Pure  6/32 Oz

299444 RSMartinelli`s 12 - 10 oz DryApple Juice, Organic Glass 12/10 Oz 45118

141030 RSMartinelli`s 24 - 10 oz DryApple Juice, Sparkling Glass Loose Pack

141010 RSMartinelli`s 24 - 10 oz DryApple Juice, Squat, 6-4 pk PET

256956 RSMinute Maid 24 - 12 oz DryCans, Lemonade, 24/12 Oz

373435 SOIMinute Maid 24 - 12 oz DryCans, Pink Lemonade, 24/12 Oz

314073 RSMott`s 4 - 1 gl DryJuice, Apple, 4/1 Gal - 123462

314071 RSMott`s 8 - 64 oz DryJuice, Apple, 8/64 Oz - 110685

314096 RSOcean Spray 8 - 60 oz DryJuice, Cranberry Cocktail, 8/60 Oz - 110828

342492 RSOcean Spray 8 - 60 oz DryJuice, Grapefruit, Ruby Red,100% Pure, 8/60 Oz 123443

313381 RSPacker 1 - 1 gl ChilledJuice, Lemon, Fresh, (4) 1 Gallon - 108180

313382 RSPacker 1 - 32 oz ChilledJuice, Lime, Fresh, (12) 32 Oz - 101260

313385 RSPerricone 1 - 1 gl ChilledJuice, Orange, Fresh, (4) 1 Gal - 108882

315329 RSProducers 1 - 1 gl ChilledJuice, Orange, 100% Pure, (4) 1 Gal - 110939

330241 JITR.W. Knudsen Family 6 - 32 oz DryJuice, Grapefruit 6/32 Oz

330240 RSR.W. Knudsen Family 6 - 32 oz DryJuice, Orange Carrot, Organic  6/32 Oz 79419 - Sku 172060

306846 RSSanta Cruz Organics 8 - 16 oz DryLemonade Mango Organic 87651 8/16 Oz

306844 RSSanta Cruz Organics 8 - 16 oz DryLemonade Organic 87614 8/16 Oz

306843 RSSanta Cruz Organics 8 - 16 oz DryLemonade Strawberry Organic 87626 8/16 Oz

313725 RSSnapple 24 - 20 oz DryDrink, Iced Tea, Variety Pack, 24/20 Oz - 110735

373852 RSSnapple 24 - 20 oz DryDrink, Juice, Variety Pack, 24/20 Oz 125985

373709 RSSnapple 12 - 16 oz DryDrink, Mango Madness, 12/16 Oz 125879

143270 RSSnapple 12 - 16 oz DryJuice Drink, Fruit Punch, Ls, Pet 12/16 Oz

301628 RSSnapple 12 - 16 oz DryJuice Drink, Kiwi Strawberry, Ls, Pet

143230 RSSnapple 12 - 16 oz DryJuice Drink, Pink Lemonade, Ls, Pet 12/16 Oz

312658 JITSuja 4 - 46 oz ChilledJuice, Mighty Greens 09313 4/46 Oz

342496 RSSuntree 4 - 1 gl DryJuice, Lemon, 4/1 Gal 123492

141650 RSTropicana 48 - 6 oz ChilledJuice, Orange, 100% Juice Pulp Free 352241 48/6 Oz

314216 RSWelch`s 12 - 16 oz DryDrink, Cranberry, Cocktail, 12/16 Oz - 110673

314412 RSWelch`s 12 - 16 oz DryJuice, Apple, 12/16 Oz - 111165

Sodas

373146 RSA&W 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Root Beer 12 Oz, 2/12 Ct 123373

374604 SOIBawi 12 - 12 oz DryDrink, Sparkling, Agua Fresca, La Guayaba 12 Pk

257948 RSBoylan Bottling Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Black Cherry 24/12 Oz
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257953 RSBoylan Bottling Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Diet Sugar Cane Cola 24/12 Oz

257949 RSBoylan Bottling Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Ginger Ale 24/12 Oz

257951 RSBoylan Bottling Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Orange 24/12 Oz

257947 RSBoylan Bottling Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Root Beer 24/12 Oz

257952 RSBoylan Bottling Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Sugar Cane Cola 24/12 Oz

317801 RSBundaberg 24 - 375 ml DryDrink, Blood Orange, Bundaberg, 24/375 Ml 111508

317738 RSBundaberg 24 - 13 oz DryDrink, Ginger Beer, Bundaberg, 24/12.7 Oz 110093

317802 RSBundaberg 24 - 375 ml DryDrink, Guava, Bundaberg, 24/375 Ml 111509

314842 RSCanada Dry 15 - 1 ltr DrySoda, Club, 15/1 Ltr - 111192

314843 RSCanada Dry 24 - 10 oz DrySoda, Club, Pet, 10 Oz, 4/6 Ct - 110707

201960 RSCanada Dry 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Gingerale 2-12 Pk, Cans, 24/12 Oz

238957 RSCoca Cola 24 - 20 oz DrySoda, 20 Ounce Coke Zero, Large Loose Pack, 24/20 Oz, 
Sku 172193

144000 RSCoca Cola 24 - 20 oz DrySoda, 20 Ounce Coke, Large Loose Pack

372915 RSCoca Cola 24 - 20 oz DrySoda, 20 Ounce Diet Coke 103360

144480 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Barqs Rootbeer  2-12 Pk, Cans 172160

303249 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Coke Classic 12 Oz Cans

305972 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Coke Zero 12 Oz Cans

144686 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Coke, Cherry, 12 Oz Cans

373101 RSCoca Cola 24 - 355 ml DrySoda, Coke, Mexican, Glass Bottle, 24/355 Ml 110809

303105 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Diet Coke, 12 Oz, Cans

204595 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Fanta Orange 2-12 Pk, Cans Sku 172173

373434 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Fanta Pineapple 2-12 Pk, Cans - Sku 172154

291774 RSCoca Cola 24 - 7.5 oz DrySoda, Small Cans, Coke Classic 4-6 Pk, 24/7.5 Oz, Sku 
172100

301034 RSCoca Cola 24 - 7.5 oz DrySoda, Small Cans, Coke Zero 4-6 Pk

291775 RSCoca Cola 24 - 7.5 oz DrySoda, Small Cans, Diet Coke, 7.5 Oz, 4-6 Pk - Sku 172076

311718 RSCoca Cola 24 - 7.5 oz DrySoda, Small Cans, Sprite 4-6 Pk, 24/7.5 Oz Sku 172104

144364 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Sprite Zero,  2-12 Pk, Cans - Sku 172031

144684 RSCoca Cola 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Sprite, 12 Oz, 24 Ct, Cans

373986 RSFanta 24 - 355 ml DrySoda, Fanta, Orange, Mexican, Glass Bottle, 24/355 Ml

373723 RSIzze 24 - 8.4 oz DryJuice, Sparking, Izze, Variety Pack, 24/8.4 Oz 125893

317713 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Fruit Punch, 24/12.5 Oz 109255

373089 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Lime, 24/12.5 Oz 109257

373090 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Mandarin Orange,  24/12.5 Oz 109258

315111 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Mineragua, 24/12.5 Oz - 109259

373091 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Pineapple, 24/12.5 Oz 109260

317718 RSJarritos 24 - 11.16 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Sangria Senorial, 24/11.6 Oz 109261

317742 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Strawberry, 24/12.5 Oz 110189

373092 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoda, Jarritos, Tamarind, 24/12.5 Oz 109262

311555 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoft Drink, Guava Loose Pack, 24/12.5 Oz

311554 RSJarritos 24 - 12.5 oz DrySoft Drink, Mango Loose Pack, 24/12.5 Oz
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335649 RSLiquid Death 24 - 19.2 oz DryMountain Water Still Can  24 Pk 44890

335651 RSLiquid Death 24 - 19.2 oz DrySevered Lime 44892

335650 RSLiquid Death 24 - 19.2 oz DrySparkling Mountain Water 44891

374662 JITLorina 24 - 11.2 oz DrySparkling Lemonade 33164

374661 JITLorina 24 - 11.2 oz DrySparkling Pink Lemonade 33156

315065 RSLoux 12 - 250 ml DrySoda, Cola, Greek, 12/250 Ml - 124270

315066 RSLoux 12 - 250 ml DrySoda, Lemonada (lemon), 12/250 Ml - 124267

315067 RSLoux 12 - 250 ml DrySoda, Portokalada (orange), 12/250 Ml - 124268

315068 RSLoux 12 - 250 ml DrySoda, Vysinada (cherry), 12/250 Ml - 124269

238958 RSMaine Root 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Hand Crafted, Ginger Brew 24/12 Oz

304899 RSMaine Root 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Hand Crafted, Mexicane Cola  68213 24/12 Oz

373106 RSMartinelli`s 24 - 10 oz DryJuice, Apple, Glass Btl, 24/10 Oz 110933

310632 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledSparkling Tonic, Cherry Vanilla 12/12 Oz

310634 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledSparkling Tonic, Classic Grape 12/12 Oz

310633 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledSparkling Tonic, Orange Squeeze 12/12 Oz

318428 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledSparkling Tonic, Tropical Punch 12/12 Oz -16095 - Sku 
172024

304663 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledTonic, Ginger Lemon, Cans, 12/12 Oz

305758 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledTonic, Sparkling, Root Beer, 12/12 Oz

304662 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledTonic, Strawberry Vanilla, Cans, 12/12 Oz

304661 RSOlipop 12 - 12 oz ChilledTonic, Vintage Cola, Cans, 12/12 Oz

334739 RSOpen Water 12 - 16 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Aluminum Bottle, Reusable, 12/16 Oz

333782 JITOwyn-only What You 12 - 11.15 oz DryDrink, Plant Based, Vanilla Elite 14477

144100 RSPepsi Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Diet Dr Pepper, 24/12 Oz

236738 RSPepsi Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Diet Mountain Dew, 24/12 Oz

144200 RSPepsi Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Diet Pepsi, 4-6 Pk, Cans

144400 RSPepsi Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Dr Pepper 24/12 Oz (4-6 Pk) Cans, Sku 172086

144450 RSPepsi Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Mountain Dew 24/12 Oz

144550 RSPepsi Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Pepsi 4-6 Pk, Cans

311861 RSPepsi Co 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Zero Dr Pepper, 2-12 pk, Cans

317986 RSPepsi Co 24 - 20 oz DryWater, Aquafina, 24/20 Oz 123715

313129 RSPoppi 12 - 12 oz DrySoda, Prebiotic, Orange 12/12 Oz

312398 RSPoppi 12 - 12 oz DrySoda, Prebiotic, Raspberry Rose 12/12 Oz

312399 RSPoppi 12 - 12 oz DrySoda, Prebiotic, Strawberry Lemon 12/12 Oz

312397 RSPoppi 12 - 12 oz DrySoda, Prebiotic, Watermelon 12/12 Oz

290445 RSSan Pellegrino 24 - 11.15 oz DrySoda, Aranciata Rossa  (blood Orange), Cans,  18437

202006 RSSan Pellegrino 24 - 11.15 oz DrySoda, Aranciata Soda (orange), Cans,  18447

341792 RSSanzo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Calamansi 4/6pk 74711

341794 RSSanzo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Mango, 12 Oz, 4/6pk 74713 - Sku 172061

341795 RSSanzo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Yuzu 4/6pk 74714 24/12 Oz

314839 RSSeven Up 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, 7up, Lemon Lime, 12 Oz, 2/12 Pack - 123367

303251 RSSeven Up 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Zero Sugar (diet) Seven Up, 2-12 Pk, 24/12 Oz
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298567 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DrySparkling Seltzer, Grapefruit, 29335 24/12 Oz

298569 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DrySparkling Seltzer, Lemon, 29341 673158 24/12 Oz

373668 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DrySparkling Seltzer, Lime, 694583 24/12 Oz

301473 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DrySparkling Seltzer, Orange Mango 3/8 Pk  694582 24/12 Oz

300597 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DrySparkling Seltzer, Raspberry Lime, 24/12 Oz

310688 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Half Tea & Half Lemon 76840, 24/12 Oz

310532 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Pineapple 75663 24/12 Oz

337795 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Pink Lemonade 24/12 Oz 82381 - Sku 
172035

372916 RSSprite 24 - 20 oz DrySoda, Sprite, 24/20 Oz 103430

373993 RSSprite 24 - 355 ml DrySoda, Sprite, Mexican, 24/355 Ml 110705

314851 RSSquirt 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Squirt 2/12 Pk, Cans, 112530

374329 SOISquirt 36 - 12 oz DrySoda, Squirt 36 Pk, 12 Oz Cans

317748 RSSquirt 12 - 355 ml DrySoda, Squirt, Mexican, Bottle, 12/355 Ml 110357

314852 RSSunkist 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Orange, Sunkist, 12 Oz, 2/12 Pack - 123362

310446 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater Sparkling, Watermelon Sparkling Water, 24/12 Oz, 
Sku 172153

332519 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Blackberry Lemonade 03739 24/12 Oz

341112 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Summer Berry 67555 24/12 Oz

Water

372791 RSAcqua Panna 24 - 250 ml DryWater, Natural Spring, Glass 4/6 Pk, 24/250 Ml

341020 RSAmy & Brian 24 - 10 oz DryJuice, Coconut 64700, 24/10 Oz Sku 172191

373934 RSArctic Glacier 6 - 7 lb FrozenIce, Bagged, 6/7 Lb 126022

299408 RSBoxed Water Is Better 24 - 16.9 oz DryWater, Boxed 24/500 Ml 36673 - Sku 172014

302360 RSBubly 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Sparkling Water, Cherry 24/12 Oz

302358 RSBubly 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Sparkling Water, Grapefruit 24/12 Oz

302357 RSBubly 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Sparkling Water, Lime 3/8 Pk

302363 RSBubly 24 - 12 oz DrySoda, Sparkling Water, Mango 24/12 Oz

277748 RSC2O 12 - 17.5 oz DryWater, Coconut Pure, Cans  12/17.5 Oz

295175 RSC2O 24 - 10.5 oz DryWater, Coconut Pure, Unsweetened, 24/10.5 Oz

204616 RSCoca Cola 24 - 20 oz DryDasani Water Loose Pack

253629 RSCrystal Geyser Alpine 24 - 16.9 oz DryWater, Spring 24/16.9 Oz 27445

205019 RSCrystal Geyser Alpine 24 - 23.5 oz DryWater, Spring 700 Ml (sports Cap) 24/24 Oz

218256 RSGlaceau 24 - 20 oz DryWater, Smart Water, 24/20 Oz

313932 RSGoya 24 - 17.6 oz DryWater, Coconut, With Pulp, 17.6 Oz, 24 Ct - 110818

373808 RSHarmless Harvest 12 - 10 oz ChilledRaw Coconut Water, 12/10 Oz 63693 Sku 172045

374621 RSHint 12 - 12 oz DryWater, Cans, Blackberry Infused 12/12 Oz

316357 RSHint 12 - 12 oz DryWater, Cans, Watermelon Infused 12/12 Oz

225880 RSHint 12 - 16 oz DryWater, Flavored, Blackberry 12/16 Oz

300905 RSHint 12 - 16 oz DryWater, Flavored, Peach 12/16 Oz

225875 RSHint 12 - 16 oz DryWater, Flavored, Raspberry 12/16 Oz

236599 RSHint 12 - 16 oz DryWater, Flavored, Strawberry Kiwi 12/16 Oz
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236605 RSHint 12 - 16 oz DryWater, Flavored, Watermelon, 39495 12/16 Oz

336702 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryBlack Razzberry 24/12 Oz

336703 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryGuava Sao Paulo 24/12 Oz

373982 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryLa Croix Sparkling Water, Variety Pack, 24/12 Oz

301453 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling,  Orange, 24/12 Oz

306359 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling,  Watermelon 24/12 Oz

299670 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Apricot  24/12 Oz

294689 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Berry 24/12 Oz

294687 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Cran-raspberry 24/12 Oz

294678 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Grapefruit Pamplemousse 24/12 Oz

305393 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Hibiscus, 24/12 Oz

294688 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Lemon 24/12 Oz

294686 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Lime 24/12 Oz

299671 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Mango  24/12 Oz

299139 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Passionfruit 24/12 Oz

303783 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Peach Pear, 24 Ct

275651 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Pure  24/12 Oz

299669 RSLacroix 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Tangerine  24/12 Oz 10737

346311 RSLiquid Death 24 - 12 oz DryMountain Water Still Can 4/6 Pk 24393

346309 RSLiquid Death 24 - 12 oz DryRest In Peach 6/4pk 22389

225948 RSMountain Valley Sprin 12 - 16.9 oz DrySpring Water, Glass, Sparkling, 12/16.9 Oz

305521 RSMountain Valley Sprin 12 - 16.9 oz DryWater, Spring, Premium, Glass 12/16.9 Oz

302283 RSMountain Valley Sprin 12 - 33.8 oz DryWater, Spring, Premium, Glass 12/33.8 Oz

305188 RSNixie Sparkling Water 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Grapefruit Organic 24/12 Oz

305187 RSNixie Sparkling Water 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Peach Black Tea Organic 24/12 Oz

310734 RSNixie Sparkling Water 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Strawberry Hibiscus Organic 88980

305185 RSNixie Sparkling Water 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Watermelon Mint Organic 24/12 Oz

313297 RSOpen Water 24 - 16 oz DryWater, Still, Aluminum Bottle, Reusable, 24/16 Oz

304898 RSOpen Water 12 - 12 oz DryWater, Still, Aluminum Can, 12/12 Oz

318303 RSSan Pellegrino 24 - 11.15 oz DryDrink, Sparkling, Limonata, Cans,  124648

200127 RSSan Pellegrino 24 - 250 ml DryMineral Water, Sparkling, Glass Bottles Small Screw Cap 4-
6pk

219546 RSSan Pellegrino 24 - 500 ml DryMineral Water, Sparkling, Plastic 500 Ml Bottles, Special 
27155

315143 RSSan Pellegrino 15 - 750 ml DryWater, Mineral, Sparkling, Glass Bottle, 15/750 Ml - 103420

306484 RSSparkling Ice 12 - 17 oz DrySparkling Water, Black Raspberry 12/17 Oz

306504 RSSparkling Ice 12 - 17 oz DrySparkling Water, Kiwi Strawberry 12/17 Oz

306518 RSSparkling Ice 12 - 17 oz DrySparkling Water, Lemonade 12/17 Oz

310084 RSSparkling Ice 12 - 17 oz DrySparkling Water, Peach Nectarine 12/17 Oz

310085 RSSparkling Ice 12 - 17 oz DrySparkling Water, Strawberry Watermelon 12/17 Oz

374301 RSSpindrift 24 - 12 oz DrySparkling Water, Island Punch 75658

303408 RSTopo Chico 24 - 12 oz DryMineral Water, Sparkling, Loose Lime  31101 24/12 Oz
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301790 RSTopo Chico 24 - 12 oz DryMineral Water, Sparkling, Loose, 89825

339697 RSVita Coco 12 - 11.2 oz DryWater, Coconut, Natural 12/11.20 Oz 20251 - Sku 172071

278536 RSVita Coco 12 - 33.8 oz DryWater, Coconut, Natural, 100% Pure  27883 12/33.8 Oz

294903 RSVoss 24 - 500 ml DryWater, Artesian, Still, Pet 83803 24/500 Ml

218916 RSVoss 24 - 375 ml DryWater, Flat , Artesian Still, Glass 64996 24/375 Ml

373901 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryRaspberry Nectarine 3-8 Pk 31178 24/12 Oz

304142 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling , Black Cherry, 2/12 Pk  60864 24/12 Oz

310723 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Grape 3/8 Pk 33214 24/12 Oz

303937 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Lemon-lime, 2/12 Pk 60496 24/12 Oz

311353 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Peach, 2/12 Pk 63141 24/12 Oz

304697 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Strawberry, 2/12 Pk 45117 24/12 Oz

303939 RSWaterloo 24 - 12 oz DryWater, Sparkling, Watermelon, Cans, 2/12 Pk 60893 24/12 
Oz

313749 RSZagori 12 - 750 ml DryWater, Sparkling, Mineral 12/750 Ml - 124243

342631 RSZagori 24 - 330 ml DryWater, Sparkling, Mineral 24/330 Ml 124242

Beverages Page 11 of  88

510 456-2420                    www.paloaltofoods.com               1/29/2026

Water



Item # Status StoragePack

Dairy

Product GuidePalo Alto Foods

Brand Description

Butter and Margarine

317919 RSDarigold 30 - 1 lb ChilledButter, Solids, Salted, 30/1 Lb 123042

341820 RSDarigold 30 - 1 lb ChilledButter, Solids, Unsalted Case 123041

313694 RSDarigold 1 - 55 lb ChilledButter, Unsalted, Bulk, 55 Lb - 107518

313681 RSDarigold 18 - 1 lb ChilledButter, Unsalted, Quarters, 18/1 Lb - 122917

313691 RSGold N Sweet 30 - 1 lb ChilledMargarine, Salted, Solids, 30/1 Lb - 103486

313692 RSGold N Sweet 30 - 1 lb ChilledMargarine, Unsalted, Solids, 30/1 Lb - 103481

373665 RSGrassland 2 - 5 lb ChilledButter, Whipped, Salted, Tub, 2/5 Lb 125818

313416 RSIsigny Ste Mere 10 - 2.2 lb FrozenButter, Unsalted, Sheets, Isigny, Non-aop, 10/2.2 Lb - 
123665

373079 RSKerrygold 20 - 8 oz ChilledButter, Unsalted, Sticks, 20/8 Oz 202888

373555 RSLand O Lakes 4 - 5 lb ChilledButter, Clarified, 4/5 Lb 125780

313699 RSWuthrich 1 - 1 lb ChilledButter, Solids, European, Unsalted, (36) 1 Lb - 103494

Cheese

313391 RSAtalanta 1 - 7 kg ChilledCheese, Feta, Bulgarian, In Brine, 1/7 Kg - 106845

313375 RSBelgioioso 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Gorgonzola, Crumbles, 86464, (2) 5 Lb - 107598

313376 RSBelgioioso 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Mascarpone, Tub, Belgioioso, (4) 5 Lb - 107599

372980 RSBella Gento 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Blend, Grated, Parmesan, (4) 5 Lb 125338

341913 RSCal Premium 1 - 1.5 lb ChilledCheese, Jack Pepper, Sliced, (8) 1.5 Lb 124829

373516 RSCalifornia Gold 8 - 6 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Lmwm, Cali Gold, Loaf, 8/6 Lb 125724

373828 RSCalifornia Gold 8 - 6 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Pslm, Cali Gold, Loaf, 8/6 Lb 125986

315238 RSCalifornia Select Farm 1 - 1.5 lb ChilledCheese, Cheddar, Mild, Sliced, (8) - 103600

315239 RSCalifornia Select Farm 1 - 1.5 lb ChilledCheese, Cheddar, Sharp, Slcd, Interleaf, 0.75 Oz, (8)  
103603

315240 RSCalifornia Select Farm 1 - 1.5 lb ChilledCheese, Provolone, Sliced, (8) 1.5 Lb - 103601

315241 RSCalifornia Select Farm 1 - 1.5 lb ChilledCheese, Swiss, Sliced, (8) 1.5 Lb - 103602

315242 RSCheese Crafters 1 - 1.5 lb ChilledCheese, Monterey Jack, Sliced, (8) 1.5 Lb - 103599

315243 RSCheswick 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Cheddar, Mild, Loaf, (8) 5 Lb - 103670

315244 RSCheswick 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Cheddar, Shredded, Fancy, Mild, (4) - 106832

315245 RSCheswick 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Monterey Jack, Shredded, Fancy, (4) 5 Lb - 108930

315246 RSCheswick 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Pepper Jack, Loaf (8) 103672

318185 RSCucina 1 - 8 lb ChilledCheese, Feta, In Brine, Pail, (2) 8 Lb 124284

314789 RSCucina 1 - 28 lb ChilledCheese, Feta, In Brine, Pail, 28 Lb - 123928

315115 RSEl Mexicano 1 - 12 lb ChilledCheese, Queso Fresco, Casero, Bulk 12 Lbs - 112596

314884 RSGalbani 6 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, 5 Blend, Moz Wmlm/lmps/prov/parm/roma, 6/5 Lb - 
123784

317661 RSGalbani 1 - 3 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Fresh, Ciliegine Ball (2), 3 Lb 103593

314890 RSGalbani 6 - 1 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Fresh, Loaf, Sliced, 6/1 Lb - 123535

314891 RSGalbani 6 - 1 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Fresh, Loaf, Thin Slice, 6/1 Lb - 112545

314893 RSGalbani 2 - 3 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Fresh, Ovoline, Galbani, 2/3 Lb - 
123382
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373475 RSGalbani 8 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Wmlm, Loaf, Professionale, 8/5 Lb 
125731

341893 RSGalbani 6 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Wmlm, Shredded, Red Label, 6/5 Lb 
124189

314897 RSGalbani 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Parmesan, Grated, Imported, (4) 5 Lb - 111522

314899 RSGalbani 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Parmesan, Shaved, (4) 5 Lb - 106816

316377 RSGalbani 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Parmesan, Shredded, (6) 5 Lb - 124603

314902 RSGalbani 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Provolone, No Smoke, Professionale, (8) 5 Lb - 
123792

314903 RSGalbani 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Ricotta, (4) 5lb - 108718

314907 RSGalbani Premio 6 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Blend, Mozz, Wm & Ps, Premio Shred, 6/5 Lb - 
112492

373484 RSGalbani Premio 6 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Wmlm, Premio, Shred, 6/5lb 125732

342946 RSGood Planet 4 - 5 lb ChilledPlant-based, Cheese, Mozzarella. Shreds, 4/5 Lb 124933

342579 RSGopi 15 - 14 oz ChilledCheese, Paneer, Gopi, 15/14 Oz 124005

374574 RSGopi 4 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Paneer, Gopi, 4/5 Lb

314912 RSHoffman`s 1 - 10 lb ChilledCheese, Cheddar, Sharp, White, 10 Lb - 111680

372774 RSHorizon 48 - 1 oz ChilledString Cheese, Mozzarella Stick 645841

40900 RSIle De France 1 - 1 kl ChilledCheese, Brie, French, Kilo  (60%) (2)

41530 RSKraft 100 - 1 oz ChilledCheese, Cream Cheese, Philadelphia, Portions, Cups - 
111589

279693 RSKraft 1 - 3 lb ChilledCheese, Cream Cheese, Whipped Tub, Philadelphia (6) 
377753 - Sku 172026

45200 RSLaughing Cow 72 - .75 oz ChilledCheese, Mini, Babybel (red Wrap) 72/0.75 Oz, Sku 172119

315248 RSLaura Chenel 1 - 4 lb ChilledCheese, Goat, Chefs, Chevre, Tub, (2) 4 Lb - 103638

318134 RSMetsobo A.e. 1 - 18 lb ChilledCheese, Kefalotyri, Hard, Wheel, Greek, Import, 18 Lb Avg 
124125

373628 RSMetsobo A.e. 1 - 7 lb ChilledCheese, Saganaki, Hard, Greek, Import, 7 Lb Avg (6) 
125801

315249 RSNorth Beach 4 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Mozzarella, Wmlm, Feather Shred, Nb, 4/5 Lb - 
124254

215382 RSOrganic Valley 96 - 1 oz ChilledCheese, Stringles String Mozzarella, Organic 12/8-1oz 
11450, 96/1 Oz, Sku 17208

313698 RSPacker 1 - 30 lb ChilledCheese, Cream, Bulk, 30 Lb - 103662

203846 RSPacker 1 - 4 lb ChilledCheese, Feta, Domestic, Tub (2)

315252 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Gruyere, Imported, Loaf, (2) 5 Lb - 108978

315368 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Monterey Jack, Loaf, (2) 5 Lb - 107600

373495 RSPacker 4 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Monterey Jack, Shredded, Feather, 4/5 Lb 125786

312070 SOIPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Muenster, Loaf (6) 5 Lbs,sku 172091

315255 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Shredded, Jack & Cheddar Blend, Fancy, (4) 5 Lb - 
103664

373479 RSPacker 4 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Shredded, Jack & Cheddar Blend, Feather, 4/5 Lb 
125787

374191 RSPacker 1 - 8 lb ChilledCheese, Swiss, Loaf, Grade A, 8 Lb Avg (6)

315358 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Swiss, Sliced, Processed, 120 Ct, (4) 5 Lb - 100014

314401 RSPhiladelphia 1 - 3 lb ChilledCheese, Cream, Loaf, Philadelphia, (6) 3 Lb - 103663
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314913 RSPresident 2 - 2 lb ChilledCheese, Brie, 60%, 2/2 Lb - 123527

314914 RSPresident 2 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Feta, Crumbles, President, 2/5 Lb - 123341

314916 RSPresident 2 - 2 lb ChilledCheese, Goat, Crumbled, 2/2 Lb - 123365

313358 RSRaskas 10 - 3 lb ChilledCheese, Cream, Loaf, 10/3 Lb - 112699

313420 RSRoyal Mahout 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Indian Paneer Bulk Fresh Loaf (4) 109240

315381 RSSchreiber 1 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, American, 120 Slice, Yellow, (4) 5 Lb - 103674

373071 RSSchreiber 4 - 5 lb ChilledCheese, Processed, American, Yellow, Slices, 160 Ct, 4/5 
Lb 125636

372902 RSTillamook 100 - .75 oz ChilledCheese, Cheddar, Sharp White, 100/0.75 Oz Oz Tillamook 
613897, Sku 172111

291816 RSTillamook 120 - .75 oz ChilledCheese, Mini Cheese, Cheddar, Med (portions) 3/4 Oz, 
12/10 Ct

304727 RSTillamook 100 - .75 oz ChilledCheese, Mini, Cheddar, Medium, Portions, 609941

314917 RSValbreso 1 - 18 lb ChilledCheese, Feta, French, Pail, Valbreso, 18 Lb Avg - 123797

372927 RSViolife 5 - 2 lb ChilledPlant-based, Cheese, Vegan, Just Like Mozzarella 5/2 Lb 
125136

318091 RSYanni 12 - 8 oz ChilledCheese, Grilling, Domestic, Yanni, 12/8 Oz 124017

318124 RSZiria 1 - 14 kg ChilledCheese, Feta, Sheep/goat, Imported, Ziria, 14 Kg 124111

Cream and Cultured

315335 SOIBerkley Farms 6 - 32 oz ChilledYogurt, Plain, Low Fat, 6/32 Oz - 123477

226338 RSClover Sonoma 1 - 5 lb ChilledSour Cream, All Natural, Grade A (2) 5 Lb, Sku 172192

313704 RSCoffee-Mate 180 - 0.38 oz DryCreamer, Liquid, Origin31al, 0.38 Fl Oz, 180 Ct - 110793

313827 RSCoffee-Mate 6 - 35.3 oz DryCreamer, Powder, Coffee Mate, 6/35.3 Oz - 123790

373478 RSDarigold 6 - 64 oz ChilledCream, Heavy, Whipping, 40% Butterfat, 6/64 Oz 125759

313685 RSDarigold 1 - 5 lb ChilledCream, Sour, (4) 5 Lb - 111484

374179 RSDarigold 4 - 5 lb ChilledCream, Sour, Mexican, 4/5 Lb

313688 RSDarigold 6 - 64 oz ChilledCreamer, Half And Half, 6/64 Oz - 123352

314387 RSInternational Delight 192 - .44 oz ChilledCreamer, French Vanilla, PC

315323 RSProducers 4 - 5 lb ChilledCream, Sour, 4/5 Lb - 123445

315328 RSProducers 1 - 400 ct ChilledCreamer, Half And Half, Portion Cup, 400 Ct - 103896

Eggs

374288 RSDeb El 2 - 20 lb Frozen Liquid, Whole, W/ Citric Acid, Cage Free, Frozen, 2/20 Lb

315385 RSDeb El 12 - 12 ct ChilledEggs, Hard Cooked, Peeled, Cage Free, 12 Doz - 112298

374275 RSDeb El 1 - 2 lb FrozenEggs, Liquid, Whites, No Yolk, Cage Free, Frozen, (15) 2 Lb

217690 RSGlaum Egg Ranch 1 - 15 dz ChilledEggs, Shell, Cage Free, Large Loose, White, Aa 103718

317654 RSGlaum Egg Ranch 1 - 180 ct ChilledEggs, Shell, Extra Large, Aa, Carton, 15 Dozen 103082

317662 RSGlaum Egg Ranch 1 - 180 ct ChilledEggs, Shell, Extra Large, Loose, 15 Dozen 103716

318090 RSKaroun 4 - 1 gl ChilledDrink, Yogurt, Plain, Karoun, 4/1 Gal 124009

315386 RSPapetti`s 1 - 2 lb ChilledEggs, Liquid, Whites, No Yolk, Cage Free, (15) 2 Lb - 
112295

373482 RSPapetti`s 15 - 2 lb ChilledEggs, Liquid, Whole, W/ Citric Acid, Cage Free, 15/2 Lb 
125722

312138 RSWilcox Family Farms 30 - 1 ct ChilledEgg, Hard Cooked, Peeled, Organic - Sku 172016
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Ice Cream

313673 RSCrystal Creamery 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream, Chocolate, 3 Gal - 110966

313674 RSCrystal Creamery 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream, Cookies And Cream, 3 Gal - 110479

313675 RSCrystal Creamery 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream, French Vanilla, 3 Gal - 110480

313676 RSCrystal Creamery 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream, Mango, 12% Bf, 3 Gal - 110319

313677 RSCrystal Creamery 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream, Strawberry, 3 Gal - 110481

313678 RSCrystal Creamery 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream, Vanilla, 12% Butterfat, 3 Gal - 110968

258255 RSWonder Ice Cream 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream Tub, 3 Gallon, Vanilla

258256 RSWonder Ice Cream 1 - 3 gl FrozenIce Cream Tub, 3 Gallon, Vanilla Bean

307269 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSoft Serve, Lite Vanilla, Ice Cream Mix 6/.5 Gal

Milk Products

304772 RSBlue Bottle 12 - 8 oz ChilledCoffee, Cold Brew, Bold, Organic, Cans, 12/8 Oz

300661 RSBlue Bottle 12 - 8 oz ChilledCoffee, Cold Brew, Bright, Organic, Cans, 12/8 Oz

292834 RSBlue Bottle 12 - 10.66 oz ChilledCoffee, Latte, New Orleans Blend, Organic, Cartons 
12/10.66 Oz

297475 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 gl ChilledCreamer, 1/2 Gallon, Half & Half  ( 9 ) - Sku 172032

205310 RSClover Sonoma 1 - 1 qt ChilledCreamer, Quart, Half & Half (16) - Sku 172019

205285 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 gl ChilledHeavy Cream, 1/2 Gallon,(9) Manufacturing

205286 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 gl ChilledMilk, 1/2 Gallon, 2% Low Fat (9) - Sku 172018

205287 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 gl ChilledMilk, 1/2 Gallon, Buttermilk, 1% Low Fat  (9) - Sku 172040

205283 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 gl ChilledMilk, 1/2 Gallon, Non Fat (9), Sku 172047

225858 SOIClover Sonoma 1 - .5 gl ChilledMilk, 1/2 Gallon, Organic, 2% Low Fat (9) - Sku 172058

205284 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 gl ChilledMilk, 1/2 Gallon, Whole, Homo Vitamin-d (9) - Sku 172015

279328 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint,  Organic, 1% Low Fat (44) - Sku 172025

205305 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint, 1% Low Fat (50) - Sku 172023

205302 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint, 2% Low Fat (50)

290500 RSClover Sonoma 50 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint, Case, 1% Low Fat, Proprietary Item

290499 RSClover Sonoma 50 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint, Case, Chocolate, Non Fat, Proprietary Item

205304 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint, Chocolate, Non Fat (50) - Sku 172013

205303 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint, Non Fat (50) - Sku 172020

205301 RSClover Sonoma 1 - .5 pt ChilledMilk, 1/2 Pint, Whole, Homo Vitamin-d  (50) - Sku 172017

238917 SOIClover Sonoma 1 - 5 gl ChilledMilk, 5 Gallon, 2% Low Fat - Sku 172039

238845 SOIClover Sonoma 1 - 5 gl ChilledMilk, 5 Gallon, Whole

225419 RSClover Sonoma 1 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, Gallon,  Organic, 2% Low Fat (4) Sku 172057

225418 RSClover Sonoma 1 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, Gallon,  Organic, Whole (4) - Sku 172027

205289 RSClover Sonoma 1 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, Gallon, 2% Low Fat (4) Sku 172046

205292 RSClover Sonoma 1 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, Gallon, Non Fat (4)

205290 RSClover Sonoma 1 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, Gallon, Whole, Homo Vitamin-d (4) - Sku 172022

225857 RSClover Sonoma 12 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Organic, Strawberry 12/6 Oz, Sku 172112

200428 RSCoffee-Mate 180 - .38 oz DryCreamer, Coffee-Mate, French Vanilla, Portions

313679 RSDairy Farmers Of Am 1 - 55 lb DryMilk, Powdered, Whole, 55 Lb - 110890
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342819 RSDarigold 1 - 32 lb ChilledCream, Sour, Darigold, Sq Pail, 32 Lb 124754

310794 RSDarigold 12 - 14 oz ChilledMilk,  Strawberry, Chug

201776 SOIDarigold 12 - 14 oz ChilledMilk, 2% Reduced Fat, Chug

304292 RSDarigold 12 - 14 oz ChilledMilk, Lowfat, 1% Chocolate, Chug

342583 RSGopi 6 - 32 oz ChilledYogurt, Lowfat, Gopi, 6/32 Oz 124011

342585 RSGopi 6 - 64 oz ChilledYogurt, Lowfat, Gopi, 6/64 Oz 124013

342580 RSGopi 6 - 32 oz ChilledYogurt, Whole Milk, Gopi, 6/32 Oz 124007

342581 RSGopi 6 - 64 oz ChilledYogurt, Whole Milk, Gopi, 6/64 Oz 124008

304964 RSHorizon 12 - 8 oz DryMilk, Aseptic, 1% Chocolate, Single Serve, Organic 55655

301813 RSHorizon 12 - 8 oz DryMilk, Aseptic, 1% Milk, Single Serve 55654

342586 RSKaroun 4 - 1 gl ChilledDrink, Yogurt, Mint, Karoun, 4/1 Gal 124015

342582 RSKaroun 24 - 16 oz ChilledDrink, Yogurt, Plain, Karoun, 24/16 Oz 124010

342584 RSKaroun 6 - 1/2 gal ChilledDrink, Yogurt, Plain, Karoun, 6-1/2 Gal, 124012

311621 RSLa Colombe 12 - 9 oz ChilledDraft Latte, Mocha 12/9 Oz 17011

311900 RSLa Colombe 12 - 9 oz ChilledDraft Latte, Vanilla 12/9 Oz 17012

121600 RSPacker 3 - 14 oz ChilledWhipped Cream, Light, Aerosol Can 3/14 Oz, Sku 172085

372879 RSProducers 1 - 64 oz ChilledCream, Heavy Whipping, 40% (6) 125355

315322 RSProducers 1 - 64 oz ChilledCream, Heavy, Natural, (6) 64 Oz - 111512

315325 RSProducers 12 - 15 oz ChilledCream, Whipped Light, Aerosol Can, 12/15 Oz - 108661

315327 RSProducers 6 - 64 oz ChilledCreamer, Half And Half, 6/64 Oz - 123437

315330 RSProducers 2 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, 2% Reduced Fat, 2/1 Gal - 103086

315332 RSProducers 6 - 64 oz ChilledMilk, Buttermilk, Low Fat, 6/64 Oz - 123440

315333 RSProducers 2 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, Fat Free, Nonfat, Skim, 2/1 Gal - 103088

315334 RSProducers 2 - 1 gl ChilledMilk, Whole, 2/1 Gal - 109392

329031 RSThree Trees 6 - 28 oz ChilledMilk, Almond, Vanilla Bean, Organic, Unsweetened 71685, 
6/28 Oz, Sku 172188

Yogurt and Alternatives

314788 RSAlta Dena 1 - 32 lb ChilledYogurt, Cheese, Labne, Kefir, 32 Lb Pail - 124372

333383 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledBlueberry Yogurt - Zero Sugar 11245

332403 JITChobani 12 - 4.5 oz ChilledCookie & Cream Flip 02747

310989 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledMadagascar Vanilla Cinnamon

333384 RSChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledMixed Berry Yogurt-zero Sugar 11246

333386 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledVanilla Yogurt - Zero Sugar 11248

333387 JITChobani 6 - 32 oz ChilledVanilla Yogurt - Zero Sugar 11249

316679 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledWild Blueberry 13125

332919 JITChobani 12 - 4.5 oz ChilledYogurt, Almond Coconut Loco & Dark Chocolate 06921

316681 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Clingstone Peach, 2%, Less Sugar 71186

292142 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat,  Blended Coconut, 69283

341164 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat, Blended, Key Lime 69314

258125 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat, Mango, 69285

290262 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat, Pineapple, 69293
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316680 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat, Ripe Strawberry 13132 12/5.3 Oz

258921 RSChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat, Strawberry Banana, 69297

275677 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Non Fat, Black Cherry,  69301

292150 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Non Fat, Blackberry, 69307

240708 RSChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Non Fat, Blueberry, Fob, 12/5.30 Oz 69311 - 
Sku 172075

240709 RSChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Non Fat, Peach, Fob 12/5.30 Oz 69316

258920 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Non Fat, Raspberry, 69321

301031 RSChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Non Fat, Vanilla 69325 553297, 12/5.3 Oz 
Sku 172207

300329 RSChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Nonfat, Plain 12/5.3 Oz - 69319 - Sku 172042

300328 RSChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Nonfat, Strawberry, Fob, 12/5.3 Oz 69323, 
Sku 172083

332920 JITChobani 12 - 4.5 oz ChilledYogurt, Key Lime Crumble 06928

333018 JITChobani 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Milk And Cookies, Sugar Free 07741

332921 JITChobani 12 - 4.5 oz ChilledYogurt, S`more, S`more`s 06941 06941

316028 JITClio 10 - 1.76 oz ChilledBlueberry 54433

345036 JITClio 10 - 1.48 oz ChilledMixed Berry Zero Sugar 68728

316027 RSClio 10 - 1.76 oz ChilledStrawberry, Yogurt Bar, 10/1.76 Oz 54432, Sku 172167

316045 RSClio 10 - 1.76 oz ChilledVanilla 54431

292754 SOIClover Sonoma 9 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Organic, Blueberry, Cream Top

257760 RSClover Sonoma 9 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Organic, Forrest Berry, Cream Top 9/6 Oz -172159

279340 RSClover Sonoma 12 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Organic, Peach 12/6 Oz, Sku 172143

257761 RSClover Sonoma 9 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Organic, Peach, Cream Top

292413 RSClover Sonoma 9 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Organic, Strawberry, Cream Top, 9/6 Oz, Sku 
172214

292414 RSClover Sonoma 9 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Organic, Vanilla, Cream Top

335204 JITCocojune 8 - 16 oz ChilledCoconut Yogurt, Pure Coconut 35728

316458 RSCocojune 12 - 4 oz ChilledYogurt, Coconut, Pure, Organic 35724

318088 RSEstia 1 - 32 lb ChilledYogurt, Whole Milk, Grh 124003

300330 RSFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat 2%, Blueberry, 11786

300335 RSFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat 2%, Honey, 11172

300333 JITFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat 2%, Plain, 09731

228967 JITFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Low Fat, Cherry  11170

300331 RSFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Peach, 2% 11169

228965 RSFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Plain 5% , 09732

300334 RSFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Plain, 0% 12/5.30 Oz 09728 - Sku 172062

300332 RSFage 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Strawberry, 2%, 12/5.30 Oz 11171

301148 RSForager 6 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Vanilla, Cashew, Dairy Free , Organic, 6/5.3 Oz 
78266, Sku 172102

317805 RSGopi 24 - 1 pt ChilledYogurt Drink, Lassi Mango, 24/1 Pint 111537

318211 RSGopi 6 - 64 oz ChilledYogurt, Drink, Lassi Mango, 6/64 Oz 124355

314806 RSGopi 1 - 32 lb ChilledYogurt, Gopi, Whole Milk, 32 Lb Pail - 111346

319962 JITGreen Valley 12 - 6 oz ChilledYogurt, Vanilla 14283
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314807 RSKaroun 24 - 16 oz ChilledDrink, Yogurt, Mint, Karoun, 24/16 Oz - 124014

333235 JITKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledBlack Cherry 10073

320748 JITKite Hill 6 - 8 oz ChilledDip, Tzatziki

327934 JITKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledKey Lime

327932 JITKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledVanilla 64623

310119 JITKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Almond, Plain 64622

312136 JITKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Blueberry, Almond Milk

332143 RSKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Plain Unsweetened 8/5.30 Oz 01203 - Sku 
172070

332144 JITKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, greek, vanilla Unsweetened 01204 01204

327933 JITKite Hill 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt. Strawberry, Almond Milk

311678 RSLa Fermi`ere 6 - 5.6 oz ChilledMango Passion, 6/5.6 Oz, 22218 Sku 172103

311679 RSLa Fermi`ere 6 - 5.6 oz ChilledRaspberry Blueberry, 6/5.6 Oz, 22230, Sku 172125

339796 RSLa Fermi`ere 6 - 5.6 oz ChilledYogurt, Plain 22188, 6/5.6 Oz Sku 172190

300161 RSNoosa 24 - 4 oz ChilledYogurt, Blueberry 6/4 pk 45176

345189 RSPainterland Sisters 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Skyr, Organic, Plain, 8/5.3 Oz - 27242 - 172158

339984 RSPainterland Sisters 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Vanilla Bean, 8/5.3 Oz Sku 172213

301010 RSSiggis 12 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Non Fat, Plain, Icelandic Style 12/5.30 Oz 11984 - 
Sku 172073

304012 RSSilk 8 - 5.3 oz ChilledYogurt, Soy, Vanilla, 8/5.3 Oz 14412, Sku 172135

292132 RSStraus Family Cream 6 - 32 oz ChilledYogurt, Greek, Plain, Whole 18751
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Bars

310065 RS88 Acres 9 - 1.9 oz DryBanana Bread Protein Bar

310066 RS88 Acres 9 - 1.9 oz DryBars, Dark Chocolate Brownie

339022 JIT88 Acres 9 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Seed, Chocolate Sea Salt  01873

345655 JITAloha 12 - 1.98 oz DryBars, Chocolate Espresso Prtn 24864

333685 JITAloha 12 - 1.98 oz DryPeanut Butter Cup Bar 13633

333374 RSAloha 12 - 1.98 oz DryProtein Bar, Chocolate Mint, Plant Based 11158

310051 JITAloha Bars 12 - 1.9 oz DryBars, Chocolate Fudge Brownie

310052 JITAloha Bars 12 - 1.9 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip

310060 JITAloha Bars 12 - 1.98 oz DryChocolate Chip Cky Dough Bar

305888 JITAnnie`s Homegrown 60 - .98 oz DryBar, Granola, Double Chocolate Chip, 67927

318863 JITAnnie`s Homegrown 8 - 3.9 oz DryCrispy Snack Bar, Original

310310 RSBarebells 12 - 1.94 oz DryProtein Bar, Caramel Cashew 65509

311343 RSBarebells 12 - 1.94 oz DryProtein Bar, Cookies & Cream 66507

310309 RSBarebells 12 - 1.94 oz DryProtein Bar, Salty Peanut 66510

310554 JITBarebells 12 - 1.94 oz DryProtein Bar, White Chocolate Almond 29349

321780 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBar, Oat, All Natural, Cinnamon Raisin

292957 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Almond 72160

292959 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Chocolate 27861

325280 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Chocolate Brownie

292962 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Coconut 27865

292960 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Coconut Almond Chocolate, Gluten Free 01442  
673431

292964 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Lemon Poppyseed, Gluten Free 01443

292965 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Maple Pecan, Gluten Free 01441

295212 RSBobo`s Oat Bars 30 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Oat Bites, Apple Pie, Gluten Free 68102

304110 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 30 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Oat Bites, Coconut, Gluten Free  13495

339481 RSBobo`s Oat Bars 30 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Oat Bites, Lemon Poppy, Gluten Free  13498

295211 RSBobo`s Oat Bars 30 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Oat Bites, Original W/choc Chip, Gluten Free 68090

293691 RSBobo`s Oat Bars 30 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Oat Bites, Peanut Butter & Jelly 68143

303923 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Oat, Cranberry 27866

292966 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Original 27864

292967 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Peach, Gluten Free 01440

292968 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter 27863

325525 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Chip

322410 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryOat Bar, All Natural, Banana

337653 JITBobo`s Oat Bars 12 - 3 oz DryOat Bar, Dark Chocolate Almond With Sea Salt 81379

310381 RSBobo`s Oat Bars 30 - 1.3 oz DryOat Bites, Strawberry Stuffed 1.3 Oz 52081

373612 JITBobos 30 - 1 oz DryBar, Dipp'd Oat Bar, Orig Dk Choc Vegan GF 22890

331884 JITBobos Protein 12 - 2.2 oz DryBar, Protein, Peanut Butter Choc Chip 21897

374346 SOIBuilt 144 - 1.41 oz DryBar, Brownie Batter Puff 767439
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374347 SOIBuilt 144 - 1.55 oz DryBar, Cookie Dough Chunk Puff 772240

307139 JITClif Bar 12 - 1.76 oz DryBar, Peanut Butter 02691

339203 JITClif Bar 45 - 2.4 oz DryBar, White Chocolate Macadamia 54959

328182 JITClif Bar 30 - 1.27 oz DryBar, Zbar Kids, Chocolate Mint

339810 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Blueberry Crisp

219222 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Builders Protein, Chocolate 31857 (12)

219223 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Builders Protein, Chocolate Mint 31936

219221 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Builders Protein, Chocolate Peanut Butter 31856 (12)

256917 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Builders Protein, Vanilla Almond 33631 (12)

202632 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Chocolate Brownie 30460

202777 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Chocolate Chip 30475

338664 JITClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 88957

218061 JITClif Bar 18 - 1.27 oz DryBars, Clif Kid, Zbars Chocolate Brownie  31985 (9)

202763 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Cool Mint Chocolate With Caffeine 30817

217865 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Crunchy, Peanut Butter 30479

303393 RSClif Bar 15 - 1.7 oz DryBars, Luna,  Chocolate Cupcake, Gluten Free, Organic 3  
44049

302284 JITClif Bar 15 - 1.69 oz DryBars, Luna, Blueberry Bliss, Gluten Free 31932

271270 JITClif Bar 15 - 1.69 oz DryBars, Luna, Chocolate Dipped Coconut, Gluten Free 45288

203286 JITClif Bar 15 - 1.69 oz DryBars, Luna, Chocolate Peppermint Stick, Gluten Free 31799 
(16)

202420 RSClif Bar 15 - 1.69 oz DryBars, Luna, Lemon Zest, Gluten Free 30808  (16)

202395 JITClif Bar 15 - 1.69 oz DryBars, Luna, Nutz Over Chocolate, Gluten Free 30806

296530 JITClif Bar 15 - 1.69 oz DryBars, Luna, White Chocolate Macadamia, Gluten Free, 
Organic 32445

316561 SOIClif Bar 4 - 20 ct DryBars, Minis, Chocolate Chip 1 Oz

322499 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Oat Raisin Walnut 31866

340219 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Organic, White Chocolate Macadamia  32444

304073 RSClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter Banana Dark Chocolate 71897

324517 JITClif Bar 12 - 2.4 oz DryBars, White Chocolate Cranberry

257745 JITClif Bar 18 - 1.27 oz DryBars, Zbar Kid, Chocolate Chip 32042

326978 JITClif Bar 18 - 1.27 oz DryBars, Zbar Kids, Iced Oatmeal Cookie

303382 JITClif Bar 12 - 1.76 oz DryEnergy Bar, Chocolate Peanut Butter Filled Bar, Organic 2  
02699

328181 JITClif Kid Zbar 30 - 1.27 oz DryBars, Chocolate Chip

326654 JITClif Kid Zbar 30 - 1.27 oz DryBars, Protein, cookies/cream

319273 JITClif Kid Zbar 54 - 1.27 oz DryZBar, Protein, Kids, Chocolate Brownie, Organic

374654 SOICooper Street 48 - 1 oz DryBar Granola Banana Bread 48/1 Oz

336887 JITEpic 12 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Beef, Apple+uncured Bacon 69606

336888 JITEpic 12 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Chicken, Sriracha 69609

312879 JITEpic 12 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Sea Salt & Pepper 09838

336889 JITEpic 12 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Venison, Sea Salt+pepper 69614

336374 JITEpic 12 - 1.3 oz DryChicken Bbq Bar 59947
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334233 JITGomacro 7 - 6.3 oz DryBar Cinnamon Roll Kid 17918

312848 JITGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryBars, Maple Sea Salt

336033 JITGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryBars, Mint Chocolate Chip 53024

334017 JITGomacro 28 - 2.4 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip 16498

334129 JITGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryBars, Salted Caramel Chocolate Chip 17268

312821 JITGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryEnergy Bar, Lemon + Lemon

299584 RSGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Banana & Almond Butter, Organic 52028

310166 RSGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Blueberry And Cashew Butter

296622 RSGomacro 12 - 2 oz DryProtein Bar, Cherries + Berries, Organic 52063

320806 JITGomacro 28 - 9.2 oz DryProtein Bar, Coconut & Almond Butter Chocolate Chip

299581 RSGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Coconut Almond Butter+chocolatechips,02447

310165 JITGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Dark Chocolate And Almonds

311224 RSGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Double Chocolate Pb Chip

311223 JITGomacro 28 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Double Chocolate Peanut Butter, Vegan

295501 JITGomacro 12 - 2 oz DryProtein Bar, Granola w/ Coconut, Organic 52082

303543 JITGomacro 24 - .9 oz DryProtein Bar, Mini, Granola Coconut, Vegan, Organic 2  
53484

324411 JITGomacro 28 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Oatmeal Chocolate Chip

310168 JITGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Oatmeal Chocolate Chip 50563

299586 RSGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip, Organic 52106

303541 JITGomacro 24 - .9 oz DryProtein Bar, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip, Vegan, Organic 
2  82431

299585 JITGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Peanut Butter, Organic 52088

297729 RSGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Sunflower Butter & Chocolate 52119

312738 RSGomacro 12 - 2.3 oz DryProtein Bars, Mocha Chocolate Chip

340912 JITHoney Mama`s 12 - 2.5 oz ChilledBars, Cacao Nectar, CocoNoNut 60953

340911 JITHoney Mama`s 12 - 2.5 oz ChilledBars, Cacao Nectar, Dutch 60952

340913 JITHoney Mama`s 12 - 2.5 oz ChilledBars, Cacao Nectar, Lavender Red Rose 60954

332801 JITIQ Bar 12 - 1.6 oz DryBar, Almond Butter Chip 06058

332800 JITIQ Bar 12 - 1.6 oz DryBar, Chocolate Sea Salt 06057

332802 JITIQ Bar 12 - 1.6 oz DryBar, Peanut Butter Chip 06059

335333 RSIqbar 12 - 1.6 oz DryLemon Blueberry Bar 38230

291550 RSKellogg`s 5 - 32 oz DryBars, Rice Krispie Treats, Sheet 353588

309912 RSKellogg`s 3 - 20.8 oz DryNutri-grain Apple Cinnamon Cereal Bar  1.3 Ounces Per 
Bag - 16 Per Pack - 3 Per

335449 JITKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryAlmond And Coconut Bar 40768

303674 JITKind 5 - 6 ct DryBars, Breakfast Bar, Honey Oat  45180

319335 JITKind 80 - 0.7 oz DryBars, Caramel Almond & Sea Salt

337090 JITKind 6 - 7.4 oz DryBars, Caramel Almond & Sea Salt 72919

322521 JITKind 72 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Caramel, Almond, Sea Salt

335450 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Cranberry Almond Bar 40769

307152 JITKind 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Crunchy Peanut Butter Protein (6) 40787

346224 JITKind 6 - 5 ct DryBars, Crunchy Peanut Butter Protein 16224
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293137 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Dark Chocolate Mocha Almond, 40786

319338 JITKind 80 - 0.7 oz DryBars, Dark Chocolate, Caramel Almond

322520 JITKind 72 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Dark Chocolate, nuts, sea Salt

338093 JITKind 6 - 7.4 oz DryBars, Dk Choc Nuts & Sea Salt W/ Peanuts 84234

303664 JITKind 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Fruit & Nut, Double Dark Chocolate  05349

206758 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Fruit Nut, Almond Coconut (6) 673724

292183 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Fruit Nut, Blueberry Vanilla And Cashew 67333 (6)

216032 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Fruit Nut, Fruit And Nut Delight 65193  (6) 673722

324491 JITKind 6 - 11 oz DryBars, Granola, Almond Butter

293009 RSKind 40 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Healthy Grains, Dark Chocolate Chunk 40 Ct, 18897

293008 JITKind 40 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Healthy Grains, Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate, 8/5ct , 
29888

302044 JITKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Honey Roasted Nuts & Sea Salt 42208

293136 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Nuts & Spices, Caramel Almond & Sea Salt, 40798  
673747

300426 JITKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Nuts & Spices, Dark Chocolate Almond Mint 42198

283432 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Nuts & Spices, Dark Chocolate Nuts Sea Salt 40805  
673719 (6)

283433 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Nuts & Spices, Madagascar Vanilla Almond 23706 
673725

271002 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Plus, Dark Choc Cherry Cashew Antiox  40790  
673733 (6)

293719 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Plus, Maple Glazed Pecan & Sea Salt (6) 673764

271003 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Plus, Peanut Butter Dark Choc+ Protein (6) 673736

271001 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Plus, Pomegranate Blueberry Pistachio + Antiox  
31103 673730

305449 RSKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Salted Caramel & Dark Chocolate, 40783

335459 JITKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryDark Choc Almond Coconut Bar 40791

335458 JITKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryDark Choc Cherry Cashew Bar 40790

332947 JITKind 60 - 0.81 oz DryKids Bars, Choc Chip Chewy 07086

335456 JITKind 12 - 1.4 oz DryMaple Glazed Pecan Sea Salt Bar 40788

335461 RSKind 80 - 0.7 oz DryMinis Dark Choc Nuts Sea Salt Bar 40799

335454 JITKind 12 - 1.4 oz DrySalted Caramel Dark Choc Nut Bar 40783

307224 JITLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Almond Butter Chocolate Chip 23334

303509 RSLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Banana Bread  66503

312185 JITLarabar 48 - .96 oz DryBars, Chocolate Chip Cookie .96 oz

346278 JITLarabar 6 - 12 ct DryBars, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 31676

211439 JITLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Energy, Apple Pie 63921

257357 RSLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Energy, Blueberry Muffin 45289

211441 JITLarabar 16 - 1.7 oz DryBars, Energy, Cashew Cookie 63923

211442 RSLarabar 16 - 1.7 oz DryBars, Energy, Cherry Pie  63924

257359 JITLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Energy, Chocolate Chip Brownie 66645

257361 RSLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Energy, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 66712

257363 JITLarabar 16 - 1.7 oz DryBars, Energy, Coconut Cream Pie 63933
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295911 JITLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Energy, Lemon, 66506

295953 JITLarabar 16 - 1.7 oz DryBars, Energy, Peanut Butter Cookie 63934

211446 JITLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Energy, Pecan Pie 63928

346279 JITLarabar 6 - 12 ct DryBars, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip 31695

300158 JITLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip 66644

338021 JITLarabar 16 - 1.6 oz DryFruit & Nut Bar, Double Chocolate Truffle 83677

329670 JITLarabar 48 - 1.6 oz DryFruit & Nut Bar, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip

311557 JITLlittle Secrets 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Wafer 20016

323363 JITMade Good 6 - 4.68 oz DryBars, Chocolate Chip Crispy Squares

299499 JITMade Good 6 - 6 ct DryBars, Granola, Chocolate Banana, Organic 76620

299496 JITMade Good 6 - 6 ct DryBars, Granola, Chocolate Chip, Organic 76599

299493 RSMade Good 30 - .85 oz DryBars, Granola, Mini, Chocolate Banana, Organic 61445

299498 RSMade Good 30 - .85 oz DryBars, Granola, Mini, Chocolate Chip, Organic, 6/5 pk 61426

299494 RSMade Good 30 - .85 oz DryBars, Granola, Mini, Strawberry, Organic 61439

299492 JITMade Good 6 - 6 ct DryBars, Granola, Mixed Berry, Organic 76643

322825 JITMade Good 6 - 4.68 oz DryBars, Strawberry Crispy Squares

323362 JITMade Good 6 - 4.68 oz DryBars, Vanilla Crispy Squares

316622 JITMid-Day Squares 12 - 1.16 oz DryBar, Functional Choc Bar Cookie Dough 80881

316542 RSMid-Day Squares 12 - 1.16 oz ChilledBar, Functional Choc Bar Peanut Butter 80493

316539 RSMid-Day Squares 12 - 1.16 oz ChilledBar, Functional Choc Bar, Almond Crunch 80492

316540 RSMid-Day Squares 12 - 1.16 oz ChilledFunctional Choc Bar, Brownie Batter 80491

312972 RSMunk Pack 12 - 1.23 oz DryBars, Coconut Almond Dark Chocolate

306833 RSMunk Pack 12 - 1.23 oz DryProtein Bar, Keto Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate

306835 RSMunk Pack 12 - 1.23 oz DryProtein Bar, Keto Sea Salt, Dark Chocolate

203120 RSNature Valley 18 - 1.5 oz DryBars, Granola Oats And Honey 1.5 Oz, 18 Ct (6) 459317

309944 RSNature Valley 18 - 1.49 oz DryOats `n Dark Chocolate Crunchy Granola 1.5 Oz Bars (6) 18 
Ct

306978 SOINature`s Bakery 84 - 1 ea Dry7/12 Gluten Free Raspberry Fig Bar

316296 RSNature`s Bakery 6 - 8.46 oz DryBar, Oatmeal Crumble, Strawberry 54967

303292 RSNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Apple Cinnamon, 6-6 Ct  83490

340143 RSNature`s Bakery 12 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Apple Cinnamon, Whole Wheat 30261

304383 RSNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Blueberry, 6-6 Ct, Gluten Free 83514

295180 JITNature`s Bakery 12 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Blueberry, Whole Wheat 30262

303295 RSNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Blueberry, Whole Wheat, 6-6 Ct  83491

302628 RSNature`s Bakery 12 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Original, Whole Wheat 69333

302626 JITNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Original, Whole Wheat, 6-6 ct, 83493

303294 JITNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Peach Apricot, 6-6 ct  83496

295184 JITNature`s Bakery 12 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Peach Apricot, Whole Wheat 26935

295178 JITNature`s Bakery 12 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Raspberry, Whole Wheat 30260

302634 RSNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Strawberry, Whole Wheat 6-6 Ct, 83507

295183 RSNature`s Bakery 12 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Strawberry, Whole Wheat 82825

341552 JITNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryFig Bar, Raspberry, Gluten Free, 6-6 ct  83530
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319422 JITNo Cow 12 - 2.12 oz DryCookie Dough Bar

337978 RSNo Cow 12 - 2.12 oz DryProtein Bar, Chocolate Peanut Butter 83366

203639 RSNugo 15 - 1.76 oz DryBars,  Coffee Break (8)

203453 RSNugo 15 - 1.76 oz DryBars,  Milk Chocolate  (8)

203467 RSNugo 15 - 1.76 oz DryBars,  Peanut Butter Chocolate  (8)

206445 RSNugo 15 - 1.76 oz DryBars,  Vanilla Yogurt (8)

374348 RSNugo 15 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Churro (8)

332294 JITNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Dark Almond With Sea Salt 01974

225435 SOINugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Dark Mocha Chocolate (8) 63184

257195 RSNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Dark, Chocolate Chocolate Chip (8) 63183

306630 RSNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Dark, Chocolate Pretzel (8) 05281

257196 RSNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Dark, Mint Chocolate Chip, (8) 27119

219541 JITNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Organic, Dark Chocolate Almond 33705

219540 JITNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Organic, Dark Chocolate Cherry/Pom (8) 33704

279272 RSNugo 12 - 1.59 oz DryBars, Slim No Gluten, Wheat Or Dairy, Brownie Crunch 
06891

296596 JITNugo 12 - 1.59 oz DryBars, Slim No Gluten, Wheat Or Dairy, Crunchy Peanut 
Butter 28559

279273 JITNugo 12 - 1.59 oz DryBars, Slim No Gluten, Wheat Or Dairy, Raspberry Truffle 
06899

335631 JITNugo 15 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Vanilla Yogurt 44524

346486 JITNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryDark Double Chocolate Bar 33703

340982 JITNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryProtein Bar, Dark Chocolate Chip, 63183

303826 RSNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryProtein Bar, Dark Chocolate Coconut,(8) 22088

303828 RSNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryProtein Bar, Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup (8) 05280

303829 RSNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryProtein Bar, Double Dark Chocolate, Organic 2, 33703 (8)

321264 JITOrgain 12 - 1.4 oz DryProtein Bars Peanut Butter

312294 JITOrgain 12 - 1.41 oz DryProtein Bars, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 24489

321265 JITOrgain 12 - 1.41 oz DryProtein Bars, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chunk

316615 RSOver Easy 20 - .8 oz DryBar, Breakfast, Oatmeal Raisin 15572

336998 JITPerfect Bar 8 - 1.94 oz ChilledBar Layers Crispy Pb Chocolate 71608

303012 RSPerfect Bar 8 - 2.2 oz ChilledBars, Almond Butter Dark Chocolate, Organic 71335

296582 RSPerfect Bar 8 - 2.3 oz ChilledBars, Almond Butter, Organic 57749

336999 JITPerfect Bar 8 - 2.18 oz ChilledBars, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 71609

338655 JITPerfect Bar 6 - 6.34 oz ChilledBars, Chocolate Cvrd Peanut Butter 88800

341220 JITPerfect Bar 8 - 2.2 oz ChilledBars, Chocolate Hazelnut Crisp

322748 RSPerfect Bar 8 - 2.3 oz ChilledBars, Chocolate Mint

300817 RSPerfect Bar 8 - 2.5 oz ChilledBars, Coconut Peanut Butter, Organic 11303

303011 JITPerfect Bar 4 - 9.2 oz ChilledBars, Dark Chocolate Chip Peanut Butter 10909

336997 RSPerfect Bar 8 - 1.94 oz ChilledBars, Mixed Berry 71607

303879 RSPerfect Bar 8 - 2.3 oz ChilledBars, Peanut Batter Dark Chocolate Chip, Organic 2, 71330

296589 RSPerfect Bar 8 - 2.5 oz ChilledBars, Peanut Butter, Organic, 44699

316299 RSPerfect Bar 4 - 2.5 oz ChilledPb Bar, Peanut Butter 10907
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338668 JITPerfect Bar 6 - 7 oz ChilledProtein Bar, Dark Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter 89000

338670 JITPerfect Bar 6 - 7 oz ChilledSnack Bar, Peanut Butter, 8 Pack 89012

309802 RSPower Crunch 12 - 1.4 oz DryBar, Protein Fr. Vanilla Crème 48858

304297 JITPower Crunch 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Chocolate Mint, Original 45359

313052 JITPower Crunch 30 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter Fudge

304298 RSPower Crunch 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Red Velvet, Original 45367

304299 RSPower Crunch 12 - 1.4 oz DryBars, Salted Caramel, Original 45362

313051 JITPower Crunch 30 - 1.4 oz DryEnergy Bar, French Vanilla Creme

303309 RSPower Crunch 12 - 1.4 oz DryEnergy Bar, Protein, Triple Chocolate  48859

313053 RSPower Crunch 30 - 1.4 oz DryProtein Bar, Triple Chocolate

312815 JITProbar 13 - 3 oz DryBars, Banana Nut Bread

275633 JITProbar 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Berry Blast,  03293

323448 JITProbar 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Chocochip Oatmeal

285670 JITProbar 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Chocolate Coconut 38176

291348 JITProbar 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter 07105

291349 JITProbar 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip 07106

291354 JITProbar 12 - 3 oz DryBars, Superfruit Slam 07108

307153 JITPromax 12 - 2.64 oz DryBar, Energy,  Cookies & Cream 50173

324265 JITPromax 12 - 2.64 oz DryChoc Chp Ckie Dough Prtn Bar

331858 JITQuantum Energy Squ 12 - 1.69 oz DryBar, Salted Pnut Btr Crunch 15521

304106 RSQuest 12 - 2.12 oz DryBars, Chocolate Brownie 12569

312448 RSQuest 12 - 2.12 oz DryBars, Chocolate Chip Oatmeal

332723 RSQuest 5 - 8.5 oz DryBars, Cookies & Cream  05110

339440 RSQuest 12 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Protein, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 12505

295193 RSQuest 12 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Protein, Chocolate Peanut Butter 12464

295202 RSQuest 12 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Protein, Cookies & Cream 12551

302224 RSQuest 12 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Protein, S`mores  Bar  03728

332727 JITQuest 5 - 8.5 oz DryBirthday Cake Bar 05128

332721 JITQuest 5 - 8.5 oz DryChocolate Chip Cookie Dgh Bar 05100

340579 JITQuestbar 12 - 2.12 oz DryBars, Chocolate Chunk Mint 45480

341697 JITQuestbar 12 - 2.12 oz DryBars, Protein, Birthday Cake 89139

339443 JITQuestbar 12 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Protein, Double Chocolate Chunk 12524

339444 JITQuestbar 12 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Protein, White Chocolate Raspberry 12543

330917 JITRaw Revolution 12 - 1.6 oz DryBar, Creamy Peanut Butter & Sea Salt

312674 JITRaw Revolution 12 - 1.6 oz DryBar, Glo Double Chocolate Brwne Btr 04215

374485 JITRxbar 12 - 1.9 oz DryBar, Honey Cinnamon Peanut Butter 12069

374484 RSRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryBar, Strawberry Protein Bar 85970

346759 JITRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryBars, Blueberry 45340

325576 RSRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryBars, Vanilla Almond 51962

302618 RSRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryProtein Bar, Blueberry  (6) 45340 691513

300955 RSRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryProtein Bar, Chocolate Coconut  (6) 45342 691515

300954 RSRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryProtein Bar, Chocolate Sea Salt  (6) 45345 691516
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302619 RSRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryProtein Bar, Peanut Butter  (6) 45344 691514

346761 RSRxbar 12 - 1.83 oz DryProtein Bar, Peanut Butter Chocolate 63818

335092 JITSouth Forty Snack Co 12 - 1.4 oz DryAlmond Nut Bars 32306

340214 JITSouth Forty Snack Co 12 - 1.4 oz DryCashew Nut Bars 32305

340215 JITSouth Forty Snack Co 12 - 1.4 oz DryMixed Nut Nut Bars 32307

335091 JITSouth Forty Snack Co 12 - 1.4 oz DryPeanut Nut Bars 32304

340216 JITSouth Forty Snack Co 12 - 1.4 oz DryPistachio Nut Bars 32308

311845 JITTahoe Trail Bar 12 - 2.3 oz DryDark Chocolate Cherry Bar

311844 JITTahoe Trail Bar 12 - 2.22 oz DryPeanut Butter Chocolate Bar

341784 RSThat`s It 24 - .7 oz DryBar, Fruit, Mini, Variety (strawberry, Mango, Blueberry)

291103 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Apple Apricot 25291

279807 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Apple Cherry 25292

340354 JITThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Apple Coconut 36736

291104 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Apple Mango 27831

291105 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Apple Pear 25293

294267 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Fruit, Apple + Banana 69625

294266 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Fruit, Apple + Blueberry 69624

296226 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Fruit, Apple + Strawberry 61670

340931 RSThat`s It 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Fruit, Apple Pineapple  61669

336121 JITThat`s It 6 - 7 oz DryBars, Mango & Blueberry Variety 54423

346981 RSThat`s It 6 - 10 ct DryMini Strawberry And Banana Bars 68055

295909 JITThink 10 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Cookies & Creme 59194

301914 JITThink 10 - 1.41 oz DryBars, Think Thin, Salted Caramel 10091

216133 JITThink 10 - 2.1 oz DryEnergy Bars, Think Thin, Brownie Crunch  33661

216102 JITThink 10 - 2.1 oz DryEnergy Bars, Think Thin, Chocolate Fudge 33663

216103 JITThink 10 - 2.1 oz DryEnergy Bars, Think Thin, Creamy Peanut Butter 33664

219760 JITThink 10 - 2.1 oz DryEnergy Bars, Think Thin, White Chocolate Chip 33665

333315 JITThink 10 - 1.2 oz DryProtein Bar, Chocolate Mousse Pie 10800

303528 JITThink 10 - 1.41 oz DryProtein Bar, Fiber Cupcake  23594

303532 JITThink 10 - 1.41 oz DryProtein Bar, Fiber Smores  23595

333316 JITThink 10 - 1.2 oz DryProtein Bar, Keto Peanut Butter Chocolate Cookie Dough 
10801

303533 JITThink 10 - 2.1 oz DryProtein Bar, Lemon Delight  19337

219766 JITThinkthin 10 - 2.1 oz DryEnergy Bars, Think Thin, Chunky Peanut Butter  33662

309871 JITThunderbird 12 - 1.7 oz DryReal Food Bar, Cashew Fig Carrot 49806

316515 JITThunderbird 12 - 1.7 oz DryReal Food Bar, Chocolate Almond Butter Sea Salt 49810

313208 JITThunderbird 12 - 1.7 oz DryReal Food Bar, Chocolate Coconut Cashew 49815

312123 JITThunderbird 12 - 1.7 oz DryReal Food Bar, Hazelnut Coffee Maca

311740 JITThunderbird 12 - 1.7 oz DryReal Food Bar, Pecan Goji Pistachio

316702 JITVerb Energy 16 - .92 oz DryBar, Choc Chip Ban Bread 41542

316705 JITVerb Energy 16 - .92 oz DryBar, Choc Peantbutter Cup 41596

374408 RSYes Bar 60 - .7 oz DryBars, Minis, Apple Cinnamon Crisp
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374407 RSYes Bar 60 - .7 oz DryBars, Minis, Dark Chocolate Chip

374206 RSYes Bar 60 - .7 oz DryBars, Minis, Salted Maple Pecan

340850 JITZing 12 - 1.76 oz DryBar, Dark Chocolate Sunflower Mint

341061 JITZing 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Chocolate Coconut  66076

341059 JITZing 12 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Chocolate Peanut Butter 66071

321375 JITZoi 12 - 1.76 oz DryBar, Dark Chocolate Hazelnut

Bulk Snacks

256560 RSAlbanese 4 - 5 lb DryBulk, Gummi Bears 4-5 Lb 50200

256502 RSAlbanese 4 - 4.5 lb DryBulk, Gummi Peach Rings

279124 RSCalifornia Walnuts 1 - 30 lb DryBulk, Dried Nuts, Walnuts Pieces 001397

256566 RSCelebes 1 - 14 lb DryBulk, Banana Chips, Cane Sweetened

312109 RSGolden Temple 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Granola, Maple Almond

305318 RSLesser Evil 96 - .46 oz DryPopcorn, Little Buddhas, Himalayan Pink, Snack Pack, 
43432

279680 RSM&m`s 6 - 38 oz DryCandy, M&m, Peanut

304325 SOIM&m`s 1 - 25 lb DryCandy, M&M, Peanut, 25 lb, Bulk 557438

312572 SOIMarra Brothers 1 - 11 lb DryBulk, Chamoy Mango 3245

256817 RSMarra Brothers 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Roasted Pistachios, Salted, In Shell 3122

316237 RSMike & Ike 1 - 5 lb DryCandy, Bulk, Mike & Ikes Original (6)

304437 RSNana Joes 2 - 20 lb DryGranola, Granoogle (google Only) 40lb

304428 RSSkittles 1 - 25 lb DryCandy, Skittles, Original, Bulk

374116 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryAlmonds Cali Supreme 25 Lb

374115 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryAlmonds Cali Supreme Oil, Roasted, No Salt 25 Lb

294937 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 7 oz DryBag, Mix, Zen Party

374124 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DryBerries And Chocolate, Antioxidant Mix 16 Lb

310818 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryBulk, Dark Chocoate Espresso Beans, Maca

256584 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryBulk, Dark Chocolate Covered Espresso Bean

256589 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Granola, Golden Honey Nut

256761 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryBulk, Malt Balls, Milk

312563 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DryBulk, Mexican Street Corn Mix

257663 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryBulk, Milk Chocolate Covered Almonds 021320

311837 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Nuts, Dry, Roasted, Cashews, No Salt

301876 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Nuts, Mixed, Fancy, Roasted, Salted

301874 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Nuts, Mixed, Fancy, Roasted, Unsalted 006078

302247 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 21 lb DryBulk, Peanuts, Butter Toffee

297994 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 30 lb DryBulk, Peanuts, Dry Roasted, No Salt

298512 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 30 lb DryBulk, Pistachios, Raw, Split Kernels, Unsalted

303083 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryBulk, Pretzels, Milk Chocolate

296804 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 22 lb DryBulk, Pretzels, Mini Twists, Organic

279715 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Raw Almonds, California, Whole, Organic

256565 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryBulk, Vanilla Yogurt Raisins 500985
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374128 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryCarob Almonds 10 Lb

374119 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryCashew, Jumbo, Whole, Roasted And Salted  25 Lb

374120 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryCashew, Jumbo, Whole, Roasted No Salt  25 Lb

297470 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 22 lb DryChips, Plantain, Crispy, Salted, Unsweetened

305156 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryChocolate Blueberries, Dark, Bulk, Ngmv

374123 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryChocolate Nut Crunch 25 Lb

302323 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryChocolate Raisins, Dark, Confections, Bulk

374135 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryDark Choco Almond Chews 10 Lb

374129 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryDark Choco Apricots, Cane Sweetened 10 Lb

374131 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryDark Choco Toffee Almonds 10 Lb

374130 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryDark Chocolate Almonds 10 Lb

374136 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 20 lb DryDouble Choco Milk Malt Balls 20 Lb

258093 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 5 lb DryDried Fruit, Apricots, Halves California, Organic

294180 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryDried Fruit, Peaches, Organic

374137 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 12 lb DryEnergy Power Mix 12 Lb

218406 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryGranola, Tahitian Vanilla Nut, Organic, Bulk

374127 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DryHola Chocolat Mix 16 Lb

374132 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryItty Bitty Neapolitan Pretzels 10 Lb

374125 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DryKids Trail Mix 16 Lb

374138 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryMilk And Dark Choco Bridge Mix 10 Lb

279427 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryMilk Chocolate Raisins, Confections, Bulk

374126 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryMountain Rainbow Mix 25 Lb

312130 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryNuts, Almonds, Dry Roasted, No Salt 001045

312129 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryNuts, Mixed, Fancy, Roasted, & Salted 006075

374456 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 15 lb DryNuts, Soy, Bulk, Roasted And Salted, 15 Lbs

300270 SOISunridge Farms 12 - 10 oz DryPeanuts, Roasted, Salted, Blanched

374118 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryPistachios, Large, Roasted With Sea Salt In Shell  25 Lb

374133 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 15 lb DryPremium Mixed Nuts, Dry Roasted And Sea Salted 15 Lb

373647 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryPretzel, Raspberry, Yogurt

304514 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryPretzels, Peanut Butter Coated, Bulk

298123 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 15 lb DrySnack Mix,  Asian Rice Cracker Mix W/ Peas, Bulk

279270 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DrySnack Mix, Bulk, All Natural Hit The Trail Mix

305656 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DrySnack Mix, Bulk, Miso Curry Nut Mix

279269 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DrySnack Mix, Bulk, Organic Deluxe Trail Mix

256567 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DrySnack Mix, Bulk, Rainbow Party Mix

303016 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DrySnack Mix, Bulk, Trail Mix,  Supreme Fruit And Nut, Organic

302494 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 20 lb DrySnack, Corn Nuggets, Jumbo, Roasted & Salted 020337

335130 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DrySnack, Vanilla Pretzel, Yogurt 33446 050830

301905 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 20 lb DrySnacks,  Wasabi Peas, Roasted, Bulk

374122 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 15 lb DrySoy Nuts, Organic, Roasted And Salted 15 Lb

374050 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 16 lb DryUse Item# 256567 Snack Mix, Bulk, Rainbow Party Mix

374134 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryYogurt Almonds 10 Lb
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279154 SOISunridge Farms 1 - 25 lb DryZen Party Mix Bulk

Candy

310003 RSAlbanese 12 - 3.5 oz Dry12 Flavor Gummi Bears  3.5 Ounce Bag

304923 RSAlbanese 200 - 1 oz DryGummi Bears, World`s Best, 12 Flavor

300739 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.82 oz DryBar, Chocolate, Dark Quinoa, Organic 22137

329456 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.65 oz DryCandy, Chocolate Raspberry Blackout 85%

329457 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.65 oz DryCandy, Chocolate Total Blackout 100%

328858 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryCandy, Holiday Medley, Truffles

337548 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryCandy, Truffles, Easter Chocolate 80670

338582 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryCandy, Truffles, Valentines Chocolate 88122

300630 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryChocolate, Black Truffle, 10 pk 84342

300734 RSAlter Eco 12 - 2.82 oz DryChocolate, Dark Blackout, 85% Cocoa, 22133

300736 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.82 oz DryChocolate, Dark Brown Butter 20457

300632 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.82 oz DryChocolate, Dark Coconut Toffee 20810

300781 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryChocolate, Dark Mint, 10 pk 32707

300735 RSAlter Eco 12 - 2.82 oz DryChocolate, Dark Sea Salt 20456

321688 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.65 oz DryChocolate, Super Blackout 90%

300633 RSAlter Eco 60 - .42 oz DryChocolate, Truffle Medley, Asst. 26722

301023 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryChocolate, Truffle, Sea Salt Caramel, 10 pk 31231

301024 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryChocolate, Truffle, Sea Salt, 10 pk 31230

301025 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DryChocolate, Truffle, Velvet, 10 pk 84343

337565 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.96 oz DryCreme Brulee 80824

322539 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.65 oz DryCrisp Mint

338662 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.65 oz DryOrange Blackout 88898

337567 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.96 oz DryOrange Creme 80834

337566 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.96 oz DryRaspberry Creme 80827

313040 RSAlter Eco 60 - .42 oz DrySuper Dark Choc Truffle Box 32522

322632 JITAlter Eco 8 - 4.2 oz DrySuperdark Chocolate Truffles

338227 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.96 oz DryTruffle Thins, Mint Creme 85017

338225 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.96 oz DryTruffle Thins, Salted Caramel 85012

335804 JITAwake Chocolate 50 - 0.58 oz DryCaramel Chocolate 48474

334579 JITChocolove 12 - 1.3 oz DryAlmonds And Sea Salt, Strong 21545

257837 RSChocolove 12 - 3.2 oz DryBars, Dark Chocolate, With Almond & Sea Salt 24416

238124 RSChocolove 12 - 1.2 oz DryBars, Mini, Dark Chocolate With Raspberries 20841

303419 RSChocolove 12 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Mini, Dark Chocolate, Almond Sea Salt, 00720

238123 RSChocolove 12 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Mini, Milk Chocolate 20838

238122 RSChocolove 12 - 1.3 oz DryBars, Mini, Milk Chocolate With Toffee And Almonds 20839

303422 JITChocolove 12 - 1.2 oz DryCandy, Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup 37124

303416 JITChocolove 10 - 1.2 oz DryCandy, Dark Chocolate, Almond Butter Cup  37123

303417 JITChocolove 12 - 1.2 oz DryCandy, Milk Chocolate Almond Butter Cup  37126

340376 JITChocolove 10 - 1.2 oz DryDark Chocolate, Almond Butter
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334582 JITChocolove 12 - 1.3 oz DryHazelnut In Milk Chocolate 21548

340377 JITChocolove 10 - 1.2 oz DryMilk Chocolate, Peanut Butter 37130

334581 JITChocolove 12 - 1.3 oz DryPeppermint In Dark Chocolate 21547

334580 JITChocolove 12 - 1.3 oz DryRich Dark Chocolate 21546

374294 JITChuao 100 - 0.39 oz DryChocolate Bar, Mini Honeycomb 07897

374295 JITChuao 100 - 0.39 oz DryChocolate Bar, Mini Smores 07898

313182 SOIGhirardelli 1 - 12.66 lb DryBulk Squares Dark Chocolate 60% 540 ct 483173

316185 SOIGhirardelli 6 - 15.77 oz DryChocolate, Squares, Assorted, Xl Bag 638835

316292 RSGhirardelli 6 - 5.32 oz DryChocolate, Squares, Dark & Caramel Sea Salt

313180 SOIGhirardelli 660 - .53 oz DryChocolates Square Dk Choc Caramel Sea Salt  12/55ct 
725040

313231 SOIGhirardelli 6 - 14.86 oz DrySquares, Bag, Extra Large, Dark Assorted

302890 RSJustin`s 12 - 1.4 oz DryAlmond Butter Cup, Dark Chocolate, Organic 18778

310347 RSJustin`s 12 - 1.32 oz DryCandy, Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups Crispy 79823

303636 JITJustin`s 6 - 4.7 oz DryCandy, Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups, Mini, Organic 
2  28176

307085 JITJustin`s 6 - 4.7 oz DryCandy, Mini, Milk Chocolate

302891 JITJustin`s 12 - 1.4 oz DryCashew Butter Cup, Dark Chocolate, Organic 18779

257912 RSJustin`s 12 - 1.4 oz DryPeanut Butter Cup, Dark Chocolate 84069

257911 RSJustin`s 12 - 1.4 oz DryPeanut Butter Cup, Milk Chocolate 84068

302892 RSJustin`s 12 - 1.4 oz DryPeanut Butter Cup, White Chocolate, Organic 68257

304641 JITLily`s Sweets 12 - 2.8 oz DryBars, Chocolate, Dark, 70%, Sea Salt 11266

304644 JITLily`s Sweets 12 - 2.8 oz DryBars, Chocolate, Milk, 40%, Caramelized & Salted, Stevia 
Sweetened 35299

320155 JITLittle Secrets 8 - 5 oz DryCandy, Dark Chocolate, Peanut Butter

329920 JITLittle Secrets 12 - 1.8 oz DryCandy, Wafers, Milk Chocolate Caramel

334544 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 7.8 oz DryChocolate Lovers Crispy Wafer 20948

332302 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 3.4 oz DryCrmy Caramel Choc Cookie Bar 02057

329697 JITLittle Secrets 12 - 1.4 oz DryDark Choc Peppermint Bark

327749 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 3.5 oz DryDark Chocolate Peanut Butter

327750 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 3.5 oz DryDark Chocolate Sea Salt

332303 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 3.9 oz DryDrk Choc Pnut Crml Nougat Bar 02058

311829 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 3.5 oz DryMilk Chocolate Sea Salt

332400 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 3.9 oz DrySalted Caramel Nougat Bars 02722

311757 JITLlittle Secrets 12 - 1.4 oz DryDark Chocolate Peanut Butter

313164 SOIM&M`s 1 - 25 lb DryCandies, M&m, Milk Chocolate, Bulk 359489

302351 SOIM&M`s 48 - 1.74 oz DryCandy, M&m Chocolate, Peanuts, Singles

305009 RSM&M`s 6 - 24 ct DryCandy, M&m Milk Chocolate, Share King Size 3.14 Oz 
556806

302350 SOIM&M`s 48 - 1.69 oz DryCandy, M&m Milk Chocolate, Singles

373817 SOIM&M`s 36 - 1.69 oz DryCandy, M&M Milk Chocolate, Singles

304605 RSM&M`s 1 - 23 lb DryCandy, M&m Peanut, Fun Size, Foodservice 556789

313192 SOIM&M`s 144 - 1.77 oz DryMini Mega Tubes Milk Chocolate M&M  1.77 Ounces - 24 
Per Pack - 6 Packs Per Case
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310600 RSM&M`s 12 - 3.1 oz DryMovie Pack Milk Chocolate Candy

310601 RSM&M`s 12 - 3.1 oz DryPeanut Mach Movie Pack Candy

299864 RSMorinaga 6 - 3.53 oz DryHi-Chew, Original Mix, Peg Bag 633659

322682 JITPur Gum 12 - 77 gr DryBubblegum 55 Pieces

316617 JITPur Gum 12 - 9 ct DryBubblegum 9pk 32733

331554 JITPur Gum 12 - 12.6 gr DryCandy, Peppermint Gum 9 Piece

322681 JITPur Gum 12 - 9 ct DryChocolate Mint Gum 9pk

319449 JITPur Gum 12 - 2.72 oz DryCinnamon, 55 Pcs

340561 JITPur Gum 12 - 12.6 gr DryGum, Cinnamon, 9 Pieces  44222

324422 JITPur Gum 12 - 12.6 gr DryGum, Cool Mint 9 Piece

339293 JITPur Gum 12 - 2.72 oz DryGum, Cool Mint, 55 Pieces 09785

341668 JITPur Gum 12 - 12.6 gr DryGum, Spearmint, 9 Pieces 88233

341669 JITPur Gum 12 - 12.6 gr DryGum, Wintergreen, 9 Pieces 88235

316557 JITPur Gum 12 - 2.72 oz DryPeppermint, 55 Pcs 09789

319447 RSPur Gum 12 - 2.72 oz DrySpearmint, 55 Pcs

319446 JITPur Gum 12 - 2.72 oz DryWintergreen, 55 Pcs

320305 JITSkinny Dipped Almon 10 - 3.5 oz DryPeanut Butter

326088 JITSkinny Dipped Almon 10 - 3.5 oz DrySuper Dark & Sea Salt

312072 JITSkinnyDipped 10 - 3.5 oz DryAlmonds, Lemon Bliss 54849

335789 JITSkinnyDipped 24 - .46 oz DryCandy, Dark Chocolate Covered Almonds with Cocoa 
Dusted 48182

311638 JITSmartsweets 12 - 1.8 oz DryGummy Buddies, Sour Blast

310546 RSSmartsweets 12 - 1.8 oz DryGummy Fish, Berry 21643

312695 JITSmartsweets 10 - 3 oz DryLollipops, Watermelon/Blue Raspberry 43083

312596 JITSmartsweets 12 - 1.8 oz DryPeach Rings

290855 RSSnickers 48 - 1.86 oz DryCandy, Chocolate Bars, (8)  563883

306863 RSSour Patch 6 - 5 lb DrySoft Candy Sour Patch Kids

344982 RSTCHO 60 - 7 gr DryChocolate, Oat Milk, Assorted, Single, Oatally Awesome 
22941

302777 JITTony`s Chocolonely 20 - 1.76 oz DryBars, Chocolate, Milk, 32% 28403

338866 RSTony`s Chocolonely 1 - 31.7 oz DryCandy Bar, Dark Chocolate 95391

335512 JITTony`s Chocolonely 8 - 6 ct DryCandy, Chocolate Bars, Rainbow Pack 41713

334836 JITTony`s Chocolonely 15 - 6.35 oz DryCandy, Milk Chocolate Caramel Cookie Strips 26803

334835 JITTony`s Chocolonely 15 - 6.35 oz DryCandy, Milk Chocolate Nutty Crunch Circle 26787

338867 RSTony`s Chocolonely 1 - 31.7 oz DryCandy, Milk Chocolate Tinys 0.317 Oz. 95392

316677 JITTonys Chocolonely 24 - 5.7 oz DryGreat Big Chocolate Eggs 62100

312310 RSUndercover 40 - .25 oz DryCtr Disp, Dark Chocolate Crispy Quinoa 20504

302399 RSUnreal 40 - .53 oz DryAlmond Butter Cups, Dark Chocolate 86788

302954 JITUnreal 6 - 3.2 oz DryAlmond Butter Cups, Dark Chocolate, Bag 34412

312745 SOIUnreal 240 - 0.5 oz DryDark Chocolate Almond Butter Cup Caddy Case

312789 SOIUnreal 72 - 0.074 lb DryDark Chocolate Caramel Peanut  715422

312749 RSUnreal 12 - 1.2 oz DryDark Chocolate Caramel Peanut 49853
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312796 JITUnreal 12 - 1.3 oz DryDark Chocolate Coconut 49852

312746 RSUnreal 72 - 1.3 oz DryMilk Chocolate Gems  1.3 Ounce Gems - 12 Per Case

306900 JITUnreal 12 - 1.3 oz DryOrganic Choc Gems Milk Choc 43901

306901 JITUnreal 12 - 1.5 oz DryOrganic Choc Gems, Dk Choc 43902

302398 RSUnreal 40 - .5 oz DryPeanut Butter Cups, Dark Chocolate 02171

302953 JITUnreal 6 - 4 oz DryPeanut Butter Cups, Dark Chocolate, Bag 02174

374480 RSUnreal Brands 6 - 40 ct DryDark Chocolate Coconut Bars  0.53 Oz 715421

Cookies

374651 SOICooper Street 48 - 1 oz DryBar Granola Blueberry Pomegranate 48/1 Oz

374650 SOICooper Street 48 - 1 oz DryBar Granola Choco Cherry 48/1 Oz

374648 SOICooper Street 48 - 1 oz DryBar Granola Oatmeal Cranberry 48/1 Oz

374647 SOICooper Street 48 - 1.25 oz DryCookie Twice Baked Brownie Choco Crunch 48/1.25 Oz

374646 RSCooper Street 48 - 1.25 oz DryCookie Twice Baked Lemon Blueberry 48/1.25 Oz

374653 RSCooper Street 48 - 1.25 oz DryCookie Twice Baked Orange Cranberry 48/1.25 Oz

303697 RSLittle Secrets 12 - 1.4 oz DryWafer, Crispy, Dark Chocolate Sea Salt 20015

339675 JITMade Good 6 - 4.25 oz DrySoftbked Mini Cookies, Dbl Choc 19750

320537 JITMade Good 6 - 4.25 oz DrySoftbked Minickies, Chocolate Chip 19752

311095 RSMichel Et Augustin 180 - .32 oz DryCookie Square, Milk Choc Caramel 69653

331900 JITMichel Et Augustin 1 - 40 ct DryCookie, Square Milk Choc & Slty Crml 72340

331898 JITMichel Et Augustin 18 - 1.07 oz DryCookies, Dark Choc, Ssalt, 4 Sq 68140

302586 RSMichel Et Augustin 180 - .32 oz DryCookies, Dark Chocolate With Sea Salt, Mini 69651

331899 JITMichel Et Augustin 18 - 1.2 oz DryCookies, Milk Choc, Crml, 4 Sq 68141

346398 JITMichel Et Augustin 1 - 40 ct DryMilk Choco And Hazelnut Cky 72341

299846 RSNabisco 120 - 2.4 oz DryCookies, Oreo, 4-30 Ct

373470 RSNabisco 120 - .78 oz DryOreo Cookies- 2pk 2-60 Ct 376020

374415 SOIPartake Foods 100 - .67 oz DryCookie, Choc Chip Mini Crunchy 747477

373646 JITPartake Foods 24 - 1 oz DryCookies, Crunchy Choc Chip 01011

374414 SOIPartake Foods 100 - .67 oz DryGraham Cracker Mini Snack 780595

311915 RSPepperidge Farms 30 - .98 oz DryCookie, Milano 2 Ct

312753 JITQuest 12 - 2.08 oz DryCookies, Protein, Chocolate Chip

312944 JITQuest 12 - 2.04 oz DryCookies, Protein, Peanut Butter 57976

346736 JITRip Van Wafels 16 - 0.78 oz DryChocolate Hazelnut Wafers 18131

302370 RSRip Van Wafels 12 - 1.16 oz DryCookies, Chocolate Brownie Wafels, 30482

302374 RSRip Van Wafels 12 - 1.6 oz DryCookies, Cookies & Cream Wafels, Amsterdam, 74499

305871 JITRip Van Wafels 6 - 3.55 oz DryCookies, Dutch Caramel & Vanilla Wafels, Mini, 04896

302371 JITRip Van Wafels 12 - 1.16 oz DryCookies, Honey & Oats Wafels, Amsterdam, 30483

303142 RSRip Van Wafels 12 - 1.16 oz DryCookies, Snickerdoodle Wafels, Amsterdam, 32679

346737 RSRip Van Wafels 16 - 0.78 oz DryDark Chocolate Wafer 18132

312727 JITRip Van Wafels 12 - 4.64 oz DryDutch Caramel Vanilla 53650

310179 JITRip Van Wafels 12 - 4.64 oz DrySnack Wafels, Honey & Oats, Low Sugar 75428

306734 RSRip Van Wafels 12 - 1.16 oz DryWafels, Dutch Caramel Vanilla 30484
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340642 RSSwoffle 16 - 1.16 oz DryWaffle, Stroopwafels, French Vanilla, Gluten Free, Organic 
48481

340455 JITTate`s Bake Shop 12 - 7 oz DryCookies, Chocolate Chip, Gluten Free 39683

297621 RSWalker`s Shortbread 24 - 1.4 oz DryCookies, Shortbread Fingers, 2 Ct, 24106

374345 JITWow Baking Compan 100 - 1 oz DryCookies, Chocolate Chip GF 47736

Ice Cream Novelties

225061 RSBen & Jerry`s 12 - 4 oz FrozenFrozen, Ice Cream, Cherry Garcia 12 3.6oz Cups 74721

225062 RSBen & Jerry`s 12 - 4 oz FrozenFrozen, Ice Cream, Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 12 3.6oz 
Cups

298564 RSBen & Jerry`s 12 - 4 oz FrozenIce Cream Cup, Mini, Chocolate Fudge Brownie

298565 RSBen & Jerry`s 12 - 4 oz FrozenIce Cream Cup, Mini, Cookie Dough 74723

291078 RSDove 12 - 2.89 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Bars, Dark Chocolate Covered Vanilla

201646 RSDove 12 - 2.89 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Bars, Milk Chocolate Covered Vanilla

201647 RSIt`s It 24 - 5.5 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Sandwiches, Cappuccino 24/5.5 Oz

200085 RSIt`s It 24 - 5.5 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Sandwiches, Chocolate 24/5.5 Oz

202693 RSIt`s It 24 - 5.5 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Sandwiches, Mint 24/5.5 Oz

374578 RSIt`s It 24 - 5.5 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Sandwiches, Strawberry 24/5.5 Oz

200991 RSIt`s It 24 - 5.5 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Sandwiches, Vanilla 24/5.5 Oz

346184 JITJambar 12 - 2.12 oz DryChocolate Cha Cha 85047

346186 JITJambar 12 - 2.12 oz DryJammin` Jazzleberry 85070

346183 JITJambar 12 - 2.12 oz DryMalt Nut Melody 85018

346185 JITJr 12 - 2.12 oz DryMusical Mango 85059

374324 SOILa Brisa 24 - 5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Bolis Rompope I Stix

374316 RSLa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream Coconut

374319 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream, Coffee

374317 RSLa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream, Cookies N Cream

374356 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream, Horchata

374357 RSLa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream, Mango

374314 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream, Pecan

374358 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream, Pina Colada

374318 RSLa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Cream, Strawberry

374313 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Bubble Gum

374361 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Cantaloupe

374323 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Diablito Chamoy Chile

374322 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Diablito Mango Chile

374321 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Diablito Tamarind Chile

374312 RSLa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Lemon

374362 SOILa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Pineapple

374320 RSLa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Strawberry

374315 RSLa Brisa 24 - 3.5 oz FrozenJuice Bars, Fruit, Watermelon

200992 SOIM&M`s 2 - 24 ct FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Bars, Snickers, 2.8 oz

293579 RSWonder Ice Cream 12 - 5 oz FrozenIce Cream Novelties, Sundae Cups Chocolate
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Jerky

311603 RSChef`s Cut Real Jerky 8 - 2.5 oz DryJerky, Smoked, Beef, Original, 8/2.5 Oz - 172163

310742 RSChomps 24 - 1.5 oz DryBeef Stick, Original 49260

374513 JITChomps 24 - 1.15 oz DryBeef Sticks, Taco 40018

345884 JITCountry Archer 18 - 1 oz DryBeef, Jalapeno 07962

306884 JITCountry Archer 18 - 1 oz DryJerky, Beef Stick Orginal GF 07961

341026 JITCountry Archer 12 - 2 oz DryJerky, BeefMustard BBQ, Zero Sugar

309694 JITCountry Archer 12 - 2.5 oz DryJerky, Hickory Smoked Turkey 61921

309695 RSCountry Archer 12 - 2.5 oz DryJerky, Original Beef 61893

328009 JITCountry Archer 6 - 2 oz DryJerky, Spicy Garlic Sesame Zero Sug

309692 JITCountry Archer 12 - 2.5 oz DryJerky, Teriyaki Beef 61923

341612 JITCountry Archer 12 - 2.75 oz DryJerky, Turkey, Hickory Smoked 85681

345886 JITCountry Archer 12 - 2.5 oz DryMango Habanero Beef 61930

345885 JITCountry Archer 18 - 1 oz DryTurkey, Rosemary 07963

301743 JITEpic 8 - 2.5 oz DryBars, Jerky, Beef, Bites, Venison 46911

301748 JITEpic 12 - 1.5 oz DryBars, Jerky, Pork, Uncured Maple Bacon 63364

346002 JITEpic 12 - 1.3 oz DryBison Bacon Cran,uncured,grsfd 27798

301738 JITEpic 8 - 2.5 oz DryJerky, Beef, Bites, Sweet & Spicy Sriracha, 46901

301739 JITEpic 8 - 2.5 oz DryJerky, Bison, Sweet & Savory, Bacon 46902

311644 JITEpic 20 - 0.8 oz DryJerky, Chicken Sriracha Strips 35213

301742 JITEpic 8 - 2.5 oz DryJerky, Salmon, Bites, Maple Glazed 46908

303461 JITEpic 20 - .8 oz DrySnack Strip, Salmon Fillet  34819

303463 JITEpic 20 - .8 oz DrySnack Strip, Venison Steak  35211

303460 RSEpic 20 - .8 oz DrySnack Strip, Wagyu Beef 35214

346028 RSField Trip 24 - 0.5 oz DryCracked Pepper Turkey Stick 08421

340380 RSField Trip 12 - 1 oz DryJerky, Beef Original 37196

334678 JITField Trip 12 - 1 oz DryJerky, Beef, Everything 23326

340675 JITField Trip 9 - 2.2 oz DryJerky, Beef, Original, No.3, 49744

346029 RSField Trip 12 - 1 oz DryJerky, Gochujang Beef 22101

304907 RSField Trip 12 - 1 oz DryJerky, Turkey , Cracked Pepper 22605

341051 JITField Trip 9 - 2.2 oz DryJerky, Turkey, Cracked Pepper, No.7 65712

339268 JITField Trip 24 - 0.5 oz DryMeat Stick, Pepperoni, Seasoned 08424

307138 RSJack Link`s 48 - .9 oz DryJerky, Original Beef 720086

304430 RSJack Links 48 - .9 oz DryJerky, Beef, Peppered, 70 Cal Pack

304431 RSJack Links 48 - .9 oz DryJerky, Beef, Teriyaki, 70 Cal Pack

313136 RSLouisville Vegan Jerk 10 - 3 oz DryJerky, Vegan, Carolina Bbq 34593

374391 JITPans 6 - 2.2 oz DryJerky, Mushroom  Teriyaki Vegan 28442

304750 RSSolely 12 - .8 oz DryFruit Jerky, Banana w/ Cacao, Organic 18623

304746 RSSolely 12 - .8 oz DryFruit Jerky, Mango, Organic 18618

339633 JITSolely 12 - 0.8 oz DryFruit Strip, Jerky, Pineapple w/ Coconut, Organic 18622

339632 RSSolely 12 - 0.8 oz DryFruit Strip, Jerky, Pineapple, Organic 18620
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347080 JITVermont Smoke And 24 - 1 oz DryBbq 35032

296599 RSVermont Smoke And 24 - 1 oz DryJerky, Beef/pork, Abf Bbq, Uncured (2) 35032 703422

303981 JITVermont Smoke And 24 - 1 oz DryMeat Sticks, Beef and Pork, Chipotle, Uncured ABF 35031

303982 RSVermont Smoke And 48 - .5 oz DryMeat Sticks, Beef And Pork, Uncured ABF  12674

303987 JITVermont Smoke And 24 - 1 oz DryMeat Sticks, Turkey Pepperoni, ABF Uncured 58397

Snacks

338366 JIT4505 12 - 1.1 oz DryChicharrones, Chile Limon Pork Rinds 85972

306684 JIT4505 12 - 1 oz DryChicharrones, Pork Rinds, Cls, Chili Slt

306878 JIT4505 12 - 1 oz DryChicharrones, Pork Rinds,Jalapeno Cheddar 65754

345618 RS4505 12 - 2.25 oz DryDiscontinued-tajin 88805

345657 JITAlter Eco 12 - 2.65 oz DryAlmond Blackout 82143

309757 JITAngie`s 24 - 1 oz DryKettle Corn, Sweet & Salty,  4/6 Ct, 16762

311975 SOIAngie`s 12 - 2.25 oz DryPopcorn,  Boomchickapop, Artisan Treats Sweet And Salty 
Kettle Corn  627446

301788 RSAngie`s 24 - 1 oz DryPopcorn, Boomchickapop, Kettlecorn, Sweet & Salty, 21566

303409 JITAngie`s 4 - 6 ct DryPopcorn, Boomchickapop, Sea Salt  16761

295956 RSAngie`s 24 - 0.6 oz DryPopcorn, Boomchickapop, Sea Salt 53794

312673 SOIAngie`s 12 - 1.5 oz DryPopcorn, Boomchickapop, White Cheddar Popcorn 674845

208485 RSAnnie`s Homegrown 48 - 1 oz DryCrackers, Cheddar Bunnies, Baked Snack, 08073

307022 JITAnnie`s Homegrown 8 - 3.3 oz DryFruit Snack, Strawberry, Peel-a-parts 49577

310262 JITAnnie`s Homegrown 8 - 6 ct DryFruit Tape Swirly Strawberry 46875

341855 RSAustin 96 - 1.38 oz DryAustin Crackers Cheese With Cheddar Cheese 719880

328854 JITBarnana 12 - 3.5 oz DryBanana Bites, Choc Pb Cups

303075 JITBarnana 12 - 3.5 oz DryBanana Bites, Peanut Butter 70239

304966 RSBarnana 6 - 2 oz DryChips, Plantain, Pink Himalayan, Organic 47500

291295 RSBarnana 12 - 3.5 oz DryDried Fruit, Banana Bites, Chewy, Organic 80605

295094 RSBarnana 12 - 1.4 oz DryDried Fruit, Banana Bites, Chocolate Chewy, Organic 43054

291296 JITBarnana 12 - 3.5 oz DryDried Fruit, Banana Bites, Chocolate, Chewy, Organic 80606

295096 JITBarnana 12 - 1.4 oz DryDried Fruit, Banana Bites, Peanut Butter Chewy, Organic 
43056

374278 JITBob Snail 50 - .35 oz DryFruit Roll, Apple Blueberry .35 oz. 56805

374279 JITBob Snail 50 - .35 oz DryFruit Roll, Apple Strawberry .35 oz. 56534

374277 JITBob Snail 50 - .35 oz DryFruit Roll, Mango .35 oz. 56793

374390 JITBobos 12 - 2.1 oz DryBar, Oat Strawberry PB & Js 74920

374389 JITBobos 12 - 2.1 oz DryBars, Oat, Grape PB & Js 74919

374593 RSBoulder Canyon 55 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Kettle, Sea Salt Cracked Pepper, 55/1.5 Oz

374595 SOIBoulder Canyon 55 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Kettle, Sea Salt, 55/1.5 Oz

323061 RSBoulder Canyon 48 - 1.25 oz DryChips, Potato, 6-pack Avo Oil Clssc Sea Salt 34993

374594 SOIBoulder Canyon 55 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Potato, Hickory BBQ, 55/1.5 Oz

310846 JITCalbee 12 - 3.3 oz DryChips, Crisps, Snapea, Caesar Flavor

341515 JITCalbee 12 - 3 oz DryCrisps, Lentil, Tomato Basil 81919

341514 JITCalbee 12 - 3.3 oz DryCrisps, Snapea, Black Pepper  81918
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337515 RSCalbee 36 - 1 oz DryGreen Pea Crisps Lightly Salted 80369

341339 JITCalbee 6 - 4 oz DryShrimp Chip, Toasted 21402

373786 RSCheez-it 45 - 1.5 oz DryCrackers, Cheese, Original

299872 RSCheez-it 60 - 2 oz DryCrackers, White Cheddar, Big Bag

372893 RSChex Mix 1 - 40 oz DrySnack, Mix, Chex Mix, Traditional

310046 RSChomps 24 - 1.15 oz DryBeef Hoppin Jalapeno

310047 JITChomps 24 - 1.15 oz DryVenison Cracked Pepper/ssalt

311585 RSCountry Archer 108 - 1 oz DryJalapeno Beef Sticks

371363 RSCountry Archer 108 - 1 oz DryOriginal Beef Sticks

312415 JITCountry Archer 12 - 2 oz DryZero Sugar Original Beef 65009

372783 RSCracker Jack 30 - 1.25 oz DrySnack, Cracker Jack,  Regular 1.25 Oz

322357 JITCraize 6 - 4 oz DryCrackers, Corn, Toasted Coconut

336971 JITCraize 6 - 4 oz DryCrackers, Guava Toasted Corn 71193

310056 JITCraize 6 - 4 oz DryCrisps, Toasted Corn, Sweet

310057 JITCraize 6 - 4 oz DryDISCONTINUED-Crisps, Toasted Corn, Roasted

333939 JITCraize 6 - 4 oz DryTstd Everything Corn Cracker 15610

306786 RSCreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2 oz ChilledSliced Casalingo  White Cheddar & Cherries Snack Tray 
694171

341883 RSCreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2.2 oz ChilledSliced Felino & Manchego Snack Tray: Felino Salami Paired 
With Manchego A Mild

369696 RSCreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2 oz ChilledSliced Genoa Provolone & Crackers Snack Tray  2 Ounces 
Per Pack - 12 Per Case

302668 RSCreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2.2 oz ChilledSnack Kit, Uncured Salami Calabrese, Smoked Provolone 
Cheese

374566 SOICreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2.2 oz FrozenSnack Kit, Uncured Salami Calabrese, Smoked Provolone 
Cheese, Frozen

302669 SOICreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2.2 oz ChilledSnack Kit, Uncured Salami Casalingo, Gouda Cheese

302663 SOICreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2 oz ChilledSnack Kit, Uncured Salami Felino, Manchego Cheese, 
Crackers W/ Sea Salt & Olive Oil

313865 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Bbq, Mesquite, 25/2 Oz - 110375 711661

373989 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Cracked Pepper, 25/2 Oz 711665

313867 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Funky Fusion, 25/2 Oz - 110877 711666

342302 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Jalapeno Heat, 25/2 Oz 110373  711660

373996 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Maui Onion, 25/2 Oz 110864 711663

203511 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Mesquite Barbeque , 05964 711661

203510 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Salt & Vinegar , 05966 711662

373988 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Sea Salt, 25/2 Oz 711659

203514 RSDirty Chips 25 - 2 oz DryChips, Small, Sour Cream & Onion , 05968 711664

345948 RSDot`s Pretzels 60 - 1.5 oz DryHoney Mustard 76784

374327 RSDot`s Pretzels 60 - 1.5 oz DryPretzel Twists, Original Seasoned 768857

298972 RSEden Foods 12 - 1 oz DryMix, Nut, Quiet Moon 68926

312642 JITEpic 12 - 2.5 oz DryPork Rinds Sea Salt & Pepper 49900

307000 JITEpic 12 - 2.5 oz DryPork Rinds Texas Bbq

310194 JITEpic 12 - 2.5 oz DryPork Rinds, Himalayan Sea Salt 46483
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312885 JITEpic 12 - 1.3 oz DryProtein Bar, Beef Barbacoa 58422

346024 JITField Day 16 - 8 oz DrySkinny Stick Pretzels 66412

294475 SOIFood Should Taste G 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Small, Tortilla, Blue Corn 779109

232487 RSFood Should Taste G 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Small, Tortilla, Multigrain  29707 - 779071

253496 RSFood Should Taste G 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Small, Tortilla, Sweet Potato 779077

372785 SOIFrito Lay 50 - 1 oz DryChips, Cheetos, Cheese, Crunchy

372911 SOIFrito Lay 104 - 1 oz DryChips, Doritos, Cool Ranch, Tortilla

373807 RSFrito Lay 50 - 1 oz DryChips, Fritos, Regular

202797 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.125 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Baked BBQ

102700 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.125 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Baked Potato

304364 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.125 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Baked, Ruffles Cheddar & Sour Cream, 
Potato

294741 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, BBQ

290362 RSFrito Lay 64 - 2 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Cheetos, Cheese, Crunchy

294723 RSFrito Lay 64 - 2 oz DryChips, Large, Lss, Cheetos, Flamin Hot

299763 RSFrito Lay 64 - 2 oz DryChips, Large, Lss, Cheetos, Flamin Hot, Limon

290364 RSFrito Lay 64 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Large, Lss, Classic, Potato, Regular

200046 RSFrito Lay 64 - 1.75 oz DryChips, Large, Lss, Doritos Cool Ranch, Tortilla

102500 RSFrito Lay 64 - 1.75 oz DryChips, Large, Lss, Doritos Nacho, Tortilla

304389 SOIFrito Lay 24 - 2.75 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Doritos Tapatio, XVL, Tortilla

301361 RSFrito Lay 64 - 2 oz DryChips, Large, Lss, Fritos

299764 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 2 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Fritos, Honey BBQ Twists

299359 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.25 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Funyun Onion

102400 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 2 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Pretzels, Rold Gold

304352 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Ruffles Cheddar & Sour Cream, Potato

202793 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Sun Chips

101700 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Large, Lss, Sun Chips Harvest Cheddar

294844 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Large, LSS, Sun Chips, Garden Salsa

304354 SOIFrito Lay 64 - 1.375 oz DryChips, Potato, Lays, Kettle, Jalapeño

314019 SOIFrito Lay 104 - 1 oz DryChips, Potato, Plain, 104/1 Oz - 110297

304236 RSGimme 48 - .17 oz DrySeaweed, Roasted Sea Salt, Snack, Organic 8-6pk, 88952

312201 JITGimme 48 - .17 oz DrySnack, Seaweed, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 46959

303522 RSGimme 48 - .17 oz DrySnack, Seaweed, Roasted, Teriyaki, Organic, 42219

304918 RSGimme 12 - .35 oz DrySnacks, Seaweed, Olive Oil 46958

291301 RSGimme 12 - .35 oz DrySnacks, Seaweed, Sea Salt 32263

291304 RSGimme 12 - .35 oz DrySnacks, Seaweed, Sesame 32262

302066 JITGimme 12 - .35 oz DrySnacks, Seaweed, Teriyaki 67366

295916 RSGimme 12 - .35 oz DrySnacks, Seaweed, Wasabi, Organic 63111

337570 RSGlico 10 - 2.47 oz DryBiscuit Sticks,  Pocky, Cookies & Cream 80839 80839

303473 RSGlico 10 - 2.46 oz DryBiscuit Sticks, Pocky, Chocolate, Cream Covered 24586

310686 RSGlico 20 - 1.41 oz DryBiscuit Sticks, Pocky, Matcha Green Tea 50434

310685 RSGlico 20 - 1.41 oz DryBiscuit Sticks, Pocky, Strawberry 49282
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303224 RSHain 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Veggie, Straws, Sea Salt 571811

316048 RSHippeas 12 - 1.5 oz DryChickpea Puffs, Vegan White Cheddar 758899

303552 RSHippeas 6 - 1.5 oz DryChickpea Puffs, White Cheddar, Vegan, Organic 83813

338038 RSHippeas 72 - 0.8 oz DryWhite Cheddar 83837

320694 RSInternational Harvest 6 - 12 oz DryMango Slices

302887 JITJustin`s 10 - 1.15 oz DryAlmond Butter, Cinnamon, Portion Pack 1.15 Oz, 19831

246295 RSJustin`s 6 - 16 oz DryAlmond Butter, Classic 30463

249083 RSJustin`s 10 - 1.15 oz DryAlmond Butter, Classic, Portion Pack 1.15 Oz,  16192

305624 JITJustin`s 6 - 16 oz DryAlmond Butter, Maple, Blend

249085 JITJustin`s 10 - 1.15 oz DryAlmond Butter, Maple, Portion Pack 1.15 oz , 16191

330093 JITJustin`s 6 - 16 oz DryCinnamon Almond Butter

306406 JITJustin`s 6 - 28 oz DryClassic Peanut Butter 55584

234488 RSJustin`s 10 - 1.15 oz DryPeanut Butter, Classic, Portion Pack 1.15 Oz , 16179

300238 SOIKellogg`s 175 - .75 oz DryCheez-it, Original 9g Whole Grain 575398

372794 RSKellogg`s 60 - .78 oz DrySnacks, Rice Krispie Treats Original

291119 SOIKellogg`s 96 - .78 oz DrySnacks, Rice Krispie Treats Original 6/16 Ct, 96/0.78 Oz 
474395

338920 SOIKellogg`s 54 - 1.94 oz FrozenWaffles, Eggo, Liege Maple, Grab & Go 753057

374367 SOIKelloggs 12 - 13.5 oz DryPop Tarts Cookies & Crème 8 Ct 713414

374366 SOIKelloggs 12 - 13.5 oz DryPop Tarts Frosted Blueberry 8 Ct 713409

374364 SOIKelloggs 12 - 13.5 oz DryPop Tarts Frosted Cherry 8 Ct 712974

374365 SOIKelloggs 12 - 13.5 oz DryPop Tarts Frosted Wild Berry 8 Ct 713397

340905 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Dill Pickle Thick & Bold 60785

238769 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Potato,  Backyard Barbeque, Small 500762

202622 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Potato,  Honey Dijon (orange), Small 500713

374494 SOIKettle Chips 64 - 1 oz DryChips, Potato,  Sea Salt & Vinegar (blue), Air Fried 776306

200064 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Potato,  Sea Salt & Vinegar (blue), Small 500711

200062 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Potato,  Sea Salted (brown), Small 500709

303040 RSKettle Chips 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Potato, Backyard Barbeque 31739

296518 RSKettle Chips 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Potato, Jalapeno 31741

253435 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Potato, Jalapeno, Small 500768

301328 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Potato, Krinkle Cut, Dill Pickle, Thick And Bold, 
Small 60785 609649

203265 RSKettle Chips 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Potato, Krinkle Cut, Salt & Pepper (black) 500707

296517 JITKettle Chips 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Potato, Krinkle Cut, Salt/pepper 31738

307226 JITKettle Chips 72 - 1 oz DryChips, Potato, Lightly Salted 30796

254008 RSKettle Chips 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Potato, Sea Salt & Vinegar 31736

303039 RSKettle Chips 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Potato, Sea Salted 31734

374325 SOILa Brisa 12 - 9 oz FrozenDiablito Mangonada, Sherbet Cup

310035 JITLarabar 48 - 0.96 oz DryKids Cinnamon Swirl

302907 RSLate July 24 - 2 oz DryChips, Tortilla, Jalapeño Lime, Clasico, Organic 645673

346281 JITLate July Snacks 24 - 2 oz DryJalapeno Lime,tortilla Chips 53983
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346282 JITLate July Snacks 24 - 2 oz DryNacho Chipotle,tortilla Chips 53984

346295 JITLesser Evil 12 - 4.6 oz DryAvocado-licious 84633

346287 JITLesser Evil 12 - 6.4 oz DryDark Chocolate, Himalayan Pink Salt 30282

311305 JITLesser Evil 12 - 4.6 oz DryHimalayan Gold 84634

346290 RSLesser Evil 96 - .46 oz DryHimalayan Gold Popcorn 36323 , 765266

338164 JITLesser Evil 12 - 4.6 oz DryHimalayan Pink 84631

346292 JITLesser Evil 18 - .88 oz DryHimalayan Pink Salt 40722

338165 JITLesser Evil 12 - 6.4 oz DryHimalayan Sweet 84632

338167 JITLesser Evil 12 - 4.6 oz DryNo Cheese Cheesiness 84636

311306 JITLesser Evil 12 - 4.6 oz DryOh My Ghee Popcorn 84635

338766 JITLesser Evil 12 - 4.6 oz DryPaleo Puffs, Fiery Hot Popcorn 89596

310273 RSLesser Evil 18 - .88 oz DryPopcorn, Himalayan Pink Salt, Organic 707223

321120 JITLesser Evil 12 - 5 oz DryPopcorn, Lemonade, Organic

373430 JITLesser Evil 96 - .6 oz DryPopcorn, White Choc Strawberry Organic 89254

338723 JITLesser Evil 96 - .6 oz DrySweetheart Pop Popcorn Multi Pk 89254

321121 JITLesser Evil 12 - 5 oz DryWatermelon Hibiscus

334981 JITLesser Evil 12 - 4.6 oz DryWatermelon Hibiscus 30268

346319 JITLittle Secrets 6 - 13.12 oz DryParty Pack Spring 4 Flavors 02886

312218 JITLove Corn 10 - 1.6 oz DryCorn, Crunchy, Snack, Sea Salt 83582

331892 JITLove Corn 10 - 1.6 oz DryRoasted Corn, Cheezy 01398

312482 RSLove Corn 10 - 1.6 oz DryRoasted Corn,snack,  Bbq 83591

331895 JITLove Corn 100 - .7 oz DrySnack, Roasted Corn, Salt Vinegar 62113

339804 JITMamma Chia 16 - 3.5 oz DryFruit Squeeze, Mango Coconut, Organic 2  22331

316530 JITMamma Chia 24 - 3.5 oz DrySnack, Chia Squeeze, Blueberry Acai, Energy 49364

316531 JITMamma Chia 24 - 3.5 oz DrySnack, Chia Squeeze, Strawberry Lemonade, Energy 49365

291436 JITMamma Chia 16 - 3.5 oz DrySnacks, Blackberry Bliss, Squeeze 80980

291437 JITMamma Chia 16 - 3.5 oz DrySnacks, Green Magic, Squeeze 80984

291964 JITMamma Chia 16 - 3.5 oz DrySnacks, Strawberry Banana, Squeeze 80988

294536 JITMamma Chia 16 - 3.5 oz DrySnacks, Wild Raspberry, Squeeze 22333

342457 RSMiss Vickie`s 64 - 1.38 oz DryChips, Potato, Jalapeno, 64/1.38 Oz 123065

342456 RSMiss Vickie`s 64 - 1.38 oz DryChips, Potato, Kettle Cooked, Sea Salt Vinegar, 64/1.38 Oz 
123064

364335 RSMiss Vickie`s 64 - 1.38 oz DryChips, Potato, Kettle Cooked, Smokehouse Bbq 564331

314056 RSMiss Vickie`s 64 - 1.38 oz DryChips, Potato, Sea Salt, 64/1.38 Oz - 123066

373835 SOIMiss Vickie`s 64 - 1.37 oz DryPotato Chips, Spicy Dill

373419 RSNature`s Garden 24 - 1.2 oz DrySnacks, Trail Mix, Variety Pack, Organic

311953 RSNewman`s Own Orga 72 - 1 oz DryRaisins, Organic, Mini Boxes 16349

302139 RSNiman Ranch 12 - 3 oz ChilledSnack Pack, Genoa Salami, Provolone, & Taralli Crackers 
Abf

346485 JITNugo 12 - 1.76 oz DryPeanut Butter Cup 05280

299878 RSNutella 48 - 1.9 oz DrySnacks, Hazelnut Spread & Pretzels (nutella & Go) 606718

305312 JITOnce Again 10 - 1.15 oz DryAlmond Butter, Squeeze Pack, 50969
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305310 JITOnce Again 10 - 1.15 oz DryPeanut Butter, Squeeze Pack, 10/1.15 Oz - 24643 - Sku 
172021

305309 JITOnce Again 10 - 1.15 oz DrySunflower Butter, Squeeze Pack 24641

298417 RSOrchard Valley Harve 30 - 2 oz DryAlmonds, Dark Chocolate Covered 611505

294618 RSOrchard Valley Harve 14 - 1.85 oz DryTrail Mix, Almond Cashew Cranberry 26473

338904 RSPacker 100 - 2 oz ChilledSnack Pack, Mini Carrots 2 Oz

346561 RSParm Crisps 12 - 1.75 oz DryOriginal Aged Mini 83144

336290 RSPipcorn 24 - 1 oz DryCheddar Cheese 58337

372886 RSPipcorn 24 - 1 oz DryCinnamon Sugar Twists 64480

374413 SOIPipsnacks LLC 24 - 1 oz DryPipcorn Heirloom Sea Salt Popcorn 764179

301349 RSPopchips 24 - .8 oz DryChips, Potato, Barbeque 39582 617595

304125 RSPopchips 24 - .8 oz DryChips, Potato, Sea Salt, Original  30302 617596

302042 RSPopchips 24 - .8 oz DryChips, Potato, Sour Cream & Onion 39854 690012

373420 RSPopcorners 64 - 1 oz DryChips, Popped Corn, Kettle Corn Lss, 64/1 Oz

316560 RSPopcorners 64 - 1 oz DryChips, Popped Corn, White Cheddar

291309 RSPoshi 10 - 1.1 oz DryOlives, Pitted Green, Basil & Garlic 41704

291308 JITPoshi 10 - 1.1 oz DryOlives, Pitted Green, Lemon & Rosemary 41706

306531 RSPringles 12 - 1.4 oz DryBbq Potato Crisp

316438 RSPringles 12 - 1.41 oz DryChips, Potato, Crisps, Cheddar Cheese

302187 RSPringles 12 - 1.3 oz DryChips, Potato, Crisps, Original

306529 RSPringles 12 - 1.41 oz DryChips, Sour Cream & Onion Potato Crisp  1.41 Ounces Per 
Pack - 12 Per Case

310081 RSQuest 8 - 1.1 oz DryChips, Tortilla Ranch 68791

346662 JITQuest 12 - 2.12 oz DryChocolate Caramel Pecan 61382

346660 JITQuest 12 - 1.9 oz DryChocolate Peanut Butter 49717

346661 JITQuest 12 - 1.83 oz DryCookies Cream 61377

374302 SOIQuest 8 - 1.1 oz DryLoaded Taco Chips 708166

310080 RSQuest 8 - 1.1 oz DryTortilla Nacho 68790

307296 RSRold Gold 88 - 1 oz DryOriginal Tiny Twists Pretzel Bags 608624

297596 RSSabra 48 - 2 oz ChilledHummus, Classic, Individual, Single Pack 524936

373930 SOISahale 18 - 1.5 oz DryCalifornia Almonds 18/1.5 Oz

303627 JITSahale Snacks 9 - 1.5 oz DryFruit & Nuts, Berry Macaroon Almond  34889

303629 JITSahale Snacks 9 - 1.5 oz DryFruit & Nuts, Tangarine Vanilla Cashew Macadamia  34908

340311 JITSahale Snacks 9 - 1.5 oz DryMaple Pecans Glazed

310117 JITSahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryNut Blend, Glazed Nuts, Almond 60287

310118 JITSahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryNut Blend, Glazed Nuts, Cashews 60288

292675 JITSahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryNut Blend, Snacks, Cashews, Thai, 39855

291098 JITSahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryNut Blend, Snacks, Pecan Blend, Valdosta 51570

321596 JITSahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryNuts, Maple Pecans

321597 JITSahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryPistachios, Pomegranate Flavored

291157 RSSahale Snacks 9 - 1.5 oz DrySnacks, Almonds w/Cranberries/Honey/Sea Salt  48841

302234 RSSahale Snacks 18 - 1.5 oz DrySnacks, Almonds W/cranberries/honey/sea Salt 621629
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291159 RSSahale Snacks 9 - 1.5 oz DrySnacks, Cashews W/ Pomegranate & Vanilla  48843

291160 RSSahale Snacks 9 - 1.5 oz DrySnacks, Classic Fruit & Nut Blend  48845

303630 RSSahale Snacks 9 - 1.5 oz DrySnacks, Fruit & Nuts, Pomegranate Pistachio Glazed Mix  
34925

346776 JITSahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryTang Vanilla Cashew Macadamia 16487

258196 JITSeapoint Farms 12 - 4 oz DryEdamame, Dry Roasted Lightly Salted 20725

312706 JITSeapoint Farms 96 - 0.79 oz DryEdamame, Dry Roasted, Light Salt, 100 Calorie 70845

296161 RSSeapoint Farms 12 - 1.58 oz DryEdamame, Dry Roasted, Lightly Salted 51122

296766 JITSeapoint Farms 12 - 1.58 oz DryEdamame, Dry Roasted, Spicy Wasabi 51123

312707 JITSeapoint Farms 96 - 0.79 oz DryEdamame, Dry Roasted, Spicy Wasabi,100 Cal 70847

320687 JITSeapoint Farms 12 - 3.5 oz DryEdamame, Dry Roasted, Wasabi 20726

341156 JITSeaSnax 8 - 1 oz DrySnacks, Seaweed, Chomperz, BBQ 68903

341157 JITSeaSnax 8 - 1 oz DrySnacks, Seaweed, Chomperz, Sea Salt

373417 RSSiete 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Cinnamon Churro Strips 11521

312839 RSSiete 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Tortilla Sea Salt Grain Free 56439

312986 RSSiete 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Tortilla,  Lime Grain Free 82975

374622 RSSigona`s 30 - .7 oz DryDried Fruit, Apple, Natural, Snack Pack

302490 RSSigona`s 30 - .7 oz DryDried Fruit, Fuji Apple Organic, Snack Pack

312594 RSSigona`s 48 - 1 oz DryDried Fruit, Mango,48/1 Oz. Snack Pack

312233 RSSigona`s 48 - 1.3 oz DrySnack Pack, Almonds, Raw

302676 JITSkinnyDipped 10 - 3.5 oz DryAlmonds, Dipped in Dark Chocolate, Cocoa 38530

304877 RSSkinnyDipped 40 - 1.2 oz DryAlmonds, Dipped In Dark Chocolate, Peanut Butter 35583

310283 JITSkinnyDipped 10 - 3.17 oz DryCandy, Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup 39111

307348 SOISkinnyDipped 24 - .46 oz DryDark Chocolate Cocoa Almonds 726519

310149 SOISkinnyDipped 10 - 3.2 oz DryDark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups

320225 JITSkinnypop 36 - 2.8 oz DryButter Microwave Popcorn 3pk

324980 JITSkinnypop 12 - 4.4 oz DryButter Popcorn

340884 JITSkinnypop 6 - 7.4 oz DryKettle Corn, Gingerbread Cookie

330363 JITSkinnypop 12 - 4.4 oz DryPopcorn, Aged White Cheddar

339959 JITSkinnypop 12 - 4.4 oz DryPopcorn, All Natural 26231

323477 JITSkinnypop 12 - 4.4 oz DryPopcorn, Black Pepper

331648 JITSkinnypop 12 - 4.4 oz DryPopcorn, Naturally Sweet

297720 SOISkinnypop 12 - 1 oz DryPopcorn, Original 610186

331647 JITSkinnypop 12 - 4.4 oz DryPopcorn, Ultra Lite White Cheddar

320226 JITSkinnypop 36 - 2.8 oz DrySea Salt Microwave Popcorn 3pk

312595 JITSmartsweets 12 - 1.8 oz DryCandy, Berry Punch Red Twists, Low Sugar

312597 RSSmartsweets 12 - 1.8 oz DryCandy, Sour Melon Bites

226248 RSSnyder`s 60 - 1.5 oz DrySnack Bags, Mini Pretzels, 60 Ct 538736

307275 JITStacy`s 12 - 7.33 oz DryChips, Multigrain 27101

204925 JITStacy`s 12 - 7.33 oz DryChips, Pita, Large, Simply Naked 27002

341835 SOIStacy`s 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Pita, Small, Parm Garlic Herb

204933 RSStacy`s 24 - 1.5 oz DryChips, Pita, Small, Simply Naked 65553
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311698 JITStacy`s 8 - 6.75 oz DryChips, Simply Naked

293861 JITStacy`s 12 - 7.33 oz DryPita Chips, Parmesan Garlic Herb  27079

310219 RSStacy`s 6 - 16 oz DryPita Chips, Simply Naked 81546

374401 SOIStellar 75 - .494 oz DrySnacks, Butter Braid Pretzel W/sea Salt Vegan 783480

302454 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 2.5 oz DryAlmonds, Dark Chocolate, Fair Trade, Organic

305080 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 1.8 oz DryCashews, Maple Mustard, Roasted

302605 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 1.8 oz DryCashews, Sea Salt & Apple Cider Vinegar, Fair Trade, 
Organic

302597 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 2.25 oz DryCoconut Chews, Dark Chocolate, Fair Trade, Organic

334699 RSSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryDark Chocolate Almonds, Fair Trade 23776

302601 RSSunridge Farms 8 - 2.4 oz DryMix, Hit The Trail, Fair Trade, Organic

302603 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 2 oz DryOatmeal Raisin Chews, Fair Trade, Organic

301206 SOISunridge Farms 12 - 6 oz DryPeg Bags, Almonds, Chocolate, Dark

298414 SOISunridge Farms 20 - .75 oz DryPeg Bags, Dark Chocolate Almonds

301202 SOISunridge Farms 12 - 7 oz DryPeg Bags, Nuts, Almonds, Whole, Supreme

301199 SOISunridge Farms 12 - 9 oz DryPeg Bags, Raisins, Chocolate, Milk

301205 SOISunridge Farms 12 - 6 oz DryPeg Bags, Snacks, Hit The Trail Mix

301204 RSSunridge Farms 12 - 8 oz DryPeg Bags, Snacks, Trail Mix, Deluxe, Organic

301200 SOISunridge Farms 12 - 5 oz DryPeg Bags, Yogurt, Pretzels

301201 SOISunridge Farms 12 - 6 oz DryPeg Bags, Yogurt, Raisins

302604 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 3.25 oz DryRaisins, Yogurt, Fair Trade, Organic

302599 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 2.4 oz DrySeeds, Pumpkin, Fair Trade, Organic

302600 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 2.6 oz DrySeeds, Sunflower, Fair Trade, Organic

305079 SOISunridge Farms 8 - 2.3 oz DrySnack Mix, Chocolate Nut Crunch, Fair Trade

302235 RSTakis 42 - 2 oz DryChips, Tortilla, Fuego

292689 RSTerra Chips 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Terra, Blue Potato 456349

292687 RSTerra Chips 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Terra, Exotic Original 36458 456337

302480 RSTerra Chips 24 - 1.2 oz DryChips, Terra, Plain, Sweet Potato 456346

310982 JITThe Daily Crave 6 - 4 oz DryBeyond Churros Orig. Cinnamon 85589

310978 JITThe Daily Crave 8 - 4.5 oz DryChips Veggie Straws Pink Salt Org 34911

301098 RSThe Daily Crave 8 - 4.25 oz DryChips, Quinoa, Bourbon Bbq 68898

301097 RSThe Daily Crave 8 - 4.25 oz DryChips, Quinoa, Himalayan Pink Salt 68897

291275 RSThe Daily Crave 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Sticks, Veggie 80185

291274 JITThe Daily Crave 24 - 1 oz DryChips, Veggie 80184

301092 RSThe Daily Crave 8 - 4.25 oz DryLentil Chip, Aged White Cheddar 68891

301093 JITThe Daily Crave 8 - 4.25 oz DryLentil Chip, Himalayan Pink Salt ,  68892

301094 RSThe Daily Crave 8 - 4.25 oz DryLentil Chip, Spicy Sriracha 68893

301867 RSThe Good Crisp Com 12 - 1.6 oz DryChips, Potato Crisps, Original 52656

301868 RSThe Good Crisp Com 12 - 1.6 oz DryChips, Potato Crisps, Sour Cream & Onion 52657

347005 JITTony`s Chocolonely 20 - 1.76 oz Dry70% Dark Chocolate 28070

347009 JITTony`s Chocolonely 15 - 6.35 oz DryDark Milk Choco W/ Brownie 70702

347004 JITTony`s Chocolonely 20 - 1.66 oz DryMilk Chocolate Caramel Sea Salt 28066
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347008 JITTony`s Chocolonely 8 - 4.44 oz DryTiny Milk Chocolate Pouch 67277

287510 RSTrophy Farms 12 - 1.3 oz DryNuts, Cashews 89564

294932 RSTrophy Farms 12 - 2 oz DryNuts, Peanuts 55126

300448 RSTrophy Farms 12 - 2 oz DrySnacks, Trail Mix, Nuts `n Chocolate 55124

338304 JITUglies 32 - 1 oz DryCheddar And Sour Cream 85442 85442

341829 JITUglies 32 - 1 oz DryChips, Potato, Bar-B-Que 85355

341830 JITUglies 32 - 1 oz DryChips, Potato, Buffalo Ranch 85357

338303 RSUglies 32 - 1 oz DryChips, Potato, Jalapeno 32/1 Oz 85441

341831 JITUglies 32 - 1 oz DryChips, Potato, Salt & Vinegar 85356

313310 JITUglies 24 - 2 oz DryOriginal Sea Salt 81146

341492 JITUglies 24 - 2 oz DryPotato Chips, Barbecue, Kettle Cooked 81147

312689 JITUglies 24 - 2 oz DryPotato Chips, Jalapeno 81151

312688 JITUglies 24 - 2 oz DryPotato Chips, Salt & Vinegar, Kettle Cooked 81150

347048 JITUglies 24 - 1.5 oz DrySea Salt 85351

347079 JITVerb Energy 16 - .92 oz DryPeanut Butter Crunch 26633

311222 JITVermont Smoke And 24 - 1 oz DrySausage, Real Sticks, Cracked Pepper 35030

318735 JITWilde 12 - 2.25 oz DryChicken Chips, Buffalo

326257 JITWilde 12 - 2.25 oz DryChicken Chips, Himalayan Salt

319369 JITWilde 12 - 2.25 oz DryChicken Chips, Sea Salt/vinegar

374373 RSZapps 60 - 1.5 oz DryPotato Chips, Voodoo 711546
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Antipasto

315598 RSAmbrosia 1 - 2 kg DryOlives, Kalamata, Pitted, Whole, (6) 2 Kg - 111614

373477 RSAmbrosia 6 - 108 oz DryOlives, Ripe, Sliced, 6/#10 Can 125743

315603 RSAmbrosia 4 - 1 gl DryPeppers, Banana, Mild, Sliced, Rings, 4/1 Gal - 123386

315604 RSAmbrosia 6 - 105 oz DryPeppers, Chipotle, In Adobo Sauce, 6/#10 Can - 122798

315606 RSAmbrosia 1 - 105 oz DryPeppers, Red, Fire Roasted, (6) #10 - 109480

373531 RSAtalanta 6 - 2 kg DryDolmas, Stuffed Grape Leaves, 6/2 Kg 125750

318245 RSAthena 6 - 70 oz DryDolmas, Stuffed Grape Leaves, 6/70 Oz 124474

318168 RSDafni 1 - 2 kg DryOlives, Kalamata, Pitted, (4) 2 Kg 124237

313747 RSDafni 1 - 10 kg DryOlives, Kalamata, Pitted, Large, 10 Kg - 124239

342629 RSDafni 1 - 2 kg DryOlives, Kalamata, Sliced, (4) 2 Kg 124236

313748 RSDafni 1 - 12 kg DryOlives, Kalamata, Whole, Jumbo, 12 Kg - 124238

313401 RSDel Destino 1 - 65 oz DryArtichoke, Hearts, Quartered, (4) 65 Oz - 110476

313403 RSDel Destino 6 - 3 kg DryArtichoke, Hearts, Quarters, Marinated, 6/3 Kg - 124110

313408 RSDel Destino 2 - 1 gl DryPepperoncini, Sliced, 2/1 Gal - 109247

318156 RSDel Destino 1 - 5 gl DryPepperoncini, Whole, 5 Gal 124179

313411 RSDel Destino 6 - 105 oz DryPeppers, Roasted Red, Strips, 6/#10 Can - 123494

317755 RSDel Sol 6 - 110 oz DryPeppers, Jalapeno, Sliced, 6/#10 Can 110583

313885 RSEmbasa 1 - 26 oz DryPeppers, Chipotle In Adobo Sauce, (12) 26 Oz - 110780

313415 RSFrutto D`italia 1 - 2 kg DryOlive, Whole, Castelvetrano, Pitted, (2) 2 Kg - 111034

318222 RSKruger 1 - 5 gl DryPickle, Dill, Chip, Crinkle Cut, 1/8in, 5 Gal 124400

314858 RSMid East 6 - 106 oz DryCucumbers, Pickled, In Brine, 6/#10 Can - 123413

313418 RSPacker 1 - 32 oz DryCapers, Non Pariels, (6) 32 Oz - 110633

342895 RSPacker 6 - 110 oz DryPeppers, Jalapeno, Sliced, 6/#10 Can 124879

314161 RSSavor Imports 1 - 1 gl DryOlives, Green, Sliced, (4) 1 Gal - 110542

315624 RSSinto Gourmet 1 - 2 gl ChilledKimchi, Spicy Napa Cabbage, Vegan, Gf, No Msg, 2 Gal - 
122987

Baking Ingredients

309787 RSAlbanese 4 - 5 lb DryToppers Assorted 12 Flavor Mini Gummi Bears (cubs)

372817 RSArgo 24 - 1 lb DryStarch, Corn, 24/1 Lb 125244

342521 RSArgo 1 - 25 lb DryStarch, Corn, 25 Lb 123621

317974 RSBuffalo 1 - 50 lb DryStarch, Corn, 50 Lb 123607

314251 RSCalifornia Churro 1 - 100 ct FrozenChurro, Bavarian Creme, 10 In, 100 Ct - 110495

314610 RSCalifornia Farms 6 - 105 oz DryMilk, Condensed, Sweetened, Filled, 6/#10 - 109905

314611 RSCalifornia Farms 24 - 12 oz DryMilk, Evaporated, Filled, 24/12 Oz - 109906

313802 RSCarnation 24 - 12 oz DryMilk, Evaporated, 24/12 Oz - 110505

314256 RSChef Pierre 4 - 5 ct FrozenPie Shell, 10in, Unbaked, W/lard, 4/40 Oz - 111975

313820 RSClabber Girl 1 - 5 lb DryBaking Powder, Double Acting, (6) 5 Lb - 110641

374182 RSClabber Girl 6 - 3 lb DryStarch, Corn, 6/3 Lb

344658 RSDavid`s 45 - 4.5 oz FrozenDough, Cookie, Triple, Chocolate Chip, 45/4.5 Oz 202392

313900 RSFleischmanns 1 - 1 lb DryYeast, Instant Dry, (20) 1 Lb - 110286
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313919 RSGhirardelli 1 - 35 lb DryChocolate, Semi-sweet, Chips, 1000 Ct, 35 Lb - 123714

314009 RSKrusteaz 1 - 25 lb DryMix, Buttermilk Pancake, 25 Lb - 111005

314003 RSKrusteaz 1 - 5 lb DryMix, Cornbread, (6) 5 Lb - 110472

314004 RSKrusteaz 6 - 5 lb DryMix, Pancake, Buttermilk, 6/5 Lb - 123414

374183 RSKrusteaz 6 - 5 lb DryMix, Pancake, Sweet Cream, 6/5 Lb

314310 RSPennant 1 - 120 ct FrozenDough, Puff Pastry, Squares, 5 In X 5 In, 120 Ct - 110999

317960 RSRich-in-all 4 - 1 gl DryColor, Food, Yellow, Egg Shade, 4/1 Gal 123342

318077 RSTarazi 1 - 25 lb DryMix, Dry, Falafel, 25 Lb 123980

Bases and Broths

374078 RSKnorr 4 - 4.4 lb DryBase, Bouillon, Shrimp, Caldo De Camaron, 4/4.4 Lbs

374081 RSKnorr 6 - 1 lb DryBase, Bouillon, Vegetable, Gluten-free, 6/1 Lb

373843 RSKnorr 4 - 4.4 lb DryBase, Chicken Flavor, Caldo De Tomate, 4/4.4 Lb 125973

317768 RSKnorr 1 - 7.9 lb DryBase, Chicken, Caldo De Pollo, Bouillon Powder, (4) 7.9 Lb 
110783

313989 RSKnorr 4 - 32 oz DryBase, Chicken, Liquid, Concentrate, 4/32 Oz - 123568

374075 RSKnorr 6 - 1 lb DryBase, Soup, Bouillon, Clam, Gluten-free, 6/1 Lb

343008 RSKnorr 4 - 1.33 lb DrySauce, Alfredo, 4/1.33 Lbs 124997

373844 RSKnorr 4 - 30.2 oz DrySauce, Ultimate, Hollandaise, Gluten-free, Mix, 4/30.2 Oz 
125974

Beans and Peas

315610 RSAmbrosia 2 - 5 lb DryQuinoa, White, 2/5 Lb - 123408

314571 RSBush`s Best 6 - 105 oz DryBeans,  Cannellini, Low Sodium, 6/#10 - 109397

314574 RSBush`s Best 6 - 105 oz DryBeans, Black, Low Sodium, 6/#10 - 109398

314576 RSBush`s Best 6 - 105 oz DryBeans, Garbanzo, Chickpeas, Low Sodium, 6/#10 - 110850

314577 RSBush`s Best 6 - 105 oz DryBeans, Kidney, Dark Red, Low Sodium, 6/#10 - 110355

314578 RSBush`s Best 6 - 105 oz DryBeans, Pinto, Low Sodium, 6/#10 - 109396

314673 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryBeans, Black, Dry, Prewashed, 25 Lb - 112531

314675 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryBeans, Garbanzo, Chick Peas, Dry, 25 Lb - 111493

314672 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryBeans, Great Northern, 25 Lb - 111661

374399 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryBeans, Kidney, Light Red, 25 Lbs

313831 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryBeans, Lentils, Green, 25 Lb - 101951

314676 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb DryBeans, Pinto, Dry, Prewashed, 50 Lb - 111495

Bread

314230 RSAmoroso`s 1 - 60 ct FrozenBread, Philly Roll, Full Bake, Sliced, 8in, 60 Ct - 111570

313484 RSArtesano 1 - 12 ct DryBun, Brioche, Fresh, 12 Ct - 109911

314238 RSBakery De France 1 - 48 ct FrozenCroissant, Large, Butter, 3 Oz, 48 Ct - 110993

313511 RSBoudin 60 - 7 oz FrozenBread, Rolls, Dutch Crunch, Sandwich, Frozen, 7 In, 7 Oz, 
60 Ct - 110153

313512 RSBoudin 60 - 6 oz FrozenBread, Sandwich Rolls, Sweet, Frozen, 7in, 6 Oz, 60 Ct - 
110151

340414 RSDave`s Killer Bread 8 - 27 oz FrozenBread, Sliced, 21 Whole Grains 8/27 Oz, 38402, Sku 172132

313486 RSFrancisco 1 - 12 ct DryRolls, French, Sandwich, 6in, 12 Ct - 111153
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314276 RSGonnella 4 - 12 ct FrozenBun, Hamburger, Brioche, 4.5in 4/12 Ct, Frozen - 110447

318022 RSGrecian Delight 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, 7in, Ny Style, 3.3 Oz, 12/10 Ct 123890

331893 RSKing`s Hawaiian 30 - 2 ct FrozenBuns, Hamburger, 4 In Original (food Service) 112264

374616 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Gyro, Pre-oiled, 6 In, 12/10 Ct

318051 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Gyro, Pre-oiled, 7in, 12/10 Ct 123945

318056 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Kontos, Gyro, Pre-oiled, 4in, 12/10 Ct 123950

318064 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Naan, Kulcha, Round, 7in, Kontos, 12/10 Ct 123958

318065 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Naan, Masala, Oval, Kontos, 12/10 Ct 123959

318063 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Naan, Onion, Round, Kontos, 12/10 Ct 123957

318057 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Naan, Roghani, Kontos, 12/10 Ct 123951

318054 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Naan, Tandoori, Kontos, 12/10 Ct 123948

318059 RSKontos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Pocketless, White, 7in, 12/10 Ct 123953

318024 RSKronos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Authentic, Original, Blue Label, 7in, 12/10 Ct 
123895

318030 RSKronos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Flatbread, Auth, Original, 6in, 12/10 Ct 123903

374035 RSKronos 10 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Flatbread, Wpit 9in, 10/10 Ct 123904

318207 RSKronos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Whole Wheat, 6in, 12/10 Ct 124350

314295 RSLabriola 72 - 3.4 oz FrozenBun, Hamburger, Pretzel, Sliced, 72/3.4 Oz - 112623

374291 RSMartins 7 - 12 ct FrozenBread, Rolls, Slider, 12-slices, 7/12 Ct

313490 RSOld Country 1 - 32 oz DryBread, Wheat & Bran, Round Top, Sliced, 32 Oz - 111121

313491 RSOld Country 1 - 32 oz DryBread, White, Round Top Loaf, 32 Oz - 111145

313492 RSOld Country 1 - 12 ct DryBun, Hamburger, Sesame Seeds, 5 In, 12 Ct - 110626

313493 RSOld Country 1 - 6 ct DryEnglish Muffins, Old Country, Sourdough, 6 Ct - 110369

315161 RSOlympia 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Artopita, Original, Clean Label, 7in, 12/10 Ct - 123353

318217 RSOlympia 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Original, Greek, 7in, Conventional, 12/10 Ct 
124373

315164 RSOlympia 10 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Wrap, Flat, 9in, 10/10 Ct - 112724

318183 RSRaymond`s 12 - 16 oz FrozenBaguette, Sweet French, 12/16 Oz 124277

314318 RSRotella`s 1 - 6 ct FrozenBread, Brioche, Sliced, 6 Ct - 123461

374397 RSRotella`s 5 - 12 ct FrozenBread, Bun, Potato Rolls, 4 In, 5/12 Ct

314322 RSRotella`s 9 - 12 ct FrozenBun, Brioche, Slider, 3in, 9/12 Ct - 112253

314323 RSRotella`s 48 - 2.8 oz FrozenBun, Ciabatta, Sliced, 6/8 Ct

314319 RSRotella`s 48 - 2.88 oz FrozenBun, Hamburger, Brioche, Homestyle, Frz, 4/12 Ct Bag

314324 RSRotella`s 1 - 24 ct FrozenBun, Hamburger, Gluten Free, 3.75in, Ind. Wrapped, 24 Ct - 
112250

314320 RSRotella`s 6 - 8 ct FrozenBun, Kaiser, 4.5in, 6/8 Ct - 123817

314325 RSRotella`s 6 - 6 ct FrozenRoll, Philly & Hoagie, 8in,  6/6 Ct - 112254

313498 RSThomas` 6 - 3.34 oz DryBagel, Everything, Thomas', 20 Oz,  6 Ct - 110215

313499 RSThomas` 6 - 20 oz DryBagel, Plain, Thomas'

374251 RSThomas` 1 - 6 ct FrozenBagel, Plain, Thomas', 20 Oz, Frozen, 6 Ct

313500 RSThomas` 6 - 12 oz DryEnglish Muffins, Thomas, Sourdough, 6 Ct - 110658

291485 RSUdi`s Gluten Free 8 - 12 oz FrozenBread, White, Sandwich, 8-12 Oz, Gluten Free 72054
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Canned Products

313797 RSCampbell`s 12 - 46 oz DryJuice, Tomato, 12/46 Oz - 112690

311289 JITMike`s Mighty Good 6 - 1.8 oz DrySoup, Ramen Cup, Organic, Beef 54333

311090 RSMike`s Mighty Good 6 - 1.7 oz DrySoup, Ramen Cup, Organic, Pork Tonkotsu  54348

Cereal

303318 RSBob`s Red Mill 12 - 2.15 oz DryOatmeal Cups, Brown Sugar Maple, 12/2.15 Oz  53518, 
Sku 172113

340634 RSBob`s Red Mill 12 - 2.47 oz DryOatmeal Cups, Cranberry Orange With Flax &amp; Chia 
Sku 172169

298380 RSBob`s Red Mill 12 - 1.81 oz DryOatmeal Cups, Gf Flax & Chia Classic 53500

300989 RSCascadian Farm 4 - 44 oz DryCereal, Oats & Honey Granola, Organic, Bulkpak 420437

311301 JITChocolove 10 - 1.2 oz DryDk Choc/salted Caramel  37125

311687 RSCinnamon Toast Crun 4 - 45 oz DryCereal,Cinnamon Toast Crunch(r)  Bulkpak

311820 RSGeneral Mills 1 - 12 ct DryCereal, Assorted, Variety Pack, Cups 172194

310370 RSGeneral Mills 60 - 2 oz DryCereal, Cup, Cinnamon Toast Crunch, 60/2 Oz 553182, Sku 
172136

311995 RSGeneral Mills 12 - 11.7 oz DryCereal, Golden Grahams

296305 RSGeneral Mills 4 - 35 oz DryCereal, Lucky Charms, Bulk Pak 396288

310369 RSLucky Charms 60 - 1.7 oz DryCereal, Single Serve Bowl Pak Cup 517414, 60/1.7 Oz, Sku 
172197

333965 JITMade Good 30 - 0.85 oz DryGranola Bars, Birthday Cake Chocolate Drizzled 15840

311228 JITMush 8 - 5 oz ChilledOvernight Oats Blueberry 78869

325607 RSNature`s Path 6 - 29.1 oz DryCereal, Mesa Sunrise With Raisins 52181

296306 RSPost 1 - 15 oz DryCereal, Fruity Pebbles, 15 Oz  ( 12 ) 506733 - Sku 172064

312682 RSPost 12 - 12 oz DryCereal, Honey Bunches Of Oats Honey Roasted 746119

374293 RSQuaker 12 - 19.08 oz DryOatmeal, Instant, Variety Pack

Condiments

313775 RSBeaver 1 - 1 gl DryHorseradish, Extra Hot, (4) 1 Gal - 111042

329361 RSBubbies Of San Franc 6 - 33 oz ChilledPickle, Sliced, Bread & Butter 6/33 Oz - 73845 - 172157

291536 RSCholula 12 - 12 oz DrySauce, Hot, Original, Cholula 76468

313818 RSCholula 200 - .25 oz DrySauce, Hot, Original, Cholula, Portions - 110146

313848 RSCrystals 200 - 7 gl DrySauce, Hot, Louisiana Pure, Packets, 200/7 Gm - 110997

313847 RSCrystals 1 - 128 oz DrySauce, Hot, Louisiana, (4) 1 Gal - 110577

304857 RSEl Yucateco 12 - 4 oz DrySauce, Hot, Green Habanero, 12/4 Oz 708039, Sku 172116

313902 RSFrank`s Redhot 1 - 1 gl DrySauce, Buffalo Wing, Hot (4) 1 Gl - 111067

313906 RSFrench`s 4 - 1 gl DryMustard, Yellow 4/1 Gal - 123417

373722 RSFrench`s 500 - 7 gl DryMustard, Yellow, Portion Packets, 500/7.0 G 125887

313935 RSGrey Poupon 1 - 48 oz DryMustard, Dijon, Classic, (6) 48 Oz - 111149

313940 RSHeinz 1 - 114 oz DryKetchup, Jug, (6) 114 Oz - 110670

313942 RSHeinz 16 - 14 oz DryKetchup, Squeeze Bottle, Upside Down, 16/14 Oz - 111006

313943 RSHeinz 12 - 20 oz DryKetchup, Squeeze Bottle, Upside Down, Clear, 12/20 Oz - 
111020
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317961 RSHunt`s 6 - 110 oz DryKetchup, Hunt's, 6/#10 Can 123344

342493 RSHuy Fong 3 - 1 gl DryPaste, Chili, Sambal Oelek, 3/1 Gal 123471

373436 RSHuy Fong 1 - 17 oz DrySauce,  Sriracha Hot Chili  (12) 17 Oz 110593

373690 RSHuy Fong 12 - 28 oz DrySauce, Sriracha, Hot Chili, 12/28 Oz 123499

315638 RSHuy Fong 200 - 6 gr DrySauce, Sriracha, Packets, 6 Gm, 200 Ct - 123565

313968 RSKC Masterpiece 1 - 158 oz DrySauce, Bbq, (4) 158 Oz - 111068

313980 RSKikkoman 1 - 0.5 gl DrySauce, Soy, Less Sodium, (6) .5 Gal - 111064

313982 RSKikkoman 500 - 6 ml DrySauce, Soy, Packets, 500/6 Ml - 110296

341876 RSKikkoman 1 - 64 oz DrySauce, Soy, Tamari, Gluten Free, (6) 64 Oz 111158

314014 RSLas Palmas 1 - 105 oz DrySauce, Enchilada, Green, Medium Spicy, (6) #10 Can - 
111065

315818 RSLee Kum Kee 1 - 5 lb DrySauce, Hoisin, (6) 5 Lbs - 110392

303196 RSOh Snap! 12 - 3.5 oz ChilledPickles, Dilly Bites, Individually Wrapped 48019

374649 RSPleasant Valley Farm 1 - 5 gl ChilledPickle, Medium, Dill Spears, Kosher, 400/450 Ct, 5 Gal

373995 RSTapatio 24 - 5 oz DrySauce, Hot, Tapatio, 24/5 Oz

Cookies

310968 JITAnnie`s Homegrown 6 - 12 ct DryCrackers, Snack Mix, Variety

121543 RSDough To Go 36 - 2.5 oz FrozenBrownies, Chewy Chocolate BBB-920-36

114730 RSDough To Go 1 - 18 lb FrozenCookies, Raw, Bulk, Chocolate Chip, Cbr-110-18

369852 RSHello Panda 256 - .75 oz DryMeiji Chocolate 697012

370943 RSHomefree 10 - .95 oz DryCookies,  Ginger Snap Mini Cookie Gf Organic 711260

312115 RSHomefree 64 - 1.1 oz DryHelp Sell Gluten Free Chocolate Chip Mini Cookies  64/1 Oz

365051 RSHopes 128 - 2.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Chocolate Chip 100% Butter 25101, 125/2.5 
Oz

293419 RSHopes 213 - 1.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Chocolate Chip 23101, All Butter, Frozen, 
213/1.5 Oz

293586 RSHopes 213 - 1.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Chocolate Chip 23150, Gluten Free, Frozen, 
213/1.5 Oz

293420 RSHopes 160 - 2 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Chocolate Chip 24101, All Butter, Frozen, 
160/2 Oz

293421 RSHopes 106 - 3 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Chocolate Chip 26101, All Butter, Frozen, 
106/3 Oz

365053 RSHopes 128 - 2.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Chocolate Chunk All Butter 25108, 583279

291677 RSHopes 106 - 3 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Heathbar Crunch 26104, All Butter, Frozen, 
106/3 Oz

293446 RSHopes 213 - 1.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, M&m, Homestyle, 23212  213/1.5 Oz

293447 RSHopes 106 - 3 oz FrozenCookie Dough, M&m, Homestyle, 26212  106/3 Oz

365054 RSHopes 128 - 2.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Oatmeal Raisin Spice All Butter 25117, 
128/2.5 Oz

293441 RSHopes 160 - 2 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Sugar 24204, Homestyle, Old Fashioned, 
160/2 Oz

293442 RSHopes 106 - 3 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Sugar 26204, Homestyle, Old Fashioned, 
106/3 Oz

293433 RSHopes 213 - 1.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Sugar, All Butter, 213/1.5 Oz

Grocery Page 48 of  88

510 456-2420                    www.paloaltofoods.com               1/29/2026

Cookies



Item # Status StoragePack

Grocery

Product GuidePalo Alto Foods

Brand Description

293435 RSHopes 160 - 2 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Triple Chocolate 24110, All Butter, Frozen, 
160/2 Oz

293436 RSHopes 106 - 3 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Triple Chocolate 26110, All Butter, Frozen, 
106/3 Oz

318441 RSHopes 128 - 2.5 oz FrozenCookie Dough, Triple Chocolate All Butter 25110, 128/2.5 Oz

319055 JITMade Good 6 - 4.25 oz DrySoftbked Mini - Snickerdoodle

328380 JITMichel Et Augustin 6 - 4.4 oz DryChocolate Toasted Hazlenuts 67536

329163 JITMichel Et Augustin 6 - 4.4 oz DryDark Choc Sslt Shrtbread Sqr 72632

334948 JITMichel Et Augustin 1 - 40 ct DryDark Chocolate Seasalt Cookie 29830

311185 JITMichel Et Augustin 6 - 4.9 oz DryMilk Choc Caramel Shortbrd Sq 72633

307216 RSNature`s Bakery 12 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Blueberry, Gluten Free, 85609

312942 RSNature`s Bakery 36 - 2 oz DryBars, Fig, Raspberry, Whole Wheat 83500

205449 RSPacific Cookie Co. 160 - 2 oz FrozenCookies, Cahootz (mac Nut & Wht Chips), 2 Oz Raw 
Dough, #2369 160/2 Oz, Sku 172179

204281 RSPacific Cookie Co. 160 - 2 oz FrozenCookies, Oatmeal Raisin, 2 Oz Raw Dough, #2362, 160/2 
Oz, Sku 172202

338946 JITPartake Foods 6 - 5.5 oz DryChocolate Chip 00109

332099 JITPartake Foods 24 - 1 oz DryCookies, Crunchy, Chocolate Chip 01011

332127 JITPartake Foods 6 - 5.5 oz DryCookies, Ginger Snap 01157

334481 JITPartake Foods 6 - 5.5 oz DryLemon 20012

313107 JITPartake Foods 6 - 5.5 oz DrySprouted Grain Chocolate Chip

340454 JITTate`s Bake Shop 12 - 7 oz DryCookies, Chocolate Chip, All Natural 39680

341457 RSTate`s Bake Shop 12 - 1 oz DryCookies, Chocolate Chip, Tiny (2) 12 Oz, 80281, Sku 
172051

323708 JITTate`s Bake Shop 12 - 7 oz DryCookies, Double Chocolate Chip

328588 JITTate`s Bake Shop 12 - 7 oz DryCookies, Ginger Zinger, Gluten Free

323069 JITTate`s Bake Shop 12 - 7 oz DryCookies, Walnut Chocolate Chip

335113 JITTate`s Bake Shop 6 - 7 oz DryGluten Free Lemon Cookies 33218

Crackers and Croutons

345845 JITCheddies 50 - 0.8 oz DryOriginal Cheddar Classic Ssalt 16990

345846 JITCheddies 50 - 0.8 oz DrySpicy Cheddar 16991

345847 JITCheddies 50 - 0.8 oz DryWhite Cheddar 16992

311362 RSFamous Amos 42 - 2 oz DryCookies, Chocolate Chip 42/2 Oz, Sku 172134

313911 RSFresh Gourmet 4 - 2.5 lb DryCrouton, Homestyle, 4/2.5 Lb - 123526

321004 JITLaiki 8 - 3.5 oz DryCrackers, Rice, Black

314079 RSNabisco 2 - 5 lb DryCracker, Graham, Crumb, 2/5 Lb - 123467

374065 RSNabisco 1 - 40 oz DryCrackers, Wheat Thins, 40 Oz

305542 RSNabisco 72 - 1.75 oz DryWheat Thins Crackers  1.75 Ounce Bag - 72 Per Case

334208 JITOnce Again 8 - 1.59 oz DryPeanut Butter 17768

313371 RSWestminster Cracker 1 - 500 ct DryCrackers, Saltine, 0.21 Oz, 2 Pack, 500 Ct - 123771

Dough Ingredients

312111 RSAlive & Kicking 1 - 18 ct FrozenPizza Crust, 16in Par Baked 686049 18 Ct, Sku 172177

314255 RSCaulipower 24 - 9 oz FrozenCrust, Pizza, Cauliflower, Gf, 12in, 8 Oz, 24 Ct - 111539
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316405 RSRich`s 20 - 26 oz FrozenDough, Pizza, Balls 20//26 Oz 468374, Sku 172126

Dried Fruit

305030 RSSigona`s 1 - 20 lb DryDried Fruit, Mango, 20# Bulk, Natural

304522 RSSigona`s 1 - 20 lb DryDried Fruit, Pineapple, Natural, Bulk

Ethnic Foods

346086 JITGimme 12 - 0.35 oz DryChili Lime 19511

290294 RSKikkoman 1 - 5 lb DrySauce, Teriyaki Glaze (6) 5 Lbs 563603

373888 SOIKontos 1 - 25 lb FrozenDough, Fillo, #4, 17 Inx25 In Flat Sheets, 25 Lbs 126005

314008 RSKrusteaz 1 - 25 lb DryMix, Batter, Fish And Chip Style, 25 Lb - 110514

315821 RSMae Ploy 24 - 19 oz DryCream, Coconut, 24/19 Oz - 110421

346505 RSOcean`s Halo 20 - 0.14 oz DrySeaweed Sea Salt Snack 14990

314793 RSPacker 1 - 20 lb DryBread Crumbs, Panko, 20 Lb - 109277

314129 RSProgresso 1 - 5 lb DryBread Crumbs, Italian, (4) 5 Lb - 110287

318092 RSShastha Foods 6 - 30 oz ChilledBatter, Dosa, 6/30 Oz 124021

318137 RSShastha Foods 4 - 64 oz ChilledBatter, Idli, 4/64 Oz 124136

318093 RSShastha Foods 6 - 30 oz ChilledBatter, Idli, 6/30 Oz 124022

257368 RSSukhi`s 1 - 2.5 lb DryPaste, Curry (4) 2.5 L Sku 172128

204123 RSSukhi`s 1 - 2.5 lb DryPaste, Tikka Masala (4)

203565 RSSukhi`s 120 - 1 oz FrozenSamosas, Potato, Cocktail Half-fried, 120/1 Oz, Sku 172098

302740 RSSukhis Indian Foods 80 - 3 oz FrozenSamosas, Potato, Large Half-fried, 80/3 Oz, Sku 172150

314211 RSUpper Crust Enterpris 2 - 10 lb DryBread, Crumbs, Panko, Large Grind, 2/10 Lb - 123501

French Fries

318243 RSColossal Crisp 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Battered, 3/8in, C0057, 6/5 Lb 124470

314620 RSConquest 6 - 4.5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Straight Cut, 1/4in, Delivery+, 6/4.5 
Lb - 111612

314617 RSConquest 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Straight Cut, 3/8 In, Coated, 6/5 Lb - 
110817

314621 RSConquest 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Straight Cut, 3/8in, Delivery+, 6/5 Lb - 
111611

318250 RSGold Point 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Skin On, 3/8in, 6/5 Lb

314347 RSLamb Weston 5 - 3 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Sweet Potato, 3/16in, 5/3 Lb - 110998

314622 RSMegacrunch 6 - 4.5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Shoestring, Battered, 6/4.5 Lb - 
110531

357363 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenFries, Seasoned Crisp, Straight Cut, .skin On, 5/16inx3/8in, 
6/5 Lb

314637 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, 3/8in, Straight Cut, Seasoned, 6/5 Lb - 
111144

342904 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Conquest, Crinkle Cut, 5/16 In, 6/5 Lb 
124889

314667 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Crinkle Cut, 1/2in, 6/5 Lb - 111143

314639 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Loops, Battered, Seasoned, 6/5 Lb - 
111147

314624 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Straight Cut, 3/8in, 6/5 Lb - 110504 
123890
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314661 RSSimplot 6 - 2.5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Sweet Potato, 3/16 X 3/8, Slim Cut, 
6/2.5 Lb - 110388

314642 RSSimplot 6 - 2.5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Sweet, Straight Cut, 3/8in, 6/2.5 Lb - 
112354

314644 RSSimplot 6 - 4.5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Waffle, Seasoned, 6/4.5 Pound - 
110308

314645 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Wedge Cut, Savory, 6/5 Lb - 110654

314646 RSSimplot 6 - 4.5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fry, Shoestring, Clr Ct, Skn-on, 1/4in, 6/4.5 
Lb - 112723

314647 RSSimplot 6 - 4 lb FrozenPotato, Fries, Beer Batter Flavor, Sidewinders, 6/4 Lb - 
112688

314664 RSSun Crop 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, 3/8in, Skin On, Straight Cut, 6/5 Lb - 
112221

314623 RSSun Crop 6 - 4.5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Shoestring, 1/4in, 6/4.5 Lb - 110309

314665 RSSun Crop 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Steak Cut, 6/5 Lb - 110444

374505 RSSun Crop 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fry, Straight Cut, 5/16in X 3/8in, 6/5 Lb

314666 RSThunder Crunch 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, French Fries, Battered, 3/8in, 6/5 Lb - 112205

315121 RSTio Jorge 20 - 1 lb FrozenYuca, Fries, Steakcut, Frozen, 20/1 Lb - 112223

Frozen Potatoes

314650 RSFreezerfrige 6 - 3 lb FrozenPotato, Hash Browns, Shredded, Iqf, Freezerfridge, 6/3 Lb - 
110167

313348 RSLamb Weston 5 - 3 lb FrozenPotato, Medley, Oven Roasted, Tri Cut, 1in Dice, 5/3 Lb - 
112256

373054 RSMccain 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, Hash Brown, Cubed, Skin-on, Seasoned, 6/5 Lb 
125555

314648 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, Hash Brown, Patty, 6/5 Lb - 105364

314662 RSSimplot 12 - 20 ct FrozenPotato, Hash Browns, Patty, 12/20 Ct, Traditional, Frozen - 
112481

314651 RSSimplot 6 - 3 lb FrozenPotato, Hash Browns, Shredded, W/salt, Traditional, 6/3 
Lb - 110185

314653 RSSimplot 6 - 5 lb FrozenPotato, Tater Gems, Similar To Tots, 6/5 Lb - 110420

Fruits, Frozen

315119 RSBig Banana 4 - 6 lb FrozenBanana, Plantain, Sweet, Sliced, Precooked, Frozen, 4/6 
Lb - 123366

342907 RSPacker 1 - 30 lb FrozenBlackberries, Grade A, Iqf, 30 Lb 124892

313380 RSPacker 1 - 30 lb FrozenBlueberries, Frozen, 30 Lb - 123705

315270 RSPacker 1 - 30 lb FrozenMango,chunks/diced - 110835

315272 RSPacker 1 - 30 lb FrozenStrawberry, Whole, Iqf, 30 Lb - 110836

315120 RSTio Jorge 20 - 1 lb FrozenBanana, Plantain, Tostones, Frozen, 20/1 Lb - 112224

Grains and Flour

303057 RSBob`s Red Mill 4 - 16 oz DryGrains, Ground, Flax Seed Meal, Golden 65104

318159 RSFlour Power 1 - 25 lb DryFlour, Power, Unbleached, Enriched, 25 Lb Bag 124188

317741 RSGeneral Mills 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Neapolitan Pizza, 50 Lb 110169

314680 RSGeneral Mills 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Superlative, 53521, 50 Lb Avg - 110992

314681 RSGeneral Mills Flour 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Semolina No. 1, 12% Protein, 53162, 50 Lb - 110507
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314694 RSGiusto`s 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Unbleached, Peak Performer, 50 Lb - 111214

314683 RSGold Medal 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, H & R, All Purpose, Bleached, Malted, 14314, 50 Lb - 
110772

314685 RSGold Medal 2 - 25 lb DryFlour, H & R, Self Rising, 14318, 2/25 Lb Bundle - 111415

317769 RSGold Medal 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Rice, Untreated, 57006, 50 Lb 110784

317732 RSGrain Craft 1 - 32 lb DryFlour, Mondako, Bleached, Enriched, 32 Lb Bag 110016

314719 RSGrain Craft 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Mondako, Bleached, Enriched, 50 Lb Bag - 110015

317734 RSGrain Craft 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Morbread, Unbleached, Enriched, 50 Lb Bag 110019

314721 RSGrain Craft 1 - 32 lb DryFlour, Power, Unbleached, Enriched, 32 Lb Bag - 110018

317733 RSGrain Craft 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Power, Unbleached, Enriched, 50 Lb Bag 110017

313832 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb DryCorn Meal, Yellow, Coarse, 50 Lb - 110986

372926 RSRoyal 1 - 40 lb DryRice, Basmati, Sella, Parboiled, 40 Lb 125135

Herbs and Spices

373191 RSBadia 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Celery Seed, Whole, (6) 125161

373507 RSBadia 6 - 14 oz DrySpice, Coriander, Ground, (6) 14 Oz 125608

373472 RSBadia 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Cumin, Whole Seed, (6) 16 Oz 125611

373318 RSBadia 1 - 4 lb DrySpice, Curry Powder, (4) 4 Lbs 125644

373508 RSBadia 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Curry Powder, (6) 16 Oz 125612

373509 RSBadia 1 - 12 oz DrySpice, Ginger, Ground, (6) 12 Oz 125616

373307 RSBadia 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Pepper, Cayenne, (6) 16 Oz 125623

373309 RSBadia 1 - 9.5 lb DrySpice, Salt, Garlic, (4) 9.5 Lbs 125626

373311 RSBadia 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Sesame Seeds, Black, (6) 16 Oz 125628

373193 RSBadia 6 - 4.75 oz DrySpice, Sumac, 6/4.75 Oz 125187

373313 RSBadia 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Turmeric, (6) 16 Oz 125630

374563 RSOld Mansion 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Ground, Cumin, (6) 16 Oz

374499 RSOld Mansion 1 - 4.5 lb DrySpice, Paprika, Powder, (3) 4.5 Lbs

313460 RSPacker 1 - 1 oz DrySpices, Saffron, 1 Oz Tin - 122793

314225 RSWright`s 1 - 1 gl DryEnhancer, Liquid Smoke, (4) 1 Gal - 110647

Ingredients

373488 RSAlbergo 6 - 1 gl DryOil, Blend, Canola, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 75/25, 6/1 Gal 
125742

373824 RSAmbrosia 6 - 3 kg DryArtichoke, Hearts, Quartered, In Brine, 6/3 Kg 126001

373742 RSArdent Mills 1 - 25 lb DryFlour, H & R, All Purpose, Enriched, Bleached, 25 Lb 
125886

314856 RSAthena 6 - 105 oz DryEggplant, Roasted, 6/#10 - 112465

373506 RSBadia 1 - 42 oz DrySalt, Kosher, (4) 42 Oz 125585

373316 RSBadia 1 - 1.5 lb DrySeasoning, Blend, Magic, Blackened Redfish, (6) 1.5 Lb 
125641

373314 RSBadia 1 - 1.75 lb DrySeasoning. Complete, (6) 1.75 Lb 125638

373535 RSBay Valley 1 - 1 gl DryPickle, Relish, Sweet, (4) 1 Gal - 125754

343027 RSBellino 12 - 17.75 oz DryLadyfingers, Savoiardi, 60/pk, 12/17.75 Oz 125016

317749 RSC&H 2000 - 0.1 oz DrySugar, Cane, Packets, 2000/0.1 Oz 110362
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314608 RSCalifornia Farms 24 - 14 oz DryMilk(creamer), Condensed, Sweetened, 24/14 Oz - 
1108261044

314609 RSCalifornia Farms 24 - 14 oz DryMilk, Condensed, Sweetened, Filled, 24/14 Oz - 110336

373397 RSCalifornia Healthy Har 6 - 110 oz DryTomato, Ground, 6/#10 Can 125673

313801 RSCarnation 1 - 105 oz DryMilk, Evaporated Milk, (6) #10 Can - 111085

373536 RSChaokoh 6 - 108 oz DryMilk, Coconut, Chaokoh, 6/#10 Can 125755

372975 RSCounty Fair 1 - 5 gl DryPickle, Chip, Plain Cut, 1/8 In, 5 Gal 125332

372977 RSCounty Fair 1 - 2 gl ChilledPickle, Dill, Slice, 3/16" In Crinkle Cut, 800/1000, 2 Gal 
125334

373906 RSCraisins 2 - 48 oz DryCranberry, Dried, 2/48 Oz 126006

343025 RSCrisco 6 - 17 oz DryPan Coating, Aerosol Spray, Fat-free, 6/17 Oz 125014

373642 RSDel Monte 6 - 6.3 lb DryBeans, Green, Fancy Cut, In Can, 6/6.3 Lb 125868

315117 RSEl Mexicano 6 - 105 oz DryTomatillo, Whole, Canned, 6/#10 - 112083

341850 RSFisher 1 - 5 lb DryNut, Walnut, Halves And Pieces 5 Lb 110518

317758 RSGhirardelli 1 - 87.3 oz DrySauce, Dark Chocolate, Black Label (6) 87.3 Oz - 110680

373544 RSGoya 12 - 14 oz FrozenJuice, Passion Fruit, Concentrate, Pulp, 12/14 Oz 125766

373547 RSHeinz 6 - 114 oz DryKetchup, 6/#10 Can 125771

373053 RSHeinz 750 - 7 gl DryKetchup, Packet, Single Serve, 750/7 Gm 125554

373743 RSHigh Dessert 1 - 55.12 lb DryMilk, Powdered, Nonfat, 55 Lb 125924

315614 RSHorn Of Plenty 1 - 105 oz DryCorn, Cut, Baby, (6) #10 - 109917

316284 RSJet-puffed 12 - 1 lb DryJet-puffed Mini Marshmallow White  367890, 12/1 Lb, Sku 
172200

373551 RSKikkoman 6 - 2.1 kg DrySauce, Katsu, 6/2.1 Kg 125775

373608 RSKlosterman 96 - 3 oz FrozenBread, Bun, Double Split, Brioche, 4 In, 8/12 ct

373908 RSKnorr 1 - 4.4 lb DryBase, Chicken Flavor, Caldo De Pollo, (4) 4.4 Lb 101436

373552 RSKnorr 4 - 1.75 lb DrySauce, Demi-glace, Mix, 4/1.75 Lb 125776

373492 RSKronos 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Orig, 7", Preoiled, Red Label, 12/10 Ct, Fzn 
125777

372966 RSKronos 2 - 5 lb FrozenPork, Slices, Al Pastor, Readycarve, 2/5 Lb 125279

373437 RSKruger 1 - 1 gl ChilledPickle, Dill, Chip, 3/16 In Crinkle Cut, 400/500, (4) 1 Gal 
125662

373554 RSLa Victoria 1 - 108 oz DrySauce, Nacho, 6/#10 Can 125779

373057 RSLotus 1 - 10 lb FrozenTuna, Ahi, Steaks, Aaa, 6 Oz, 10 Lb 125558

373493 RSMae Ploy 12 - 32 oz DrySauce, Sweet Chili, Mae Ploy, 12/32 Oz 125781

373910 RSMaseca 1 - 50 lb DryFlour, Corn, Maseca, 50 Lb 126015

373158 RSNutella 1 - 6.6 lb DryNutella, Tub, (2) 6.6 Lb 124806

373494 RSOlympia 12 - 10 ct FrozenBread, Pita, Whole Grain, 7 in, 12/10 Ct 125784

318272 RSPacker 6 - 110 oz DryCorn, Whole Kernel, 6/#10 Can 124577

315615 RSPacker 1 - 105 oz DryOrange, Mandarin, Segments, (6) #10 Can - 110136

318361 RSPacker 6 - 110 oz DryPeaches, Sliced, Light Syrup, 6/#10 Can 124795

316412 RSPacker 6 - 107 oz DryPineapple, Tidbits, In Juice 6/#10 Cans 124617

373558 RSPacker 6 - 4.4 lb FrozenSeaweed Salad, Seasoned, 6/ 4.4 Lb 125790

373480 RSPacker 12 - 3 lb FrozenSpinach, Chopped, Frozen, 12/3 Lb 125791

373792 RSPepperidge Farms 60 - 1 oz DryCrackers, Cheddar, Goldfish, 60/1 Oz 125956
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314135 RSRealemon 1 - 48 oz DryJuice, Lemon, (8) 48 Oz - 110591

315910 RSRed Boat 6 - 64 oz DrySauce, Fish, Red Boat, 31n, 6/64 Oz - 123055

342332 RSSea Watch 12 - 46 oz DryJuice, Sea Clam, Rtu, 12/46 Oz 111464

312678 JITSeapoint Farms 12 - 14 oz FrozenEdamame, Pods, Ready To Eat, Salted 70610

342596 RSShastha Foods 4 - 64 oz ChilledBatter, Dosa, 4/64 Oz 124030

314168 RSSilver Floss 1 - 99 oz DrySauerkraut, Shredded, (6) 99 Oz Cans - 111015

373166 RSSpam 1 - 12 oz DrySpam, Canned, Pork, (24) 12 Oz 125196

372928 RSSpam 12 - 12 oz DrySpam, Canned, Pork, Less Sodium, 12/12 Oz 125138

319156 JITSunridge Farms 1 - 10 lb DryCandy, Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups

373594 RSSweet Baby Ray`s 1 - 1 gl DrySauce, Bbq, Original, 125808 (4)

373595 RSSweet Baby Ray`s 1 - 64 oz DrySauce, Wing, Mango Habanero, Glaze, (4) 64 Oz 125809

373562 RSTabasco 12 - 5 oz DrySauce, Hot, Red Pepper, 12/5 Oz 125796

314210 RSTrio 1 - 14 oz DryMix, Gravy, Brown, (8) 14 Oz - 111099

373666 RSTrue Creamery 720 - 5 gl ChilledButter, Whipped, Cups, Salted, 8#, 720/5 G 125819

Mayonnaise and Dressings

317797 RSBest Food`s 1 - 1 gl DryMayonnaise, Real, Best Foods, 1 Gal (4) 111408

313929 RSGold Medal 1 - 1 gl DryMayonnaise, Heavy Duty, (4) 1 Gal - 110638

313928 RSGold Medal 1 - 30 lb DryMayonnaise, Heavy Duty, 30 Lb Pail - 110853

313948 RSHellmann`s 1 - 1 gl DryDressing, Ranch, Shelf Stable, (4) 1 Gal - 110605

373842 RSHellmann`s 4 - 1 gl DryMayonnaise, Extra Heavy, 4/1 Gal 125972

314809 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl DryDressing, 1000 Island, Ke0854, (4) 1 Gal - 110395

314811 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl DryDressing, Balsamic Vinaigrette, (4) 1 Gal - 110805

314812 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl ChilledDressing, Blue Cheese, Chunky, (4) 1 Gal - 102559

374592 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl ChilledDressing, Caesar, Creamy, (4) 1 Gal

314813 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl ChilledDressing, Caesar, Special, (4) 1 Gal - 102580

314814 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl ChilledDressing, Caesar, Tableside, (4) 1 Gal - 123968

314815 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl DryDressing, Golden Italian, (4) 1 Gal - 110806

314816 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl ChilledDressing, Homestyle Ranch, (4) 1 Gal - 102578

314817 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl DryDressing, Honey Mustard, Sweet & Spicy, (4) 1 Gal - 110317

313998 RSKraft 1 - 1 gl DryDressing, Ranch, (4) 1 Gal - 111071

318424 RSMarzetti 60 - 2 oz DryDressing, Packet, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 60/1.5 Oz 202404

374619 RSRestaurant`s Pride 4 - 1 gl DryMayonnaise, Heavy Duty Deluxe, 4/1 Gal

Nuts and Seeds

313763 RSAzar 1 - 12.5 lb DryNut, Peanuts, Blanched, Raw, (2) 12.5 Lb - 110277

279849 RSAzar Nut 1 - 5 lb DryDried Nuts, Pecans, Bakers Select Halves Fancy 390976, 
Sku 172146

299260 RSAzar Nut 2 - 5 lb DrySnack Mix, Trail Mountain 535011

310587 RSFisher 1 - 5 lb DryPeanuts, Granulated, Dry Roasted, Unsalted, 5 Lb 503064

313830 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledNut, Walnut, Light Amber Combo, Halves & Pieces, 25 
Lbs - 123755

225589 JITPacker 1 - 5 lb DryPeanuts, Shelled RS 03588
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366486 SOISahale 18 - 1.5 oz Dry1.5 Ounce Cashew Pomegranate

331913 SOISahale 18 - 1.5 oz Dry1.5 Ounce Pomegranate Pistachios Glazed Mix

310132 SOISahale Snacks 18 - 1.5 oz Dry1.5 Ounce Mango Tango Almond

316559 SOISahale Snacks 6 - 4 oz DryNut Blend, Pecans, Banana Rum, Glazed

307293 RSSahale Snacks 18 - 1.5 oz DrySnacks, 1.5 Ounce Classic Fruit And Nut 621631

310137 RSSahale Snacks 18 - 1.5 oz DrySnacks, Maple Pecans Glazed Mix

309675 RSWonderful Pistachios 96 - .75 oz DryPistachios, Roasted & Salted No Shell 676612

207291 RSWoodstock Farms 1 - 10 lb ChilledNuts, Almonds, Dry Roasted, Unsalted, Organic 03491

Pasta

315599 RSAmbrosia 4 - 5 lb DryPasta, Couscous, Israeli, 4/5 Lb - 123390

325084 RSAnnie`s Homegrown 12 - 2.01 oz DryPasta, Real Aged Cheddar Macaroni N Cheese

313425 RSBarilla 2 - 10 lb DryPasta, Capellini, Angel Hair, 2/10 Lb - 111650

313427 RSBarilla 2 - 10 lb DryPasta, Elbow Macaroni, Regular, 2/10 Lb - 111651

313429 RSBarilla 1 - 20 lb DryPasta, Fettucine, 20 Lb - 108687

313770 RSBarilla 8 - 12 oz DryPasta, Penne Gluten Free, 8/12 Oz - 112676

313432 RSBarilla 2 - 10 lb DryPasta, Penne Rigate, 2/10 Lb - 110629

313436 RSBarilla 2 - 10 lb DryPasta, Rotini, Tri-color, 2/10 Lb - 111127

313438 RSBarilla 2 - 10 lb DryPasta, Spaghetti, 10in, 2/10 Lb - 110295

313838 RSCosta 1 - 10 lb DryPasta, Lasagna, Sheets, 20in, 10 Lb - 124295

313849 RSDakota Growers 2 - 10 lb DryPasta, Elbow Macaroni, Ridged, Lrg, Dakota Growers, 2/10 
Lb - 112359

314783 RSFortune 4 - 5 lb FrozenNoodles, Yakisoba, Stir Fry, Frozen, 4/5 Lb - 110366

374189 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenNoodles, Rice Stick, Pad Thai, Frzn (5) 10 Lb

314333 RSSeviroli Foods 2 - 5 lb FrozenRavioli, Cheese, Square, Medium, Frozen, 2/5 Lb - 105454

314337 RSSeviroli Foods 2 - 5 lb FrozenTortellini, Cheese, Frozen, 2/5 Lb - 105455

Portion Control

301768 RSCoffee-mate 1 - .375 oz DryCreamer, Coffee-mate, Original, Aseptic Portion 356761

257807 RSJustin`s 10 - 1.5 oz DryAlmond Butter, Chocolate Hazelnut, Portion Pack 1.15 oz, 
16196

318384 RSLee Kum Kee 500 - 8 ml DrySauce, Hoisin, Packets, 500/8 Ml 124868

318182 RSN Joy 1 - 200 ct DryCheese, Parmesan, Packet, Single Serve, 200 Ct 124275

373983 RSN`joy 500 - 1 g DrySpice, Red Pepper, Crushed, Packets, 500/1 Gm

314125 RSPortion Pac 1 - 200 ct DryMayonnaise, Packets, 200 Ct - 123620

314151 RSSauer 100 - 1.5 oz DrySyrup, Pancake, Portion Cup, 100/1.5 Oz - 110131

314176 RSSmucker`s 200 - 0.5 oz DryJam, Blackberry, Portion Cup, 200/.5 Oz - 110458

314178 RSSmucker`s 200 - 0.5 oz DryJam, Strawberry, Portion Cup, 200/.5 Oz - 110115

314182 RSSplenda 2000 - 0.035 DrySugar Substitute, Splenda, Packets, 2000 Ct - 110292

290871 RSSugar Foods 1200 - 5 gr DrySugar In The Raw Portions 429061

314188 RSSugar In The Raw 1200 - 4.5 gr DrySugar, Cane, Sugar In The Raw, Packets, 1200/4.5 Gm - 
110821

373984 RSTapatio 500 - 7 gl DrySauce, Hot, Packets, Tapatio, 500/7 Gm

Grocery Page 55 of  88

510 456-2420                    www.paloaltofoods.com               1/29/2026

Portion Control



Item # Status StoragePack

Grocery

Product GuidePalo Alto Foods

Brand Description

Prepared Products

332612 JITAmy`s 12 - 8 oz FrozenMac & Cheese Vegan Rice Pasta  Gf Dairy Free 04242

318166 RSAnchor 2 - 4 lb FrozenAppetizer, Popper, Jalapeno, Fiesta Bold, 2/4 Lbs 124222

314248 RSBistro Collection 1 - 92 oz FrozenCake, Chocolate, Outrageously, (2)14 Slice, 92oz - 110485

314254 RSCalifornia Churro 1 - 100 ct FrozenChurros, Not Filled, Plain, 10in, 100 Ct - 123154

313740 RSDiamond Bakery 1 - 40 ct ChilledDessert, Baklava, 40 Ct - 122952

374573 RSGold Point 4 - 2.5 lb FrozenAppetizer, Onion Rings, Beer Battered, 5/8in, 4/2.5 Lbs

318055 RSKontos 2 - 42 ct FrozenDessert, Roll, Nuts, Saragli/flogeres, 2/42 Ct 123949

318052 RSKontos 24 - 1 lb FrozenDough, Fillo, #4, Rolled, Retail, 24/1 Lb 123946

318061 RSKontos 24 - 1 lb FrozenDough, Fillo, #7, Rolled, Retail, 14inx18in, 24/1 Lb 123955

342570 RSKontos 12 - 1 lb FrozenDough, Fillo, Shredded, Kataifi, 12/1 Lb 123961

318058 RSKontos 1 - 300 ct FrozenPastry, Puffs, International/loukoumades, 300 Ct Avg 
123952

318032 RSKronos 3 - 48 ct FrozenAppetizer, Spanakopita, 1 Oz, 3/48 Ct 123905

318206 RSKronos 3 - 24 ct FrozenAppetizer, Spanakopita, 3 Oz, 3/24 Ct 124349

318025 RSKronos 2 - 36 ct FrozenDessert, Baklava, Kronos, Classic, 2/36 Ct 123896

314348 RSLamb Weston 4 - 2.5 lb FrozenAppetizer, Onion Rings, Beer Battered, 5/8in, 4/2.5 Lbs - 
112707

318328 RSLove And Quiches 4 - 2 lb FrozenFilling, Cannoli, Cream, Choc Chip, 4/1.5 Lb Piping Tubes 
124735

311089 RSMike`s Mighty Good 6 - 1.6 oz DrySoup, Ramen Cup, Organic, Chicken 54331

301859 RSMike`s Mighty Good 6 - 1.9 oz DrySoup, Ramen Cup, Organic, Vegetable 54391

302141 RSNiman Ranch 12 - 2.75 oz ChilledSnack Pack, Pepperoni, Provolone, & Dk Choc Almonds Abf

311099 RSNissin 12 - 2.25 oz DryCup, Noodles, Chicken

318171 RSNutritious Delicious 60 - 1.25 oz FrozenFalafel, Ball, Fritter, Nutritious, 60/1.25 Oz 124249

318108 RSOrlando 1 - 5 gl DryGrape, Leaves, Bulk, 5 Gal 124080

314258 RSPacker 4 - 3 lb FrozenAppetizer, Mozzarella Sticks, Breaded, Italian, 4/3 Lb - 
110439

314259 RSPacker 4 - 2.5 lb FrozenAppetizer, Onion Rings, Battered, 3/8in, 4/2.5 Lb - 111003

342978 RSPacker 12 - 51 oz DryClam, Ocean, Chopped, 12/51 Oz - 124967

314311 RSPeppo Foods 1 - 11 lb FrozenFalafel, Balls, Gluten-free, 265 Ct, 11 Lb - 109893

314328 RSSargento 4 - 3 lb FrozenAppetizer, Mozzarella Sticks, Breaded, Ovenable, 4/3 Lb - 
124476

314334 RSSeviroli Foods 2 - 5 lb FrozenRavioli, Four Cheese, Round, 2/5 Lb - 110765

372865 RSSpam 12 - 12 oz DrySpam, Pork, Hot & Spicy, 12/12 Oz 125424

314346 RSSweet Street 2 - 64 oz FrozenCake, Tiramisu, Sheet, Cocoa Dusted, 2/64 Oz - 123101

310408 RSWholly Guacamole 36 - 2 oz ChilledGuacamole, Classic 6 Pack

Rice

313776 RSBen`s Original 1 - 25 lb DryRice, White, Long Grain, 25 Lbs - 123999

314607 RSDiamond 1 - 50 lb DryRice, Sushi, Calrose, 50 Lb - 110964

315939 RSGreen Elephant 1 - 50 lb DryRice, Jasmine, Green Elephant, 50 Lb - 110897

314715 RSKokuho 1 - 50 lb DryRice, Sushi, Kokuho, Yellow, 50 Lb - 110842

215945 JITLundberg 1 - 25 lb DryRice, White, Jasmine Bulk, Organic 01581
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317989 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryRice, Brown, Parboiled, 25 Lb 123748

342809 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryRice, Parboiled, Long Grain, White, Classic, 25 Lb 124723

314605 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb DryRice, White, Long Grain, 4%, 50 Lb - 110352

374246 RSProducers Rice 1 - 25 lb DryRice, Brown, Parboiled, Par Excellence, 25 Lb

314864 RSRoyal 1 - 10 lb DryRice, Basmati, Brown, 10 Lb - 112328

314865 RSRoyal 1 - 40 lb DryRice, Basmati, Chef's Secret, 40 Lb - 110860

314866 RSRoyal 1 - 40 lb DryRice, Basmati, Royal, 40 Lb - 110856

314156 RSSavor Imports 2 - 11 lb DryRice, Arborio, 2/5 Kg - 109386

Sauce and Dips

315641 RSAl Dente 6 - 105 oz DrySauce, Pasta, Al Dente, (12324) 6/#10 Can - 124383

314236 RSArmanino 1 - 30 oz FrozenPesto, Basil, Small Container 362288 (6) 111019

314234 RSArmanino 3 - 30 oz FrozenPesto, Basil, Vegan, 3/30 Oz - 122770

314235 RSArmanino 1 - 9.5 lb FrozenSauce, Pesto, (4) 9.5 Lb, Frozen - 111021

315807 RSDragonfly 24 - 19 oz DryJackfruit, Young, Green, 24/19 Oz - 111662

315808 RSDragonfly 24 - 20 oz DryLychee, In Syrup, 24/20 Oz - 112543

315643 RSFull Red 6 - 106 oz DrySauce, Marinara, Full Red, 6/#10 - 112738 (01081)

314274 RSGolden Ladle 4 - 3 lb FrozenSauce, Hollandaise, Boil In Bag, 4/3 Lbs - 112247

313934 RSGreat Plains 1 - 105 oz DrySauce, Cheese, Nacho, With Jalapeno, #10 Can ( 6 ) - 
110525

314386 RSHummus Products 1 - 4 lb ChilledHummus, Classic, (2) 4 Lb - 103820

314822 RSKen`s 1 - 1 gl DrySauce, Tartar, Kens, Ke0867, (4) 1 Gal - 110394

317776 RSKikkoman 1 - 5 lb DrySauce, Oyster, (6) 5 Lb 110837

313977 RSKikkoman 1 - 5 gl DrySauce, Soy, 5 Gal - 110305

314010 RSLa Victoria 1 - 136 oz DrySalsa, Red, (4) 136 Oz - 111083

314015 RSLas Palmas 1 - 105 oz DrySauce, Enchilada, Red, Original Style, (6) #10 - 110403

314859 RSMid East 1 - 40 lb DryPaste, Tahini, Mid East, 40 Lb - 110452

315652 RSSaporito 6 - 105 oz DrySauce, Pizza, Super Heavy, With Fresh Basil, (2241) 
6/#10 - 124090

342969 RSSavory Choice 1 - 10 lb DryBase, Broth, Plant-based Chicken, Bib, 10 Lb Pail 124958

314411 RSTulkoff 1 - 2 lb ChilledSpread, Garlic, (6) - 103831

Shortening and Oil

318344 RSAlbergo 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Blend, Canola, & Ev Olive, 90/10, 35 Lb 124763

313562 RSBunge 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Canola, Frying, Creamy, 35 Lb - 110293

315632 RSBunge 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Canola, Salad, 35 Lb - 110316

315635 RSBunge 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Soybean, Frying, Clear, 35 Lb - 110804

313563 RSBunge 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Soybean, Frying, Creamy, 35 Lb - 110315

315636 RSBunge 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Soybean, Salad, 35 Lb - 111122

373489 RSCrisco 3 - 1 gl DryButter, Alternative, Liquid, 3/1 Gal 125758

313394 RSDel Destino 1 - 1 gl DryOil, Olive, 100% Pure, (4) 1 Gal - 110930

313395 RSDel Destino 1 - 3 lt DryOil, Olive, Extra Virgin, (4)  - 110449

318169 RSDi Stefano 1 - 1 gl DryOil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, (6) 1 Gal 124247
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318345 RSDi Stefano 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 35 Lb 124764

315631 RSGem Label 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Canola, Frying, Clear, 35 Lb - 110951

318258 RSGenco 6 - 1 gl DryOil, Pomace Style Blend, 6/1 Gal 124543

315630 RSPacker 1 - 1 gl DryOil, Blend, Canola, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, 90/10, (6) 1 Gal - 
123556

315633 RSPacker 1 - 1 gl DryOil, Canola, Salad, (6) 1 Gal - 112668

315102 RSPacker 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Rice Bran, 35 Lb - 102264

315103 RSPacker 1 - 1 gl DryOil, Toasted Sesame, Japanese Style, (4) 1 Gal - 112552

314192 RSSuperb 1 - 35 lb DryOil, Corn, Frying, 35 Lb - 111448

311110 RSVegalene 6 - 16.5 oz DrySpray, Pan, Coating, Allergen Free 740862

Spices

374019 RSBadia 1 - 6 lb DrySeasoning, Salt, Lemon & Pepper, (4) 6 Lbs

373084 RSBadia 1 - 1.25 lb DrySpice, Onion, Granulated, (6) 1.25 Lb 125618 125618

313580 RSCargill 1 - 50 lb DrySalt, Granulated, Top-flo, 50 Lb - 111133

313583 RSCargill 1 - 50 lb DrySalt, Sea, 50 Lb - 110303

279474 RSDiamond Crystal 1 - 3 lb DrySalt Kosher 48 Oz, Coarse  (9) 3 Lbs - 741576

313584 RSDiamond Crystal 1 - 25 lb DrySalt, Granulated, 25 Lb - 110895

314017 RSLawry`s 1 - 5 lb DrySalt, Seasoning, Lawry's, (4) 5 Lb - 111177

374657 RSMfg 1 - 7 lb DrySpice, Garlic Granulated, (4) 7 Lbs

372889 RSMorton`s 1 - 3.3 lb DrySalt, Kosher, Coarse, Non-gmo, 3.3 Lbs 125571

374528 RSOld Mansion 1 - 4.5 lb DrySpice, Cinnamon, Ground, (3) 4.5 Lbs

374540 RSOld Mansion 1 - 7 oz DrySpice, Cinnamon, Sticks, (6) 7 Oz

374511 RSOld Mansion 1 - 4.5 lb DrySpice, Cumin Seed, Ground, (3) 4.5 Lbs

374501 RSOld Mansion 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Curry Powder, (6) 16 Oz

374532 RSOld Mansion 1 - 16 oz DrySpice, Pepper, Black, Whole, (6) 16 Oz

374500 RSOld Mansion 1 - 6 lb DrySpice, Sesame Seed, White, (3) 6 Lbs

314599 RSPacker 1 - 32 oz DryGarlic, Minced, In Water, (12) - 123738

374526 RSRestaurant`s Pride 1 - 5 lb DrySpice, Black Pepper, Fine, (3) 5 Lbs

Spreads

312174 RSAdams 12 - 16 oz DryPeanut Butter, Crunchy, Natural, 12/16 Oz, Sku 172138

315601 RSAmbrosia 1 - 4 lb DryPeanut Butter, Creamy, (6) 4 Lb - 109490

313783 RSBusy Bee 1 - 80 oz DryHoney, Wildflower, (6) 5 Lb Jugs - 110640

318431 RSJustin`s 6 - 16 oz DryButter, Almond, Honey

331526 JITJustin`s 6 - 16 oz DryButter, Almond, Vanilla

326223 JITJustin`s 6 - 28 oz DryHoney Peanut Butter

295921 RSJustin`s 12 - 16 oz DryPeanut Butter, Classic, Jarred 68150

314000 RSKraft 200 - 9 gl DryHoney, Packet. 200/9 Grm - 122977

314035 RSLog Cabin 1 - 1 gl DrySyrup, Pancake & Waffle, (4) 1 Gl 110694

315118 RSMead & Mead 4 - 1 gl DrySyrup, Maple, Pure, Jug, 4/1 Gal - 123193

314051 RSMike`s Hot Honey 1 - 1 gl DryHoney, Hot, 1 Gal - 124358

321287 JITOnce Again 10 - 1.15 oz DryCashew Butter, Squeeze Pack
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314123 RSPolaner 1 - 105 oz DryPreserves, Raspberry, (6) #10 Can - 102088

307202 RSSabra 12 - 4.56 oz ChilledGarlic Hummus With Pretzels

Supplements

313991 RSKnorr 1 - 1.82 lb DryBase, Vegetable, Select, No Added Msg, (6) 1.82 Lb - 
111150

314117 RSPacific Foods 12 - 32 oz DryMilk, Coconut, Plant-based, Orig, Barista Series, 12/32 Oz - 
123038

314193 RSSwanson 1 - 49.5 oz DryBroth, Beef, (12) 49.5 Oz - 111178

311225 RSWholesome Sweeten 6 - 16 oz DryHoney, Amber, Squeeze Bottle

305353 RSWholesome Sweeten 6 - 16 oz DryHoney, Raw Unfiltered, Squeezable, 21984

Sweeteners

313784 RSC&H 1 - 16 oz DrySugar, Brown, Dark, (24) 1 Lb - 106220

342318 RSC&H 1 - 50 lb DrySugar, Brown, Dark, 50 Lb 110792

313785 RSC&H 1 - 1 lb DrySugar, Brown, Light, (24) 1 Lb - 111135

313731 RSC&H 1 - 25 lb DrySugar, Cane, Granulated, 25 Lb - 110830

279867 RSC&H 1 - 50 lb DrySugar, Granulated, Pure Cane, White 110262

317777 RSC&H 1 - 25 lb DrySugar, Light/medium Brown, Golden C, 25 Lb 110838

313733 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb DrySugar, Powdered, 50 Lb - 110340

294726 RSRestaurant`s Pride 1 - 5 lb DryHoney, Clover (6) 5 Lb

314189 RSSugar In The Raw 1 - 2 lb DrySugar, Turbinado, (12) 2 Lb - 110947

208219 RSWoodstock Farms 1 - 5 lb DrySugar, Turbinado 00194

Tofu

373964 RSFranklin Farms 6 - 14 oz ChilledTofu, Extra Firm, Organic, 6/14 Oz

314758 RSHodo 4 - 5 lb ChilledFirm Tofu, Pasteurized, 20 Lb - 201508

373321 RSHodo 1 - 20 lb FrozenTofu, Extra Firm, Fzn, 20 Lb 125653

Tomato Products

315639 RS7/11 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Ground, Unpeeled, (3501) 6/#10 Can - 123431

315642 RSAlta Cucina 6 - 110 oz DryTomato, Whole, Peeled, Plum, In Juice, 6/#10 Can - 123464

313412 RSAmbrosia 1 - 5 lb ChilledTomato, Sun-dried, Julienne, (4) 5 Lb - 103077

313743 RSDinapoli 6 - 105 oz DrySauce, Pizza, Fully Prepared, With Cheese, 6/#10 - 123566

313745 RSDinapoli 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Ground, Peeled, In Puree, Dinapoli, 6/#10 - 112461

313746 RSDinapoli 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Whole, Peeled, Plum, San Marzano Style, W/ Basil 
6/#10 - 112464

315644 RSFull Red 6 - 105 oz DrySauce, Pizza, Full Red, (1201) 6/#10 - 123361

315646 RSFull Red 6 - 110 oz DrySauce, Pizza, With Basil, Full Red, 6#10 Can - 123358

315647 RSFull Red 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Diced, In Juice, Full Red, (1641) 6/#10 Can - 
123387

318220 RSFull Red 6 - 110 oz DryTomato, Paste, Full Red, (1041) 6/#10 Can 124381

315648 RSFull Red 6 - 107 oz DryTomato, Puree, Extra Heavy, Full Red, (1131) 6/#10 Can - 
110246

373836 RSFull Red 1 - 108 oz DryTomato, Sauce, California, Full Red, (1401) 6/#10 Can 
125980
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314580 RSMission`s Best 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Diced, In Juice, 3/4  in, 6/#10 Can - 123404

314582 RSPacker 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Paste, 6/#10 Can - 123371

315649 RSPizzaiolo 6 - 105 oz DrySauce, Pizza, Pizzaiolo, (80734) 6/#10 Can - 124382

315650 RSPomarola 6 - 105 oz DrySauce, Tomato, Starter, Pomarola, (60454) 6/#10 - 123987

314587 RSSan Benito 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Puree, 1.045, 6/#10 - 123044

314588 RSSan Benito 6 - 105 oz DryTomato, Sauce, San Benito, 6/#10 Can - 123374

314589 RSSan Benito 6 - 110 oz DryTomato, Whole, Peeled, Round, In Juice, 6/#10 Can - 
123500

315651 RSSaporito 6 - 105 oz DrySauce, Pizza, Super Heavy, With Dry Basil, (2231) 6/#10 - 
124210

Tortillas

315175 RSOzuna 1 - 60 ct ChilledTortilla, Corn, White, 4.5 In, (12)  - 109667

341861 RSOzuna 8 - 50 ct ChilledTortilla, Corn, White, 6 In, 8/50 Ct 123369

315177 RSOzuna 10 - 10 ct ChilledTortilla, Flour, 10 In, 10/10 Ct - 123348

315178 RSOzuna 10 - 10 ct ChilledTortilla, Flour, 12in, 10/10 Ct - 123359

315179 RSOzuna 10 - 10 ct ChilledTortilla, Flour, 14 In, 10/10 Ct - 123350

315181 RSOzuna 8 - 20 ct ChilledTortilla, Flour, 8in, 8/20 Ct - 123364

315182 RSOzuna 5 - 10 ct ChilledTortilla, Flour, Spinach Flavor, 12 In, 5/10 Ct - 123394

342491 RSOzuna 5 - 10 ct ChilledTortilla, Flour, Spinach Flavor, 14 In, 5/10 Ct 123429

Vegetables, Frozen

317787 RSPacker 1 - 3 lb FrozenCollard Green, Chopped, (12) 3 Lb 111032

314261 RSPacker 12 - 2.5 lb FrozenCorn, Cut, Frozen, 12/2.5 Lb - 123470

314658 RSPacker 12 - 2.5 lb FrozenPeas & Carrots, 12/2.5 Lb - 112534

314263 RSPacker 12 - 2 lb FrozenVegetable Blend, Italian, Iqf, 12/2 Lb - 123449

314630 RSSimplot 6 - 2.5 lb FrozenEdamame, Shelled, Soy Bean, 6/2.5 Lb - 112177

314659 RSSimplot 12 - 2.5 lb FrozenPeas, Frozen, Simple Goodness 12/2.5 Lb - 112535

314660 RSSimplot 12 - 2.5 lb FrozenVegetable Blend, 5 Way Mixed, Simple Goodness 12/2.5 
Lb, Frozen - 112536

314654 RSSimplot 8 - 3 lb FrozenVegetable Blend, Normandy, Simple Goodness, 8/3 Lb - 
112175

313387 RSWorld`s Harvest 1 - 96 ct FrozenCorn, Cob, 3in, 96 Ct - 111658

Vinegar and Cooking Wine

313828 RSColavita 1 - 5 lt DryVinegar, Balsamic, (2) 5 Liter - 110960

374298 RSHeinz 6 - 1 gl DryVinegar, Distilled, White 6/1 Gal

313946 RSHeinz 200 - 9 g DryVinegar, Malt, Pc, 200/9 Gr - 110400

315104 RSPacker 1 - 1 gl DryVinegar, Apple Cider, (4) 1 Gal - 112546

315105 RSPacker 4 - 1 gl DryVinegar, Distilled White, 5%, 4/1 Gal - 123306

318315 RSPacker 1 - 1 gl DryVinegar, Red Wine, (4) 1 Gal 124706

314152 RSSavor Imports 1 - 12.9 oz DryGlaze, Balsamic, (6) 12.9 Oz - 111124
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Bags

317637 RSDuro 1 - 500 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown,  #4, 500 Ct 100802

317642 RSDuro 1 - 500 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown, 1/6, 80076, 57#, 12 X 7 X 17in, 500 Ct 
100818

317634 RSDuro 1 - 500 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown, 12#, 500 Ct 100796

317635 RSDuro 1 - 500 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown, 2#, Recycled

317636 RSDuro 1 - 500 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown, 25#, Shorty, 100801

341911 RSDuro 1 - 500 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown, 6#, 500 Ct 100804

317640 RSDuro 1 - 500 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown, 8#, 500 Ct 100812

317638 RSPacker 1 - 250 ct DryBag, Paper, Brown, W/ Handle, 10in X 5in X 13in

317884 RSPacker 1 - 250 ct DryBag, Paper, Shopping With Handle, 13inx7inx13in

317796 RSPacker 1 - 2000 ct DryBag, Sandwich, Grease Resist, White, 6 X.75 X 7.25, #19 
2000 Ct 111355

317644 RSPacker 1 - 200 ct DryBag, T-shirt, 11.5 X 6.5 X 21.5, Green, Reusable, 200 Ct 
101063

315264 RSTab Lok By Seal2go 1 - 100 ct DryBag, Paper, Kraft, Delivery, Tab Lok, 12in X 8.7in, 100  Ct - 
108995

314227 RSZiploc 1 - 250 ct DryBag, Food Storage, Zip, Gallon, 250 Ct - 101075

311282 RSZiploc 1 - 200 ct DryBag, Ziploc, Quart, Freezer 200 Count

Bath Tissue

342961 RSCascades Pro 1 - 12 ct DryTissue, Bath, Tp, Jumbo Roll, 2 Ply, Jumbo, 12 Ct 124950

318160 RSPrime Source 4 - 250 ct DrySeat Covers, Toilet, 1/2in Fold, 4/250 Ct 124194

318247 RSRight Choice 1 - 96 ct DryTissue, Bath, Tp, Iw, 2 Ply, 96 Ct 124481

Bathroon Supplies

314146 RSSafeguard 1 - 1 gl DrySoap, Hand, Anti-bacterial, (2) 1 Gal - 104428

Cleaning Supplies

313593 RSChemcor 4 - 1 gl DryCleaner, Degreaser, Concentrated, 4/1 Gal - 123505

313594 RSChemcor 4 - 1 gl DryCleaner, Degreaser, Concentrated, Marveloso, 4/1 Gal - 
123214

313595 RSChemcor 4 - 1 gl DryCleaner, Deodorizer, Pine Scent, 4/1 Gal - 123496

313601 RSChemcor 4 - 1 gl DryCleaner, Grill, Oven, 4/1 Gal - 123398

313609 RSChemcor 1 - 5 gl DryDetergent, Dish Machine, High & Low Temp, Step 1, 5 Gal - 
108689

313610 RSChemcor 4 - 1 gl DryDetergent, Dish, Green, Manual Wash, 4/1 Gal - 104336

313612 RSChemcor 1 - 5 gl DryDetergent, Dishwashing, Green, 5 Gal - 108917

313615 RSChemcor 1 - 5 gl DryDetergent, Manual Wash, Lemon, 5 Gal - 108715

313616 RSChemcor 4 - 1 gl DryDetergent, Manual Wash, Pink, 4/1 Gal - 123453

313617 RSChemcor 1 - 5 gl DryDetergent, Manual Wash, Pink, 5 Gal - 109014

313620 RSChemcor 1 - 5 gl DryRinse, Dish Machine, Low Temp, Step 2, 5 Gal - 108691

313622 RSChemcor 1 - 5 gl DrySanitizer, Dish Machine, Low Temp, Step 3, 5 Gal - 108690

313623 RSChemcor 1 - 1 gl DrySanitizer, Surface, Quaternary, (4) 1 Gal - 109010

313625 RSChemcor 4 - 1 gl DrySoap, Hand Soap, Pink, 4/1 Gal - 123497
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315532 RSClorox 3 - 121 oz DryBleach, Germicidal, Concentrated, 30966, 3/121 Oz - 
123480

313854 RSDawn Professional 1 - 1 gl DryDetergent, Manual Wash, Lemon, Conc, Dawn, (4) 1 Gal - 
104334

373539 RSDawn Professional 4 - 1 gl DryDetergent, Manual Wash, Manual, Blue, Dawn, 4/1 Gal 
125760

313890 RSFabuloso 1 - 1 gl DryCleaner, All Purpose, Liquid, Ocean Cool, (4) 1 Gal - 104370

372938 RSKik 6 - 1 gl DryBleach, 101 Regular, 6/1 Gal 125212

314098 RSO-Cedar 1 - 1 ct DryBroom, Angle, Economy, (4) 1 Ct - 104318

314099 RSO-Cedar 1 - 6 ct DryMop Head, #32, Cotton, Cut End, 6 Ct - 112310

314100 RSO-Cedar 1 - 6 ct DryMop Head, Cotton Cut End, #24 6 Ct - 112342

317967 RSPacker 1 - 12 ct DryCleaner, Grill Brick, 12 Ct 123455

317671 RSPacker 6 - 12 ct DryScrubber, Stainless Steel, 1.25 Oz, (12 Ct 104498

342869 RSPalmolive 4 - 145 oz DryDetergent, Dish, Prof, Palmolive, 4/145 Oz 124848

317667 RSPalmolive 1 - 5 gl DrySoap, Dishwashing, Hand, 5 Gal 104341

314855 RSPure Bright 6 - 1 gl DryBleach, Germicidal, 6%, 6/1 Gal - 104285

314159 RSScotch Brite 1 - 10 ct DrySponge, Yellow/green, Medium Duty, 74cc, (6) 10 Ct - 
107579

317672 RSWindex 1 - 1 gl DryCleaner, All Purpose, Glass & Surface, (4) 1 Gal 104503

Coffee Accessories

315019 RSPacker 1 - 1000 ct DrySleeve, Hot Cup, 10-20 Oz, Stock Print

Compostables

318278 RSEmpress 4 - 125 ct DryPlate, Bagasse, Natural, Compostable, 9in, 4/125 Ct 124593

295286 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Fiber, 24 Oz, Bo-sc-u24-lfp 500 Ct

298501 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Fiber, Barrel, 8 Oz  Bb-sc-u8-lfs 500 Ct

279006 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Fiber, Soup, 10/50, 12oz  Bb-sc-12n-lfp

279007 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Fiber, Soup, 16 Oz Bb-sc-u16-lfs 500 Ct

300368 SOIWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryBowl, Fiber, Square, 24 Oz, Bq-sc-24-lfs 400 Ct

300370 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryBowl, Fiber, Square, 48 Oz, Bq-sc-48-lfs 400 Ct

300369 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryBowl, Fiber, Square, 8/50, 32 Oz, Bq-sc-32-lfs

331918 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Paper, Hot, 12 Oz,  Bo-pa-12 500 Ct

279065 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Paper, Hot, Notree With Bio Lining, 12 Oz, Bo-su-12 
500 Ct

279066 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Paper, Hot, Notree With Bio Lining, 16 Oz Bo-su-16 
500 Ct

279064 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryBowl, Paper, Hot, Notree With Bio Lining, 8 Oz Bo-pa-8/bo-
su-8, 1000 Ct

374058 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Paper, White, 16 Oz,  Bo-pa-16, 500 Ct

293575 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryBowl, Pho, Fiber, Unbleached, 32-40 Oz, Bo-sc-u32-lfp, 500 
Ct

291772 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryBox, Fiber, 32 Oz, 8.8x6.8x2.25, Ct-sc-u2-lfp, 400 Ct

279402 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryBurrito Bowl, Fiber, Unbleached, 32 Oz, Bo-sc-ubb-lfp, 300 
Ct

297291 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryBurrito Bowl, Wheatstraw, Unbleached, 18 Oz, (24 Oz) Bo-
sc-ubbs-lfp 400 Ct
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306580 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryClamshell Fiber Lined 8x8x3 To-sc-u85-3l-lf 300 Ct

279041 RSWorld Centric 1 - 600 ct DryContainer, Clear, Rectangle, Deli, 24 Oz Rd-cs-24, 600 Ct

279042 RSWorld Centric 1 - 600 ct DryContainer, Clear, Rectangle, Deli, 32 Oz Rd-cs-32, 600 Ct

279034 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryContainer, Clear, Take Out, Clamshell, 6x6x3, Kl-cs-6n, 
4/125 Ct

279035 RSWorld Centric 1 - 250 ct DryContainer, Clear, Take Out, Clamshell, 7x7x3, Kl-cs-7, 250 
Ct

279036 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryContainer, Clear, Take Out, Clamshell, 8x8x3, Kl-cs-8n, 300 
Ct

278993 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryContainer, Fiber, Single Compartment, 8x8.5x2.8, 6/50, To-
sc-u85-3-lfp, 300 Ct

278997 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryContainer, Fiber, Take Out, 3 Compartment, 8x8.5x2.8, To-
sc-u8t-lfp, 300 Ct

278990 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryContainer, Fiber, Take Out, 6x6x3 Clamshell, To-sc-u15b-
lfp, 500 Ct

278991 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryContainer, Fiber, Take Out, Hoagie Box, 9x6x2.5, 10/50, To-
sc-uhb-lfp, 500 Ct

278994 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryContainer, Fiber, Take Out, Single Compartment 9x9x3 To-
sc-u9-lfp, 300 Ct

290562 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryContainers, Sushi Box, Black, With Clear Lid, 7x5x2 , Su-cs-
75, 300  Ct

279099 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Clear, Cold, 20/50, 12 Oz, Cp-cs-12, 1000 Ct

279100 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Clear, Cold, 20/50, 16 Oz, Cp-cs-16, 1000 Ct

279097 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Clear, Cold, Squat, 20/50, 9 Oz, Cp-cs-9q, 1000 Ct

279096 RSWorld Centric 1 - 2000 ct DryCup, Clear, Cold, Tall, 40/50, 9 Oz, Cp-cs-9, 2000 Ct

279114 RSWorld Centric 1 - 2000 ct DryCup, Clear, Souffle, 110f, 16/125, 2 Oz, Cp-cs-2s, 2000 Ct

279115 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Clear, Souffle, 110f, 20/50, 4 Oz, Cp-cs-4s, 1000 Ct

293585 RSWorld Centric 1 - 2000 ct DryCup, Clear, Souffle, Flat, 16/125, 2 Oz, Cp-cs-2sf, 2000 Ct

305047 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Paper, Cold, Natural, Notree, 20/50, 12 Oz, Cu-su-12c, 
1000 Ct

305048 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Paper, Cold, Natural, Notree, 20/50, 16 Oz, Cu-su-16c, 
1000 Ct

301384 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Paper, Hot, Notree, Sugarcane Fiber, Natural,  20/50 , 
12oz, Cu-su-12, 1000 Ct

305264 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Paper, Hot, Notree, White , 20/50, 8oz,  Cu-su-8, 1000 
Ct

279074 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Paper, Hot, With Bio Lining, White,  20/50 , 12 Oz, Cu-
pa-12, 1000 Ct

279075 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Paper, Hot, With Bio Lining, White,  20/50, 16oz, Cu-
pa-16, 1000 Ct

279072 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Paper, Hot, With Bio Lining, White, 20/50, 8oz, Cu-pa-
8, 1000 Ct

296281 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryLid, Clear For Boat Tray,10x7.5 In, Trl-cs-10, 400 Ct

279044 RSWorld Centric 1 - 600 ct DryLid, Clear, 24-32 Oz, Rdl-cs-24, 600 Ct

279043 RSWorld Centric 1 - 900 ct DryLid, Clear, 8/12/16 Oz, Rdl-cs-8, 900 Ct

298464 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryLid, Clear, Compostable, 6/50, 16-32 Oz Fiber Bowls, Bol-
cs-24

279106 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryLid, Clear, Dome, 10-24 Oz, Cpl-cs-12d, 1000 Ct

Non Food Products Page 63 of  88

510 456-2420                    www.paloaltofoods.com               1/29/2026

Compostables



Item # Status StoragePack

Non Food Products

Product GuidePalo Alto Foods

Brand Description

290789 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryLid, Clear, Flat, Compostable, For 3-9 Oz Cpl-cs-9f, 1000 Ct

279104 RSWorld Centric 1 - 2000 ct DryLid, Clear, No Hole, 3 To 9 Oz, Cpl-cs-9, 2000 Ct

296285 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryLid, Clear, Souffle Holder, Cpl-cs-12sh ( For 9-24 Oz Cup, 
Fits Cp-cs-9q - Cp-cs-24 )

279116 RSWorld Centric 1 - 2000 ct DryLid, Clear, Souffle, 110f, 2 Oz, Cpl-cs-2s, 2000 Ct

279105 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryLid, Clear, Straw Hole, 9 To 24 Oz, Cpl-cs-12, 1000 Ct

296863 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryLid, Compostable, 16-32 Oz Fiber Bowls Bol-sc-u24-lf, 500 
Ct

279084 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryLid, Compostable, 8 Oz, Cul-cs-8, 1000 Ct

279078 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryLid, Compostable, Cpla, 10 To 20 Oz, Cul-cs-12, 1000 Ct

300656 RSWorld Centric 1 - 200 ct DryLid, Compostable, Pla, For Fiber Square Bowls, Bql-cs-24, 
200 Ct

303037 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryLid, Compostable, Square, 24-48 Oz Fiber Bowls, Bql-sc-24-
lf, 400 Ct

313223 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryLid, Dome, Pla, For Paper Bowls, 12-32 Oz Bol-cs-12d, 500 
Ct

295527 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryLid, Fiber Boxes, Clear Ingeo™, Ctl-cs-3, 400 Ct

296856 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryLid, Fiber Boxes, Fiber, Ctl-sc-u3-lf, 400 Ct

300516 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryLid, Paper Cup Cold, Pla, 90mm, Notree, Clear, 20/50, 12 
To 22 Oz, Cul-cs-12f, 1000 Ct

310404 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryLid, Paper, Compostable, Kraft, 12-32 Oz, Bol-pa-12-k, 500 
Ct

310531 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryLid, Paper, For Paper Bowls, 8 Oz Bol-pa-8-k 500 Ct, 500 Ct

279440 RSWorld Centric 1 - 300 ct DryLid, Plastic, Compostable  P .5x6.5x1.5, Bol-cs-ubb, 300 Ct

279087 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DrySleeves, Paper, 10-20 Oz, 100% Pcw, Sl-pa-lg, , 20/50

373864 RSWorld Centric 1 - 400 ct DryTray, Fiber, 60 Oz, 10x7.5x2.5 In, Tr-sc-60-lfp, 8/50 Ct

372904 SOIWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryTray, Fiber, 8.5x6.5x1.8, 2-cmpt, So, Tr-sc-17d-lfs, 500 Ct

372900 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryTray, Fiber, 8.5x6.5x2.3, 2-cmpt, So, Tr-sc-22d-lfs, 500 Ct

374056 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryTray, Paper, No Tree, Boat, 1/2 Lb Bt-nt-50, 1000 Ct

279018 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryUtensils, Spork, Tpla, Compostable - 200f, Rk-ps-b, 1000 Ct

Containers

317798 RSDelitainer 1 - 240 ct DryContainer, Deli, Soup, Plastic, Combo, 8 Oz, 240 Ct 111431

312761 RSDixie 1 - 135 ct DryBowl, 20 Oz, Heavyweight, Pathways Sx20path, 135 Ct Sku 
172216

314946 RSKarat 1 - 200 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Clear, 3 Comp, 9in X 9in, 200 Ct - 
108910

315051 RSKarat Earth 20 - 50 ct DryLid, Cold, Pla, Compostable, 12-24 Oz, Ke-kc626ts, 20/50 
Ct - 111405

301075 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, 24 Oz Black, Combo, Microwave,  Rectangle 
(f7524), 150 Ct, Sku 172149

301005 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, 28 Oz Black, Combo, Microwave,  Rectangle 
(re28/f9628), 150 Ct

302482 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, 32 Oz Black, Combo, Microwave,  Rectangle 
(re32/f9632), 150 Ct, Sku 172201

318046 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, 38 Oz, Combo, Rect, Blk/clr, 11x6, 123937

317609 RSMtc 1 - 120 ct DryContainer, Combo, Rect, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 12 Oz, 120 Ct 
100708
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317730 RSMtc 1 - 120 ct DryContainer, Combo, Rect, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 28 Oz, 120 Ct 
109925

317608 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Combo, Rect, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 38 Oz, 150 Ct 
100704

317936 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Combo, Rect, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 48 Oz, 150 Ct 
123141

317612 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Combo, Rect, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 58 Oz, 150 Ct 
100711

317695 RSMtc 1 - 120 ct DryContainer, Combo, Round, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 16 Oz, Ro-16 
108693

317848 RSMtc 1 - 120 ct DryContainer, Combo, Round, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 24 Oz, 
Ro24,120 Ct 112066

317938 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Combo, Round, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 32 Oz, 150 Ct 
123151

317615 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Combo, Round, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 40 Oz, 150 Ct 
100714

317616 RSMtc 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Combo, Round, Blk/clr, 1 Comp, 48 Oz, 150 Ct 
100716

317694 RSMtc 1 - 240 ct DryContainer, Deli, Soup, Plastic, Combo, 32 Oz, 240 Ct 
108610

318042 RSMtc 1 - 240 ct DryContainer, Deli, Soup, Plastic, Combo, 8 Oz, 240 Ct 123932

317692 RSMtc 1 - 240 ct DryContainer, Deli, Soup, Plastic, Combo, C12, 12 Oz, 240 Ct 
108607

317607 RSMtc 1 - 180 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Tfpp, 1 Comp, 8in X 8in, 180 Ct 100687

317606 RSMtc 1 - 180 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Tfpp, 3 Comp, 8in X 8in, 180 Ct 100654

317604 RSMtc 1 - 120 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Tfpp, 3 Comp, 9x9, Mmb-93, 120 Ct 
100626

318043 RSMtc 1 - 400 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Tfpp, 6in, 400 Ct 123933

318044 RSMtc 1 - 120 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Tfpp, 9in, 120 Ct 123934

318045 RSMtc 1 - 250 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Tfpp, 9x6, 250 Ct 123935

373441 RSPacker 1 - 240 ct DryContainer, Combo, Deli, Soup, Plastic, Dlh16  16 Oz, 240 Ct 
125715

314740 RSPacker 1 - 240 ct DryContainer, Deli, Soup, Plastic, Round, Combo, 16 Oz, 240 
Ct - 112726

314741 RSPacker 1 - 240 ct DryContainer, Deli, Soup, Plastic, Round, Combo, 24 Oz, 240 
Ct - 112727

373444 RSPacker 1 - 200 ct DryContainer, Hinged, 1cmp Hoagie 9x6, Ty-96, 200 Ct, Wh96 
125718

314941 RSPacker 4 - 125 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Clear, 1 Comp, 6inx6in, 38 Oz

314942 RSPacker 1 - 200 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Clear, 1 Comp, 9inx9in, 92 Oz

374608 SOIPacker 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Mfpp, Black, 1 Comp, 8 Inx8 In, 2/125 Ct

373443 RSPacker 1 - 150 ct DryContainer, Hinged, Tfpp, 1 Comp, 9 Inx9 In, 150 Ct 125717

314744 RSPacker 1 - 450 ct DryContainer, Paper, #1, Kraft, 450 Ct - 123164

314745 RSPacker 1 - 450 ct DryContainer, Paper, #1, White, 450 Ct - 123163

314746 RSPacker 1 - 200 ct DryContainer, Paper, #2, Kraft, 200 Ct - 123166

314747 RSPacker 1 - 200 ct DryContainer, Paper, #2, White, 200 Ct - 123165

314748 RSPacker 1 - 200 ct DryContainer, Paper, #3, Kraft, 200 Ct - 123168

314749 RSPacker 1 - 200 ct DryContainer, Paper, #3, White, 200 Ct - 123167
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314750 RSPacker 1 - 160 ct DryContainer, Paper, #4, Kraft, 160 Ct - 112645

314751 RSPacker 1 - 160 ct DryContainer, Paper, #4, White, 160 Ct - 112646

314752 RSPacker 1 - 300 ct DryContainer, Paper, #8, Kraft, Compostable, 300 Ct - 112312

373812 RSPacker 4 - 250 ct DryTray, Paper, Food, Red Plaid, 2 Lb, 1000 Ct 125935

374461 RSPacker 2 - 250 ct DryTray, Paper, Food, Red Plaid, 5 Lb, 500 Ct

Cups

314471 RSFabri-Kal 1 - 1000 ct DryCup, Plastic, Translucent, 16 Oz, Rk16, 1000 Ct - 100057

313711 RSInternational Paper 12 - 50 ct DryCup, Paper, Cold, Coke Logo, Dmt20, 20 Oz, 12/50 Ct - 
100848

315040 RSKarat Earth 20 - 50 ct DryCup, Cold, Compostable, Pla, 12 Oz, Ke-kc12, 20/50 Ct - 
111402

311813 RSPacker 20 - 50 ct DryContainer, Paper, Hot/cold, 16 Oz, White, Double Poly, 
112mm

314949 RSPacker 20 - 50 ct DryCup, Cold, Clear, Pet, 20 Oz, 98mm

314955 RSPacker 20 - 50 ct DryCup, Hot, Paper, White, 16 Oz

374304 SOIYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct Dry20 Oz Paper, Polka Dot Red, Hot/cold 22065

Equipment and Supplies

313793 RSCambro 1 - 1 ct DryContainer, Round, Translucent, 22 Qt, 1 Ct - 123303

314777 RSLazzari 1 - 40 lb DryCharcoal, Hardwood, Mesquite, 40 Lb - 112678

217670 RSMonin 1 - 1 ea DryEquipment, Monin, Syrup Pumps 750 Ml, For Glass Bottles, 
Sku 172145

314087 RSNCCO 1 - 500 ct DryLabels, inuse Firstin, 2in, 500 Ct - 105113

314118 RSWinco 6 - 32 oz DryBottle, Squeeze, 6/32 Oz - 104796

314222 RSWinco 1 - 6 ct DryBottle, Squeeze, Wide Mouth, 16 Oz, 6 Ct - 109334

Film and Foil

374276 RSAmerican Alupack Ind 6 - 500 ct DrySheets, Foil, 12 X 10.75, Pop Up 6/500 Ct

305003 RSGet Reddi 1 - 1 ct DryFilm, Wrap, 18 X 2000, Cutter Box, Recycled

317587 RSHandi-Foil 1 - 100 ct DryPan Foil Half Size Shallow (ac1140) 100292

314980 RSPacker 1 - 1 ct DryFoil, Aluminum, Heavy Duty, 18in X 500'

317601 RSPacker 1 - 1 ct DryFoil, Aluminum, Heavy Duty, 18in X 500' 100562

317599 RSPacker 1 - 500 ct DryFoil, Sheets, Pop Up, 9in X 10.75in (6) 100555

313483 RSRevolution 1 - 1 ct DryFilm, Wrap, Plastic, Zip Safe, 12in X 2000' - 111428

313482 RSRevolution 1 - 1 ct DryFilm, Wrap, Plastic, Zip Safe, 24in X 2000' - 111430

Front of House

317592 RSCaterline 1 - 48 ct DryTong, Serving, Black, 9 In, A7tsbl, 48 Ct 100347

317879 RSNational Checking Co 1 - 30 ct DryTape, Register, Roll, Thermal, 1 Ply, 3.13in X 200', 30 Ct 
112408

314083 RSNCCO 1 - 10 ct DryChecks, Register Roll, 1-ply, 3 In X 165', (3) 10 Ct - 
101508yocu

315263 RSPacker 1 - 500 ct DryBag, T-shirt, 12 X 7 X 22, Inthank Youin, 500 Ct - 111219

Kitchen Supplies

313813 RSChef-Master 1 - 1 ct DryLighter, Butane, (24) 1 Ct - 105128
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304976 RSHuhtamaki 1 - 300 ct DryTray, 4-cup, Carrier, 8/32 oz, 20938

299473 SOIPactiv 1 - 250 ct DryTray, 2-4 cup, Beverage Carrier D24CPCRY

317697 RSSterno 72 - 6.84 oz DryFuel, Gel, Methanol, 2 Hour, Chafer, 72 Ct 108739

Lids

374639 RSKarat 20 - 50 ct DryLid, Containers, Dome, 16 Oz, 112mm, Cold/hot 20/50 Ct

374636 RSPacker 20 - 50 ct DryLid, Containers, Pp Flat,  Vented, 16 Oz, 112mm, Cold/hot

373702 RSPacker 20 - 125 ct DryLid, Portion Cup, Pp, 0.75-1 Oz, 20/125 Ct 125849

373640 RSPacker 20 - 125 ct DryLid, Portion Cup, Pp, 1.5-2.5 Oz, 20/125 Ct 125850

Napkins

374005 RSDestination 6 - 50 ct DryNapkin, Linen-like, Pocket, Wht, 15.74 Inx 16.53 In, 1ply, 
6/50 Ct - 125910

318140 RSHoffmaster 1 - 2000 ct DryNapkin, Dinner, White, 3 Ply, 17x17, 1/8 Fold, 2000ct 
124142

314802 RSKari-out 1 - 1000 ct DryWipes, Napkin, Moist, Towelettes, Iw, 1000 Ct - 109280

317621 RSPacker 8 - 500 ct DryNapkin, Cocktail, White, 1/4 Fold, 9inx9in, 1 Ply

373775 RSPacker 20 - 150 ct DryNapkin, Dinner, 2 Ply, 1/8 Fold, 15 In X 17 In, 3000 Ct 
125933

315011 RSQuicknap 24 - 250 ct DryNapkin, Dispenser, 2 Ply, Interfold, 6.3in X 8.26in, Kraft

315012 RSQuicknap 24 - 250 ct DryNapkin, Dispenser, 2 Ply, Interfold, 6.3inx8.26in, White

317622 RSTork 12 - 500 ct DryNapkin, Dispenser, Xpressnap, 13in X 8.5in, White, 
Interfold, 12/500 Ct 100759

303117 RSWorld Centric 40 - 100 ct DryNapkins, Beverage, 2 Ply, 5x5, Unbleached Np-sc-bv, 
40/100 Ct

279088 RSWorld Centric 1 - 3000 ct DryNapkins, Dinner 15x16, 2 Ply, Np-sc-dn, 20/150 Ct

279089 RSWorld Centric 1 - 4500 ct DryNapkins, Lunch, 2 Ply, 13x13, Np-sc-ln, 18/250 Ct

306578 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryUtensils, Combo (fork, Napkin) As-ps-fn, 500 Ct

279019 RSWorld Centric 1 - 250 ct DryUtensils, Combo (knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin) , Tpla, 
Wrapped - 200f, As-ps-tn, 250 Ct

Pizza Boxes

313527 RSBoxtech 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Printed, Cybelleas Montclair, 10in, 1 5/8in Deep, 
50 Ct - 123857

313537 RSBoxtech 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Printed, Pink Onion, 12in, 1 5/8in Deep, 50 Ct - 
123846

313538 RSBoxtech 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Printed, Pink Onion, 14in, 1 5/8in Deep, 50 Ct - 
123847

313559 RSBoxtech 1 - 200 ct DryPizza Insert, Single Face, 14 X 14, 200 Ct - 124132

372944 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Kraft, Printed, Veggie, 10 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125246

372945 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Kraft, Printed, Veggie, 12 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125247

372946 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Kraft, Printed, Veggie, 14 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125248

372947 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Kraft, Printed, Veggie, 16 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125249

372950 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Kraft, Printed, Veggie, 8 In, 1 3/4 In Deep, 50 Ct 
125252
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374011 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, North Beach, 18in  125954

343056 RSPacker 4 - 100 ct DryBox, Pizza, Single, Slice, 4c Stock Printed, 4/100 Ct 125045

374457 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, Tricycle Pizza, 10", 50 Ct

313543 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White 12in, 1 7/8in Deep, 50 Ct - 124131

374071 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, 8 In, 50 Ct

372957 RSPacker 1 - 25 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, 24 In, 1 7/8 In Deep, 25 Ct 
125259

372901 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, Veggie, 10 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125260

372958 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, Veggie, 12 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125261

372959 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, Veggie, 14 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125262

372960 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, Veggie, 16 In, 1 5/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125263

372961 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, Veggie, 18 In, 1.875 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125264

372962 RSPacker 1 - 25 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, Veggie, 20 In, 1 7/8 In Deep, 25 
Ct 125265

372963 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White, Printed, Veggie, 8 In, 1 7/8 In Deep, 50 
Ct 125266

372951 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White,10 In, 1 7/8 In Deep, 50 Ct 125253

372952 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White,14 In, 1 7/8 In Deep, 50 Ct 125254

372953 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White,16 In, 1 7/8 In Deep, 50 Ct 125255

372954 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza, White,18 In 1 7/8 In Deep, 50 Ct 125256

374280 RSPacker 1 - 50 ct DryBox, Pizza,The Good Life, 14", 50 Ct

313558 RSPacker 1 - 100 ct DryPizza Insert, Single Face, 12 X 12, 100 Ct

318106 RSPrime Source 1 - 1000 ct DryPizza Saver, Lid Support, Pizza Box, Triangle, 1000 Ct 
124076

Plates

373868 RSPacker 4 - 125 ct DryPlate, Round, Bagasse, White, 1-comp, 10 In, 500 Ct 
125930

279002 RSWorld Centric 1 - 800 ct DryPlate, Fiber, 10 In, Pl-sc-u10 / Pl-sc-u10-lfp, 16/50 Ct

313252 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryPlate, Fiber, 6 In, Pl-sc-u6-lfs,  20/50 Ct

278999 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryPlate, Fiber, 7 In, Pl-sc-u7-lfs, 20/50 Ct

278998 RSWorld Centric 1 - 250 ct DryPlate, Fiber, Round, 6 In, Plrt-sc-u6, 250 Ct

279000 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryPlate, Fiber, Round, 9 In, Pl-sc-u9-lfp, 20/50 Ct

Steam Table Pans

314998 RSDestination 1 - 50 ct DryLid, Foil, Full Size, For Steam Table Pan, 50 Ct - 108631

314999 RSDestination 1 - 100 ct DryLid, Foil, Half Size, For Steam Table Pan, 100 Ct - 108638

315013 RSDestination 1 - 500 ct DryPan, Foil, Round, 7 In, 500 Ct, - 109540

315015 RSDestination 1 - 50 ct DryPan, Foil, Steam Table, Full Size, Deep, Hvy Duty, 50 Ct Af-
stp105 - 123641

315017 RSDestination 1 - 50 ct DryPan, Foil, Steam Table, Full Size, Medium, 50 Ct - 108630

317982 RSDestination 1 - 50 ct DryPan, Foil, Steam Table, Full Size, Shallow, 50 Ct 123697
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315018 RSDestination 1 - 100 ct DryPan, Foil, Steam Table, Half Size, Deep, Standard Weight, 
100 Ct - 108637

315014 RSPacker 1 - 500 ct DryPan, Foil, Round, 9in, 500 Ct - 109536

Straws

302134 RSCell-o-core 1 - 500 ct DryStraws, Jumbo, 7.75 In Clear, Wrapped (4)

373776 RSPacker 24 - 500 ct DryStraw, Jumbo, Clear, Wrapped, 7-3/4 In 12000 Ct 125938

302986 RSYocup Co. 1 - 2000 ct DryStraws, Paper, Black, 6 Mm, 7.75 In, Unwrapped 12/250 Ct

302988 SOIYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryStraws, Paper, Kraft, 8 mm, 10.25 in, Unwrapped 4/250 ct

303004 RSYocup Co. 1 - 3000 ct DryStraws, Paper, White, 6 mm, 7.75 in, Unwrapped 12/250 ct

Towels

318284 RSHoffmaster 1 - 500 ct DryTowel, Linen Like, White, 12in X 17in, 1/6in Fold, 500 Ct 
124600

315031 RSKarat 1 - 6 ct DryTowel, Paper, Roll, White, 6' X 750', 6 Rolls - 108616

317698 RSPacker 16 - 250 ct DryTowel, Multifold, Kraft, 9in X 9in

315030 RSPacker 16 - 250 ct DryTowel, Multifold, White, 9in X 9in

317860 RSRight Choice 30 - 85 ct DryTowel, Paper, Kitchen, 2 Ply, 30/85, 2550 Ct 112215

318139 RSRight Choice 1 - 4000 ct DryTowel, Paper, Single Fold, Natural,1-ply, 4000ct 124141

317995 RSRight Choice 1 - 12 ct DryTowel, Roll, Natural, 1-ply, 7.87in, 12 X 350', 12 Rolls 
123796

318274 RSSelect 16 - 250 ct DryTowel, Multifold, Natural, 9in X 9in, 16/250 Ct 124579

317876 RSTork 6 - 700 ft DryTowel, Paper, Roll, White, 1-ply, 700', H1 Dispenser, 5304 
Ct 112394

Trash Liners

317991 RSDixie 1 - 1000 ct DryLiner, Pan, White, 16.38 X 24.38 In, 1000 Ct 123765

374465 RSRestaurant`s Pride 1 - 250 ct DryLiner, Trash Can, Clear, 40-45 Gal, Hi-density 16, 40in X 
48in, 250 Ct

374469 RSRestaurant`s Pride 1 - 100 ct DryLiner, Trash Can, Lldpe Black, 45 Gal, 40in X 46in, 100 Ct

374463 RSRestaurant`s Pride 4 - 25 ct DryLiner, Trash Can, Lldpe Black, 56 Gal, 43in X 47in, 1.5mil, 
5/20 Ct

374464 RSRestaurant`s Pride 5 - 20 ct DryLiner, Trash Can, Lldpe Black, 60 Gal, 38in X 58in, 1.5 Mil, 
5/20 Ct

374471 RSRestaurant`s Pride 1 - 200 ct DryLiner, Trash Can, Natural Hi-d, 55 Gal 43in X 48in, 200 Ct

374470 RSRestaurant`s Pride 1 - 150 ct DryLiner, Trash Can, White Hi-d, 33 Gal 0.8mil, 33in X 39in, 
150 Ct

279032 RSWorld Centric 1 - 100 ct DryLiners, Can, 39 Gallon, Compostable Bg-cs-39, 100 Ct

279062 RSWorld Centric 1 - 100 ct DryLiners, Can, 45 Gallon, Compostable Bg-cs-45, 100 Ct

279030 RSWorld Centric 1 - 100 ct DryLiners, Can, 55 Gallon, Compostable Trash Bag, Bg-cs-55, 
10/10 Ct

Trays

373919 RSPacker 4 - 250 ct DryTray, Paper, Food, Red Plaid, 1 Lb, 1000 Ct 125934

373920 RSPacker 2 - 250 ct DryTray, Paper, Food, Red Plaid, 2.5 Lb, 500 Ct 125936

373869 RSPacker 2 - 250 ct DryTray, Paper, Food, Red Plaid, 3 Lb, 500 Ct 125937
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Utensils

315050 RSDestination 1 - 1000 ct DryCutlery, Tea Spoon, Heavy Weight, Compostable, 1000 Ct - 
111358

314708 RSDhg Professional 1 - 1000 ct Dry Fork, Medium Wieght, Black, Pm-mppfbh1000

256886 RSKarat 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Colored, Heavy Weight, Rainbow (assorted), 1000 
Ct

317971 RSPacker 10 - 100 ct DryChopsticks, White Envelope, Stock Print

373715 RSPacker 1 - 250 ct DryCutlery Kit, 6 Piece, Heavy, Black, 250 Ct 125901

373637 RSPacker 10 - 100 ct DryCutlery, Fork, Heavy Weight, Black, Pp, 1000 Ct 125841

314966 RSPacker 1 - 1000 ct DryCutlery, Knife,  Heavy Weight, Black, Ps, 1000 Ct - 108782

373714 RSPacker 10 - 100 ct DryCutlery, Knife, Heavy, White, Ps, 4.2g, 10/100 Ct 125898

373811 RSPacker 10 - 100 ct DryCutlery, Soup Spoon, Heavy, Black, Ps, 4.2g, 10/100 Ct 
125899

292305 RSPoly King 1 - 500 ct DryCoffee Stirrer, Sticks, Wood, Large 7.5 Inch Long (10) 500 
Ct - Sku 172041

297472 RSWorld Centric 1 - 500 ct DryUtensils, Compostable, Combo 6 In (fork, Knife, Napkin), 
Wrapped As-ps-fkn, 500 Ct

279020 RSWorld Centric 1 - 750 ct DryUtensils, Fork, Compostable,  Individually Wrapped, Tpla, 
200f, Fo-ps-i, 250 Ct

279015 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryUtensils, Fork, Compostable, Tpla, Compostable - Fo-ps-6, 
20/50 Ct

341899 RSWorld Centric 1 - 2000 ct DryUtensils, Forks, Bamboo Cutlery, 6.7 In Forks Fo-bb-67, 
2000 Ct

279016 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryUtensils, Knife, Compostable - 200f, Kn-ps-6, 1000 Ct

341901 RSWorld Centric 1 - 2000 ct DryUtensils, Spoons, Bamboo Cutlery, 6.7 In Sp-bb-67, 2000 Ct

279017 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryUtensils, Spoons, Compostable - 200f Heat Resistant, Sp-
ps-6, 20/50 Ct

279227 RSWorld Centric 1 - 1000 ct DryUtensils, Spoons, Soup, Compostable, Tpla, 200f,so-ps-b, 
1000 Ct

341900 RSWorld Centric 1 - 750 ct DryUtensils, Wrapped, Forks, Bamboo Cutlery, 6.7 In Fo-bb-i, 
750 Ct

Wraps

317759 RSBagcraft 1 - 1000 ct DryWrap, Paper, Natural, 14in X 14in, (4) 1000 Ct 110683

317628 RSBagcraft 1 - 1000 ct DryWrap, Paper, White, Wax 12in X 12in, (5) 1000 Ct 100771

317851 RSDixie 1 - 1000 ct DryPaper, Deli, Wax, 6inx6in, (10) 1000 Ct 112112

317625 RSEcocraft 1 - 1000 ct DryWrap, Paper, Sandwich, Kraft, Grease Resistant, 15inx16in, 
(3) 1000 Ct 100766

317630 RSMarketwax 1 - 500 ct DryPaper, Deli, Wax, Intfld, White, 10in X 10.75in, (12) 500 Ct 
100787
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Apples, Fresh

314500 RSPacker 1 - 72 ct ChilledApple, Fuji, 72-88ct Case - 101106

314501 RSPacker 1 - 72 ct ChilledApple, Granny Smith, 72-88ct - 123170

Avocado

314734 RSPacker 1 - 60 ct ChilledAvocado, Hass, #1, Ripe, 60 Ct - 112743

342755 RSPacker 1 - 84 ct ChilledAvocado, Hass, #1, Ripe, 84 Ct 124602

314735 RSPacker 1 - 30 ct ChilledAvocado, Hass, #1, Ripe, Single Layer, 30 Ct - 112742

314737 RSPacker 1 - 60 ct ChilledAvocado, Hass, #2, Ripe, 60-70ct - 123345

Bananas, Fresh

313567 RSPacker 1 - 40 lb ChilledBanana, Breaker, 40 Lb - 101405

Berries, Fresh

341871 RSDriscoll`s 1 - 6 oz ChilledBlackberries, Fresh, (12) 6 Oz 101394

314592 RSPacker 1 - 6 oz ChilledBlueberry, (12) 6 Oz - 108121

314596 RSPacker 1 - 6 oz ChilledRaspberry, (12) 6 Oz - 123186

373518 RSPacker 8 - 1 lb ChilledStrawberries, Fresh, 8/1 Lb 125726

Citrus, Fresh

315836 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCitrus, Fresh, Lemon, Choice, 140's, (8) 5 Lb - 122775

338890 RSPacker 1 - 140 ct ChilledCitrus, Fresh, Lemons, 140 Ct 101113

315839 RSPacker 1 - 175 ct ChilledCitrus, Fresh, Limes, 175/200 Ct - 101104

315840 RSPacker 1 - 230 ct ChilledCitrus, Fresh, Limes, 230 Ct - 123333

373662 RSPacker 1 - 138 ct ChilledCitrus, Fresh, Orange, Navel, 138 Ct - 101116

317646 RSPacker 1 - 72 ct ChilledCitrus, Fresh, Orange, Navel, 72-88 Ct 101118

Corn, Fresh

314506 RSPacker 1 - 48 ct ChilledCorn, White, 48 Ct - 101388

Eggplant, Fresh

314508 RSPacker 1 - 18 ct ChilledEggplant, Purple, 18 Ct - 101366

315843 RSPacker 1 - 24 ct ChilledEggplant, Purple, 24 Ct - 101377

French Fries

315859 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledPotato, Kennebec/chipper, For Fries, 50 Lb - 101301

Garlic, Fresh

314600 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledGarlic, Peeled, (4) 5 Lb Bags - 112684

Greens, Fresh

313647 RSPacker 4 - 5 lb ChilledCabbage, Coleslaw, 3-way, 4/5 Lb Bag - 123401

Herbs and Spices

318176 RSOthrys Farms 1 - 5 lb DrySpices, Oregano, Greek, Import, Othry's, (4) 5 Lb 124258
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Herbs, Fresh

313657 RSPacker 1 - 60 ct ChilledHerb, Cilantro, 60ct - 123782

313451 RSPacker 1 - 12 ct ChilledHerbs, Baby Dill, Fresh, 12 Ct - 112095

313452 RSPacker 1 - 1 lb ChilledHerbs, Basil, Green, Fresh, (4) 1 Lb - 112094

313453 RSPacker 1 - 1 lb ChilledHerbs, Chives, 1 Lb - 123039

313658 RSPacker 1 - 30 ct ChilledHerbs, Cilantro, 30 Ct - 101339

313659 RSPacker 1 - 1 lb ChilledHerbs, Cilantro, Cleaned, (4) 1 Lb Bag - 101200

313455 RSPacker 1 - 1 lb ChilledHerbs, Mint, Fresh, 1 Lb - 112114

316382 RSPacker 1 - 3 ct ChilledHerbs, Parsley, Curly, 3 Ct 124717

313660 RSPacker 1 - 60 ct ChilledHerbs, Parsley, Curly, 60 Ct - 101423

318318 RSPacker 1 - 3 ct ChilledHerbs, Parsley, Italian Flat, 3 Ct 124713

318317 RSPacker 1 - 1 lb ChilledHerbs, Rosemary, Fresh, 1 Lb 124712

Lettuce, Spinach and Micro Greens, Fresh

373644 RSPacker 1 - 4 lb ChilledGreens, Arugula, Conventional, 4 Lb 125869

373496 RSPacker 12 - 3 lb FrozenGreens, Mustard, 12/3 Lb Frozen 125788

315741 RSPacker 2 - 1.5 lb ChilledLettuce, Arcadian Mix, 2/1.5 Lb - 112208

313478 RSPacker 1 - 24 ct ChilledLettuce, Green Leaf, 24 Ct - 101416

313664 RSPacker 4 - 5 lb ChilledLettuce, Iceberg, Shred, 4/5 Lb Bag - 123509

313479 RSPacker 1 - 1 ct ChilledLettuce, Iceberg, Wrapped, (24)  - 109463

373563 RSPacker 12 - 3 ct ChilledLettuce, Romaine Hearts, 12/3 Ct 125806

313667 RSPacker 1 - 24 ct ChilledLettuce, Romaine, 24 Ct - 101410

315743 RSPacker 1 - 3 lb ChilledLettuce, Spring Mix, 3 Lb - 101278

315744 RSPacker 1 - 3 lb ChilledLettuce, Spring Mix, Organic, 3 Lb - 109809

318375 RSPacker 1 - 4 oz ChilledMicrogreens, Chef's Blend, Rainbow, 124820

315745 RSPacker 1 - 4 lb ChilledSpinach, Baby, 4 Lb - 101249

315746 RSPacker 4 - 2.5 lb ChilledSpinach, Cleaned, 4/2.5lb - 123529

Melons, Fresh

313465 RSPacker 1 - 36 lb ChilledMelon, Cantaloupe, 12 Ct - 123518

315845 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledMelon, Honeydew, 5-6 Ct, 25 Lb Avg - 123397

Mushrooms, Fresh

313734 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledMushroom, Crimini, Fresh, 5 Lb - 101296

313736 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledMushroom, Portabella, Fresh, 5 Lb - 101413

373853 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledMushroom, Shiitake, Fresh, 5 Lb 126002

313738 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb ChilledMushroom, White, Medium, 10 Lb - 101291

313739 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb ChilledMushroom, White, Sliced, 10 Lb - 101294

Peppers, Fresh

314926 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledPepper, Bell, Green, 5 Lb - 108680

314927 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledPepper, Bell, Red, 5 Lb - 108679

315849 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledPeppers, Bell, Green, 25 Lb - 101353
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315850 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledPeppers, Bell, Red, 25 Lb - 101378

342212 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledPeppers, Bell, Yellow, 5 Lb 101161

315852 RSPacker 1 - 38 lb ChilledPeppers, Chili, Jalapeno, 38 Lb - 101360

314930 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledPeppers, Chili, Jalapeno, 5 Lb - 108590

315854 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledPeppers, Chili, Serrano, 5 Lb - 108592

Potatoes, Fresh

315343 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb DryPotato, Red, #2, 50 Lb - 101316

315345 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledPotato, Russet, #2, 50 Lb - 101133

315347 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledPotato, Russet, 90 Ct, 50 Lb - 101320

315861 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledPotato, Yellow Yukon Gold, B Grade, Fresh, 50 Lb - 101313

315862 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledPotato, Yukon, Size A, 50 Lb - 124529

313332 RSPacker 1 - 40 lb ChilledSweet Potato, Red/garnets, Jumbo, 40 Lb - 112691

313333 RSPacker 1 - 40 lb ChilledSweet Potato, White, Jumbo, 40 Lb - 112692

Root Vegetables, Fresh

313570 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledBeets, Purple (red), Jumbo 101128

314834 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCarrots, Cello, (10) 5 Lb Bag - 101180

314835 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledCarrots, For Juicing, 50 Lb - 101101

314836 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledCarrots, Jumbo, 25 Lb Bag - 101112

314838 RSPacker 4 - 5 lb ChilledCarrots, Shredded, 4/5 Lb - 123617

313573 RSPacker 1 - 30 lb ChilledGinger Root, Fresh, 30 Lb - 123105

373566 RSPacker 1 - 48 ct ChilledOnion, Green, Iceless, 48 Ct 125811

315338 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledOnion, Red, Jumbo, 25 Lb - 109526

315341 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb DryOnion, Yellow, Jumbo, 25 Lb - 109525

315342 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledOnion, Yellow, Jumbo, 50 Lb - 101326

317648 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledOnions, Yellow, Diced, Fresh, 1/4in, (4) 5 Lb 101246

Squash and Cucumbers, Fresh

314920 RSPacker 1 - 6 ct ChilledCucumber, 6 Ct - 123136

373061 RSPacker 1 - 48 ct ChilledCucumber, Euro Hot House, 48 Ct 125568

314507 RSPacker 1 - 12 ct ChilledCucumber, Euro/hot House, 12 Ct - 108984

314922 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledCucumber, Fancy, 25 Lb - 123627

314924 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb ChilledCucumber, Plain, 50 Lb - 101374

315186 RSPacker 1 - 35 lb ChilledSquash, Hard, Butternut, 35 Lb - 101136

318321 RSPacker 1 - 6 ct ChilledSquash, Zucchini, 6 Ct 124718

314513 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledSquash, Zucchini, Medium, 22-25 Lb - 101391

Tomatoes, Fresh

315866 RSPacker 1 - 20 lb ChilledTomato, 4x5, 2 Layer - 101433

341867 RSPacker 12 - 1 pt ChilledTomato, Cherry, Round, 12/1 Pint Clamshell 123507

315868 RSPacker 12 - 1 pt ChilledTomato, Grape, 12/1 Pint Clamshell - 123463

315869 RSPacker 1 - 20 lb ChilledTomato, Grape, 20 Lb - 123732

373781 RSPacker 1 - 2 lb ChilledTomato, Mix Medley (6) 2 Lb 125970
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315872 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledTomato, Roma, #1, 25 Lb - 101428

314936 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledTomato, Roma, #2, 25 Lb - 123569

314938 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledTomato, Round, 5x6, 2 Layer,  25 Lb Avg - 101430

342935 RSPacker 1 - 25 lb ChilledTomato, Round, Loose, #2, 25 Lb 124921

Tropical Fruit, Fresh

314510 RSPacker 1 - 9 ct ChilledMango, Fresh, 9-10 Ct - 111708

315858 RSPacker 6 - 7 ct ChilledPineapple, Fresh, 6-7 Ct - 123403

Wet Vegetables, Fresh (Not Lettuce)

313477 RSPacker 1 - 20 lb ChilledBroccoli, Crowns, Iceless, 20 Lb - 101346

313645 RSPacker 6 - 3 lb ChilledBroccoli, Florets, 4/3 Lb Bag - 123447

313443 RSPacker 1 - 15 lb ChilledCabbage, Green, 15 Lb - 101182

313648 RSPacker 1 - 45 lb ChilledCabbage, Green, 45 Lb Case - 101392

318320 RSPacker 1 - 15 lb ChilledCabbage, Red, 15 Lb 124715

313650 RSPacker 1 - 45 lb ChilledCabbage, Red, 45 Lb Case - 101132

313651 RSPacker 4 - 5 lb ChilledCabbage, Red, Shred, 4/5 Lb Bag - 123484

342896 RSPacker 1 - 1 ct ChilledCauliflower, White, Cello, (12) 1 Ct 124881

313654 RSPacker 1 - 24 ct ChilledCelery, Naked, 24 Ct - 101337

374110 RSPacker 1 - 5 lb ChilledCelery, Naked, 5 Lb
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Bacon

342285 RSDaily`s 1 - 15 lb ChilledBacon, Honey Cured, 10-12 Ct, Gf, 15 Lb 109864

373708 RSHatfield 1 - 15 lb ChilledBacon, Applewood, Layflat, 10-12 Ct, 15 Lb 125878

315772 RSHatfield 1 - 15 lb ChilledBacon, Applewood, Layflat, 14-18 Ct, 15 Lb - 123283

315770 RSHatfield 1 - 15 lb ChilledBacon, Hickory, Sliced Slab, 14-18 Ct, 15 Lb - 123280

318352 RSHormel 1 - 288 ct ChilledBacon, Cooked, Sliced, Applewood, Natural, 13/17 Thick, 
288 Ct 124773

315776 RSJimmy Dean 1 - 10 lb FrozenBacon, Crumble/diced, 3/8in, Cooked, Gf, Fzn, 10 Lb - 
123269

315778 RSJimmy Dean 1 - 300 ct FrozenBacon, Sliced, Cooked, Hickory, Regular, Fzn, 300 Slc/cs - 
123273

Beef

343070 RSAll American Meats 1 - 10 lb ChilledBeef, Ground, Fine, Halal, 80/20, (8) 10 Lb Avg 125059

292229 RSBas 1 - 20 lb ChilledBeef, Clod Heart, Sliced, 1/2 In, Defatted, Fresh, 20 Lb, Sku 
172147

373706 RSBrawley Beef 1 - 75 lb ChilledBeef, Halal, Ball Tip, 2 Down, Namp185b, 75 Lb Avg 125894

314725 RSNebraska 1 - 60 lb ChilledBeef, Ang, Flank, Trimmed, Choice, Namp193, 60 Lb Avg - 
122879

374256 RSNebraska 1 - 70 lb ChilledBeef, Angus Prime, Top Sirloin, Butt, 1/4 In Trim, 70 Lb Avg

315219 RSNebraska 1 - 70 lb ChilledBeef, Brisket, Choice, 70 Lb Avg

314727 RSNebraska 1 - 55 lb ChilledBeef, Chuck, Ang, Shlder Clod, 1/4 In Trim, Chc, 55 Lb 
Avg - 122882

315227 RSNebraska 1 - 70 lb ChilledBeef, Chuck, Edge Rst/flap/tail, Choice, Namp116g, 70 Lb 
Avg - 108529

374176 RSNebraska 1 - 10 lb ChilledBeef, Ground, 80/20, Fresh, (8) 10 Lb, Chub

374231 RSNebraska 1 - 10 lb FrozenBeef, Ground, 80/20, Frozen, (8) 10 Lb, Chub

374328 RSNebraska 1 - 10 lb FrozenBeef, Ground, 90/10, Frozen, (8) 10 Lb, Chub

374307 RSNebraska 1 - 10 lb ChilledBeef, Ground, Cab, 80/20, Fresh, (6) 10 Lb, Chub

317858 RSNebraska 6 - 10 lb ChilledBeef, Ground, Chuck, 80/20, Angus, Fresh, 6/10 Lb Avg

374419 RSNebraska 1 - 72 lb ChilledBeef, Inside Skirt, Cab, Halal, 72 Lb Avg

315228 RSNebraska 1 - 60 lb ChilledBeef, Knuckle, Peeled, Choice, 60 Lb Avg

343068 RSNebraska 6 - 10 lb ChilledBeef, Knuckle, Peeled, Halal, 6/10 Lb Avg

315222 RSNebraska 1 - 70 lb ChilledBeef, Striploin, 0x1, Choice,  Namp 180, Ibp, 70 Lb Avg - 
122768

374425 RSNebraska 1 - 55 lb ChilledBeef, Teres Major, Choice, Halal, 69 Lb Avg

318376 RSNebraska 1 - 55 lb ChilledBeef, Teres Major, Choice, Namp114f Pso1, 6/10 Pc 124822

315223 RSNebraska 1 - 70 lb ChilledBeef, Top Round, Boneless, Choice, 70 Lb Avg - 109704

315224 RSNebraska 1 - 70 lb ChilledBeef, Top Sirloin, Choice, Xt, 70 Lb Avg - 109797

315779 RSOriginal Philly Cheese 40 - 4 oz FrozenBeef, Philly, Sliced, Halal, Halstk-4, 40/4 Oz - 111992

315782 RSOriginal Philly Freedo 40 - 4 oz FrozenBeef, Philly, Breakaway, Marinated, 40/4 Oz - 124214

318390 RSPacker 1 - 12 lb ChilledBeef, Burger, Pattie, Round, Chuck, Angus, Fresh, 80/20, 
24/8 Oz 200815

317859 RSPacker 6 - 10 lb FrozenBeef, Ground, Chuck, 80/20, Angus, Frozen, 6/10 Lb Avg 
112212
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374402 RSPacker 25 - 1 lb FrozenBeef, Ground, Fine, 80/20, Fzn, 25/1 Lb, Chub

373689 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenBeef, Ground, Fine, Halal, 80/20, Fzn, (8) 10 Lb Avg 125877

342249 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb ChilledBeef, Knuckle, Peeled, 10 Lb Avg

315750 RSPacker 1 - 35 lb ChilledBeef, Tri Tip, Peeled, Halal,  Imported, 35 Lb Avg - 109106

317684 RSPacker 1 - 15 lb ChilledBeef, Tri Tip, Peeled, Halal, Grass Fed, Fresh, 15 Lb Avg 
107651

373729 RSRichwood 1 - 10 lb FrozenBeef, Patty, Ground, 80/20, 4/1, Iqf, 40/4 Oz 125802

315383 RSSukarne 1 - 30 lb ChilledBeef, Tenderloin, Psmo, No Roll, 30 Lb Avg - 109232

Deli Meats

374409 RSOlli Salumeria 30 - 1.5 oz ChilledSalami, Genoa Sliced 750022

Gyros

315313 RSAegean Pride 2 - 20 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Beef, Halal, Aegean, 2/20 Lb - 124118

318129 RSAegean Pride 4 - 10 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Beef, Halal, Aegean, 4/10 Lb 124117

318009 RSDevanco Foods 2 - 20 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Halal, Beef & Lamb, 2/20 Lb 123866

318008 RSDevanco Foods 4 - 10 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Halal, Beef & Lamb, 4/10 Lb 123865

343007 RSDevanco Foods 1 - 40 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Mykonos, Beef & Lamb, 40 Lb 124996

318010 RSDevanco Foods 4 - 5 lb FrozenGyro, Loaf, Sliced, Cooked, Halal, Beef & Lamb, 4/5 Lb 
123867

318264 RSGrecian Delight 1 - 30 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Beef & Lamb, Chicago Style, 30 Lb 124555

318026 RSKronos 2 - 20 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Beef & Lamb, Halal, Kronos, 2/20 Lb 123897

314869 RSKronos 2 - 5 lb FrozenGyro, Slices, Beef & Lamb, Halal, Kronobroil, 2/5 Lb - 
123899

318029 RSKronos 4 - 5 lb FrozenGyro, Slices, Traditional, Beef & Lamb, Cooked, 4/5 Lb 
123901

315167 RSOlympia 2 - 20 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Beef & Lamb, Uncooked, 2/20 Lb - 111810

374451 RSOlympia 1 - 40 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Beef & Lamb, Uncooked, X-large 1/40 Lb

318141 RSOlympia 1 - 15 lb FrozenGyro, Meat, Redi-chop, Halal, 30/8 Oz Blocks, 15 Lb 124143

315170 RSOlympia 2 - 5 lb FrozenGyro, Slices, Offthespit, Beef, Halal, Cooked, 2/5 Lb - 
111917

318125 RSOlympia 1 - 10 lb FrozenGyro, Strips, Beef, Raw, Redicut, 10 Lb, 124112

314359 RSWindy City (by Kronos 2 - 20 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Beef & Lamb, Uncooked, Windy City, 2/20 Lb - 
111864

Hot Dogs

373514 RSHoffy 4 - 5 lb ChilledHot Dog, Beef, Halal, 4/1, 6.75 In, 4/5 Lb 125721

Lamb

315752 RSPacker 1 - 50 lb FrozenLamb, Foreshank, Halal, Frozen, 50 Lb Avg - 111846

343533 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb ChilledLamb, Sirloin, Cubed, 1 In Diced, 10 Lb Avg 200838

315753 RSThomas Foods 1 - 10 lb FrozenLamb, Ground, Halal, Frozen, 10 Lb - 111955

315755 RSThomas Foods 1 - 36 lb FrozenLamb, Leg, Boneless, Halal, Frozen, 36 Lb Avg - 111745

315756 RSThomas Foods 1 - 20 lb FrozenLamb, Rack, Frenched, 20-22 Oz, Halal, Frozen, 20 Lb 
Avg - 108116
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Meat Alternatives

314244 RSBeyond Meat 40 - 4 oz FrozenPlant-based, Patty, Burger, Beyond Beef, 40/4 Oz - 112063

314245 RSBeyond Meat 50 - 3.52 oz FrozenPlant-based, Sausage, Brat, Bulk, 50/3.52 Oz - 112045

309833 RSFranklin Farms 2 - 5 lb ChilledBulk Seitan 722838, 2/5 Lb, Sku 172152

314272 RSGarden Burger 1 - 48 ct FrozenBurger, Gardenburger, Frozen, 3.4 Oz, 48 Ct - 111772

314153 RSSavor Imports 1 - 50 ct DryNori, Seaweed, Full Sheet, (10) 50 Ct - Sku 172029

Pork

368037 SOICreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2.2 oz ChilledSliced Casalingo & Gouda Snack Tray: Creminelli Casalingo 
Salami Paired With A N

307204 SOICreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2.2 oz ChilledSliced Prosciutto & Mozzarella Snack Tray: Silky Thin Slices 
Of All-natural Dome

306778 SOICreminelli Fine Meats 12 - 2 oz ChilledSliced Sopressata  Monterey Jack And Crackers Snack 
Tray: Sopressata Salami Pair

374271 RSFarm Promise 2 - 11.5 lb FrozenHam, Black Forest, Water Added, Fozen, 2pc, 23 Lb Avg

374243 RSHatfield 1 - 11 lb ChilledHam, Deli, Chef Choice, 4.5 X 6, 35% Water Added, (2) 11 
Lb Avg

374238 RSHatfield 1 - 50 lb ChilledPork, Belly, Rind-off, Vac, Fresh, 50 Lb Avg

315230 RSHatfield 1 - 80 lb ChilledPork, Butt, Bone-in, Fresh, 80 Lb Avg - 109918

315231 RSHatfield 1 - 50 lb ChilledPork, Butt, Boneless, Fresh, 50 Lb Avg - 108113

342261 RSHatfield 1 - 65 lb ChilledPork, Cushion, Bnls, Fresh,  65 Lb Avg 108484

315232 SOIHatfield 1 - 45 lb ChilledPork, Loin, Center Cut, Bnls,  Fresh, 45 Lb Avg - 108507

373925 RSHatfield 1 - 32 lb FrozenPork, Ribs, Loin, Babyback, 12/1pc Bag, Fzn, 32 Lb Avg 
126000

373870 RSHatfield 1 - 40 lb ChilledPork, Spare Rib, Fresh, 4/2 Pc, Pr 12, 40 Lb Avg 125950

373700 RSHatfield 1 - 40 lb FrozenPork, Spare Rib, Frozen, 4/2 Pc, Pr 12, 40 Lb Avg 125880

318110 RSKontos 30 - 5 oz FrozenPork, Souvlaki, Skewer, Seasoned, 30/5 Oz 124082

317840 RSPacker 1 - 80 lb FrozenPork, Butt, Bone-in, Fzn, 80 Lb Avg 111984

342248 RSPacker 1 - 18 lb ChilledPork, Butt, Boneless, Fresh, 18 Lb Avg 107655

343685 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb ChilledPork, Butt, Sliced 1/4 in Thick, Light Trim, 10 Lb Avg 201030

342720 JITPFD 50 - 4 oz FrozenPork, Skewer, Souvlaki, 50/4 Oz 124509

318118 RSRose Packing Co 1 - 3 lb ChilledCanadian Bacon, Sliced, Chunk & Formed, (4) 3 Lb 124098

343054 RSRose Packing Co 1 - 3 lb FrozenCanadian Bacon, Sliced, Chunk & Formed, Frzn (4) 3 Lb 
125043

318117 RSRose Packing Co 1 - 3 lb ChilledPork, Roll, Smoked, Sliced, 62-66/lb, (4) 3 Lb 124097

314406 RSSmithfield 1 - 4 lb ChilledHam, Canadian Bacon Style, (4) 3 Lb - 111427

Poultry

343108 RSBrakebush 2 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Breast Strips, Italian, 2/5 Lb 125113

315356 RSButterball 2 - 10 lb FrozenTurkey, Ground, 93/7, Frozen, 2/10 Lb, Pillow Pack - 111693

314445 RSGolden Rod 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Whole Fryer, Wog, Halal, 3-3.25 Lb Avg, Frsh, 12 
Hd - 124234

318299 RSGrecian Delight 4 - 5 lb FrozenGyro, Chicken, Halal, Slices, Cooked, Grecian, 4/5 Lb 
124643

373383 RSJennie-o 30 - 10 lb FrozenBurger, Turkey, White, 5.33 Oz Patty, 30 Ct, 10 Lb 125518
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374220 RSJennie-o 2 - 10 lb ChilledTurkey, Breast, Oven Roasted, Blue Ribbon, 2 Pc, 10 Lb 
Avg

374393 RSJennie-o 2 - 10 lb FrozenTurkey, Breast, Oven Roasted, Blue Ribbon, Frozen, 2 Pc, 
10 Lb Avg

374632 RSJennie-o 2 - 10 lb FrozenTurkey, Breast, Thigh Roast, Skin-on, Grand Champion, 
Frozen, 2 Pc

373385 RSJennie-o 1 - 20 lb ChilledTurkey, Deli, Oil Browned, Deli Favorites, 20 Lb Avg 125522

317830 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Breast, Bnls, Sknls, Random, Frozen, 40 Lb Avg, 
111856

374087 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb ChilledChicken, Breast, Bnls/sknls, Black Label, Fresh, 4/10 Lb

372973 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb ChilledChicken, Breast, Boneless, Skinless, Fresh, Halal, 4/10 Lb 
125330

373058 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb FrozenChicken, Breast, Boneless, Skinless, Fzn, Halal, 4/10 Lb 
125564

341851 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Breast, Boneless, Skinless, Random, Fresh, 40 Lb 
111530

317842 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Breast, Sknls, Black Label, Random, Frozen, 40 
Lb 112020

374173 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Drumstick, Jumbo, Frozen, Cvp, 40 Lb Avg

372974 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb ChilledChicken, Leg Meat, Boneless, Skinless, Fresh, Halal, 4/10 
Lb 125331

373401 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb FrozenChicken, Leg Meat, Boneless, Skinless, Fzn, Halal, 4/10 Lb 
125698

315207 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Leg Quarters, Fresh, 13-19 Oz/leg, 40 Lb Avg - 
100064

342365 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Leg Quarters, Frozen, 13-19oz/leg, 40 Lb Avg 
111887

342363 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Leg Quarters, Halal,  13-19 Oz/leg, 40 Lb Avg, 
Frozen 111882

315208 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Leg Quarters, Halal, Fresh, 40 Lb Avg. - 100056

342193 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Tenders, Clipped, Fresh,  40 Lb Avg 100274

342351 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Tenders, Clipped, Frozen, 40 Lb Avg 111777

342887 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb ChilledChicken, Tenders, Fresh, Halal, 4/10 Lb Avg 124871

342888 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb FrozenChicken, Tenders, Frozen, Halal, 4/10 Lb Avg 124872

374088 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb ChilledChicken, Thigh, Bnls/sknls, Black Label, Fresh, 4/10 Lb

374086 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb ChilledChicken, Thigh, Bnls/sknls, Fresh, 4/10 Lb

317844 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Thigh, Boneless, Skinless, Fzn, 40 Lb 112043

317828 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Thigh, Boneless, Skinless, Halal, Frozen, 40 Lb 
Avg 111849

315210 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Thigh, Bonelss, Skinless, Fresh, Halal, 40 Lb 
Avg - 111317

317846 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Thigh, Jumbo, Black Label, Frozen, B/s, 40 Lb 
112059

374100 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Whole Fryer, Wog, Frozen, 7 Lb Up

342532 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Wings, Jumbo, Frozen, Split, 1st&2nd, Halal, 40 
Lb Avg 123670

342531 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Wings, Jumbo, Split, 1st&2nd, Halal, 40 Lb Avg 
123666

374370 RSMountaire 4 - 10 lb FrozenChicken, Wings, Party, Miscut, Frozen, 4/10 Lb Avg
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342353 RSMountaire 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Wings, Whole, 96-130 Ct, 40 Lb Avg, Frozen 
111792

314448 RSMountaire Blue Label 4 - 10 lb ChilledChicken, Wings, 1st&2nd Joint, Party, Jumbo, 4/10 Lb - 
123243

317838 RSMountaire Blue Label 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Wings, Party, Frozen, 40 Lb Avg 111954

315369 RSPacker 24 - 8 oz FrozenChicken, Breast, Filets, Frozen , 24/8 Oz - 111952

314450 RSPacker 1 - 40 lb ChilledChicken, Whole Fryer, Wog, 3.25-3.5#, 10 Hd - 124374

342672 RSPacker 1 - 10 ct FrozenChicken, Whole Fryer, Wog, 3.25-3.5#, 10 Hd Fzn 124375

342722 JITPFD 50 - 4 oz FrozenChicken, Skewer, Thigh, Souvlaki, 50/4 Oz 124511

315783 RSTyson Foods Inc 1 - 41 lb FrozenChicken, Cornish Game Hen, 20-32 Oz, 24 Ct, 41 Lb Avg - 
111764

374546 RSTyson Foods Inc 1 - 10 lb FrozenChicken, Tenderloin, Honey Stung, Lightly Breaded, Fully-
ckd 10 Lb

315787 RSTyson Foods Inc 2 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Wings Of Fire, Bone-in,  #5255, 2/5lb - 111837

315789 RSTyson Foods Inc. 3 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Wings, Med, Oven Rstd, Frozen, 3/5 Lb - 112334

315793 RSTyson Red Label 2 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Breast, Breaded, Cooked, Spicy, 3.5 Oz, Nae, 46 
Ct - 112236

315795 RSTyson Red Label 40 - 4 oz FrozenChicken, Breast, Filets, Grilled, Fzn, 4 Oz, 40 Ct, 2/5 Lb - 
112418

315796 RSTyson Red Label 2 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Breast, Grilled, 1/2in Diced, Nae, 2/5 Lb - 112102

315797 RSTyson Red Label 2 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Breast, Strips, Grilled, Frozen, 2/5 Lb - 112038

315798 RSTyson Red Label 2 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Nuggets, Battered, Raw, 2/5 Lb - 111934

315801 RSTyson Red Label 2 - 5 lb FrozenChicken, Tenders, Breaded, Homestyle, Nae, Uncooked,  
2/5 Lb - 122956

315802 RSTyson Red Label 2 - 10 lb FrozenChicken, Tenders, Breaded, Red Label, Uncooked, 2 Oz, 
2/5 Lb - 111977

374605 RSWayne Farms 1 - 40 lb FrozenChicken, Breast, Nae, Boneless, Skinless, Random, 
Frozen, 40 Lb

Processed Meat

314265 RSDevanco 1 - 5 lb FrozenSausage, Italian, Mild, Bulk, 5 Lb - 111867

314456 RSEvergood 2 - 5 lb ChilledSausage, Chicken Apple, 4 Oz, 2/5 Lb - 110222

314457 RSEvergood 1 - 5 lb ChilledSausage, Hot Link, Louisiana, 4 Oz, (2) 5 Lb - 103937

313344 RSFontanini 1 - 10 lb FrozenMeatball, Beef & Pork, Cooked, Fontanini, 2 Oz, 10 Lbs - 
123736

318310 RSFontanini 2 - 5 lb FrozenMeatball, Beef, Cooked, Fontanini, 2 Oz, 2/5 Lb 124667

318049 RSFontanini 1 - 10 lb FrozenMeatball, Italian, Mamma Ranne, 1 Oz, 10 Lb 123942

318048 RSFontanini 1 - 10 lb FrozenMeatball, Italian, Mamma Ranne, 3 Oz, 10 Lb 123940

318050 RSFontanini 4 - 5 lb FrozenSausage, Italian, Mild, Garlic, Bulk, 4/5 Lb 123944

318047 RSFontanini 3 - 5 lb FrozenSausage, Italian, Topping, Cooked, Chunk, Garlic, 3/5 Lb 
123939

341762 RSGridley 2 - 5 lb FrozenPepperoni, Cupping, Beef, Halal, 2/5 Lb 124180

318126 RSGridley 12 - 2.5 lb FrozenSausage, Halal, Italian, Mild, 12/2.5 Lb Chub 124114

374242 RSHatfield 4 - 2 lb ChilledHam, Smoked, Sliced, 32%, 4/2 Lb

374476 RSHatfield 2 - 5 lb FrozenSausage, Italian, Link, Mild, 4 Oz, Fzn, 2/5 Lb

374445 RSHatfield 1 - 10 lb FrozenSausage, Link, Andouille, Ckd, 5 Oz, Fzn, 10 Lb
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317827 RSHatfield 1 - 10 lb FrozenSausage, Patty, Cooked, Pork, 1.5 Oz, Frozen, 10 Lb 
111815

374240 RSHatfield 1 - 10 lb FrozenSausage, Pork, Finger Link, 1 Oz, Raw, Frozen, (2) 10 Lb

315363 RSHatfield 1 - 10 lb FrozenSausage, Pork, Links, Cooked, 0.8 Oz Frozen, 10 Lb - 
111957

315364 RSHatfield 1 - 10 lb FrozenSausage, Pork, Patties, Ckd, 2 Oz Frozen, 10 Lb - 111958

373954 RSHormel 2 - 12.5 lb ChilledPepperoni, Halal, 14 Slices Per Oz, 2/12.5 Lb 126023

316459 RSMilan Salami 1 - 5 lb ChilledSalami, Italian, Dry, Sliced, No Burn (4) 5 Lb - 124639

318021 RSMilan Salami Co 4 - 3 lb ChilledLinguica, Sliced, Beef, 4/3 Lb 123889

318020 RSMilan Salami Co 4 - 5 lb ChilledSalami, Beef, Dry, Sliced, 4/5 Lb 123888

343039 RSMolinari 1 - 5 lb ChilledPork, Pancetta, Rolled, Italian Style, Fresh, 5 Lb Avg 125028

318155 RSMolinari 6 - 5 lb ChilledPork, Sausage, Greek, Links, 6/5 Lb 124178

373623 RSPg Molinari & Sons 2 - 3 lb ChilledPork, Salami, Dry, 2/3 Lb 125860

315618 RSSilva 1 - 10 lb FrozenSausage, Chorizo, Mexican Style, Frozen, 10 Lb - 112013

318403 RSSilva 2 - 5 lb FrozenSausage, Linguica Pizza Sliced Vacuum Pack 2/5 Lb 
201361

313364 RSSwiss American 1 - 10 lb FrozenPepperoni, Cupping, Pork&beef, 20 Sl/oz, 10 Lb - 112244

313366 RSSwiss American 2 - 12.5 lb FrozenPepperoni, Layflat, Pork & Beef, 16 Sl/oz, 52379, 2/12.5 
Lb - 112245

313367 RSSwiss American 1 - 10 lb FrozenPepperoni, Layflat, Pork&beef, 16 Sl/oz, 10 Lb - 112246

Seafood

313400 RSAmbrosia 1 - 66.5 oz DryTuna, White, Chunk, Albacore, In Water, (6) 66.5 Oz - 
111086

295573 RSChicken Of The Sea 6 - 66.5 oz DryTuna, Chunk, Albacore, White In Water

343006 RSDevanco Foods 2 - 19 lb FrozenGyro, Cone, Halal, Chicken, 2/19 Lbs 124995

318257 RSGeisha 12 - 10 oz DryClams, Whole Baby, Boiled, 12/10oz 124542

342815 RSJack`s Catch 1 - 1 lb ChilledCrabmeat, Blue, Claw, Pasteurized, (12) 1 Lb 124739

313417 RSMartel 1 - 28 oz ChilledAnchovies, Olive Oil, (12) 28 Oz - 101652

373042 RSPacker 4 - 2.5 lb FrozenCalamari, Squid, Tubes & Tentacles, 5-8 In 125538

372995 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenCod, Loin, Bnls, Sknls, 4 Oz, Frozen, 10 Lb 125406

315373 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenMahi Mahi, Fillet, Portion, 6 Oz, B/s, 10 Lb - 112321

373370 RSPacker 10 - 1 lb FrozenSalmon, Atlantic, Poke Cubes, 1.5 Cm, 10/1 Lb 125561

372970 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenSalmon, Atlntc, Chunks, &, Pieces, Fzn, 10 Lb Avg 125325

343475 RSPacker 1 - 4 lb FrozenSalmon, Cold Smoked, Trim, Frmd, Usa, Frozen, 4 Lb Avg 
200761

315375 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenSalmon, Filet, Atlantic, B/s, Ivp, 8 Oz, 10 Lb - 111753

315376 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenSalmon, Filet, Norwegian, Skin Off, B/s, Ivp, 6 Oz, 10 Lb - 
111989

372987 RSPacker 5 - 2 lb FrozenShrimp, White, 13-15, P&d, Tail On, 5/2 Lb 125393

374093 RSPacker 5 - 2 lb FROZEShrimp, White, 16-20, P&d, Tail Off, 5/2 Lb

372988 RSPacker 5 - 2 lb FrozenShrimp, White, 16-20, P&d, Tail On, 5/2 Lb 125395

372989 RSPacker 5 - 2 lb FrozenShrimp, White, 21-25, P&d, Tail On, 5/2 Lb 125397

372990 RSPacker 5 - 2 lb FrozenShrimp, White, 26-30, P&d, Tail Off, 5/2 Lb 125398

372890 RSPacker 5 - 2 lb FrozenShrimp, White, 41-50, P&d, Tail Off, 5/2 Lb 125399
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372992 RSPacker 1 - 15 lb FrozenSwai, Fillet, Boneless, Skinless, 7-9 Oz, Iqf, Frozen, 15 Lb 
125403

372993 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenTilapia, Fillet, 5-7 Oz, Iqf, Frozen, 10 Lb 125404

374190 RSPacker 1 - 10 lb FrozenTuna, Ahi, Poke Cubes, Mc, 1.5 Cm, Aaa, Wild

318291 RSPacker 6 - 66 oz DryTuna, Light, Chunk, In Water, 6/66.5 Oz 124622

320800 RSSafe Catch 12 - 3 oz DryLite Wild Tuna, Single Serve Pouc

225216 RSWild Planet 1 - 43 oz ChilledTuna, Solid, Albacore, Loins, Pouch, Fresh, 43 Oz (6) 
702511, Sku 172087
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Cones

236886 SOIJoy Cones 1 - 600 ct DryIce Cream Cones, Cake, Large Jacketed #30 (Capacity 3-
7oz)

202411 RSJoy Cones 1 - 338 ct DryIce Cream Cones, Cake, Small #10 (capacity 2-4.5oz) 338 
Ct

116650 RSJoy Cones 1 - 400 ct DryIce Cream Cones, Sugar #310, 2/200 Ct

219821 RSJoy Cones 1 - 60 ct DryIce Cream Cones, Waffle Bowls #87060, Special (6/10 
Count)

202415 RSJoy Cones 1 - 192 ct DryIce Cream Cones, Waffle Large #7192, 192 Ct

294170 SOIJoy Cones 1 - 216 ct DryIce Cream Cones, Waffle, Medium, Jacketed #6216

256594 RSKrusteaz 6 - 5 lb DryCone Mix, Waffle, 6/5 Lbs 452723 -124874

Machine Maintenance

171970 RSMcglaughlin 1 - 4 oz DryLube,  Petrol Gel  (12)

171981 RSStera Sheen 1 - 4 lb DrySanitizer, Cleaner, Soft Serve, Bulk Jar, (4) 1 Lb

171951 RSTaylor 1 - 4 oz DryLube, 1/4 oz Tube Blue (36)

Machine Mix

374167 SOIBerry Divine 2 - 1.5 gl ChilledAcai Organic Acai Blend 776943

300683 RSDole 4 - 4.4 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Lemon 605490

302291 RSDole 4 - 4.4 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Lime 671891

302290 RSDole 4 - 4.5 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Mango 576123

300682 RSDole 4 - 4.4 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Orange 560386

258152 RSDole 4 - 4.4 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Pineapple 4/4.4 Lb

302292 RSDole 4 - 4.4 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Raspberry 576152

300684 RSDole 4 - 4.5 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Strawberry 632335

298717 RSFrostline 6 - 6 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Chocolate, Frostline, Lactose Free, Gf

298716 RSFrostline 6 - 6 lb DryMix, Soft Serve, Vanilla, Low Fat, Lactose Free, Gluten Free 
6/6 Lb

311796 RSHoney Hill Farms 4 - 1 gl FrozenMix, Frozen Yogurt, Coconut Milk Soft Serve

311784 RSHoney Hill Farms 4 - 1 gl FrozenMix, Frozen Yogurt, NF Birthday Cake

311778 RSHoney Hill Farms 4 - 1 gl FrozenMix, Frozen Yogurt, NSA Tahitian Vanilla

311776 RSHoney Hill Farms 4 - 1 gl FrozenMix, Frozen Yogurt, Old Fashioned Peanut Butter

311791 RSHoney Hill Farms 4 - 1 gl FrozenMix, Frozen Yogurt, Sea Salt Caramel Pretzel

256476 RSStraus Family Cream 4 - 1 gl FrozenIce Cream Mix, Organic, Chocolate Soft Serve, 2271 
Frozen, 4/1 Gal

259875 RSStraus Family Cream 4 - 1 gl FrozenIce Cream Mix, Organic, Plain Base, 2245, 4/1 Gal

256477 RSStraus Family Cream 4 - 1 gl FrozenIce Cream Mix, Organic, Vanilla Soft Serve, 2270 Frozen, 
4/1 Gal

206560 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Custard Cream, Vanilla

219757 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat Cookies N Cream 6/.5 Gal

217817 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat Fancy French Vanilla 6/.5 Gal

202730 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat Irish Mint

202732 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat New York Cheesecake
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238930 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Cake Batter 6/.5 Gal

253694 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Dulce De Leche 
(caramel) 6/.5 Gal

219608 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Dutch Chocolate 6/.5 Gal

219609 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, French Vanilla 6/.5 Gal

219610 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Milk Chocolate 6/.5 Gal

202704 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Peanut Butter 6/.5 Gal

290495 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Salted Caramel Corn

301096 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Salted Caramel Pretzel

292123 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Strawberry Shortcake

256660 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, Sweet Coconut

206558 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium, White Vanilla 6/.5 Gal

202738 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Lf Chocolate

256874 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Nf Cheesecake 6/.5 Gal

202742 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, NF Raspberry

202740 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Nf Strawberry 6/.5 Gal

219612 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Nf Strawberry Banana

202739 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Nf Vanilla 6/.5 Gal

292971 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Nf Yellow Cake Batter 6/.5 
Gal

202736 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Alpine Vanilla 6/.5 Gal

291241 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Apple Pie (seasonal)

338937 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Bubble Gum

202708 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Cable Car Chocolate 6/.5 Gal

202734 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Cappuccino

202717 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Chocolate Classic 6/.5 Gal

290826 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Cotton Candy

202716 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Country Vanilla 6/.5 Gal

225541 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Euro Tart, Original

202718 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Georgia Peach

256659 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Hawaiian Pineapple

202724 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Island Banana

256658 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Mountain Blackberry 6/.5 Gal

219835 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Pistachio

217923 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Plain

291240 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Pumpkin (Seasonal)

258123 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Simply Tart 6/.5 Gal

219614 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Tart, Original 6/.5 Gal

253601 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Tart, Pomegranate Raspberry

280130 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Toasted Marshmallow

202722 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Very Raspberry

202723 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Very Strawberry 6/.5 Gal
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297608 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenGelato, Chocolate

297606 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenGelato, Hazelnut

297607 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenGelato, Pistachio

301672 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenGelato, Stok Cold Brew Coffee 6/.5 Gal

300680 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenGelato, Vanilla Bean

290828 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Chocolate Fudge (low fat)

280131 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Green Apple

202751 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Kiwi Strawberry

202749 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Mango Sunrise 6/.5 Gal

299370 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Passion Orange Guava 6/.5 Gal

238931 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Pomegranate/ Raspberry 6/.5 Gal

257495 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Strawberry Lemonade

257572 RSYocream 6 - .5 gl FrozenSorbet, Watermelon 6/.5 Gal

Proprietary

292561 RSTutti Frutti 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Low Fat, Premium Tart

292559 RSTutti Frutti 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Strawberry

292557 RSTutti Frutti 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, No Sugar Added, Vanilla

292551 RSTutti Frutti 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Chocolate

292547 RSTutti Frutti 6 - .5 gl FrozenFrozen Yogurt, Non Fat Vanilla

Smoothie Products

258081 RSBossen 1 - 2.2 lb DryFlavor Powder, Matcha Green Tea  (20)

236524 RSSambazon 40 - 3.5 oz FrozenFruit Puree, Acai Pure, Unsweetened 66824

Syrup

293228 RSBossen 1 - 2.2 lb DryFlavor Powder, Coconut,  2.2 Lb Bag (20)

256949 RSBossen 1 - 2.2 lb DryFlavor Powder, Taro, 2.2 Lb Bag (20)

300908 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Passion Fruit  (6)

305006 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Peach (6)

300913 RSBossen 1 - 2.2 lb DryMix, Powder, Honeydew (20)

309846 RSBossen 1 - 2.2 lb DryMix, Powder, Thai Tea (20)

373575 RSMonin 4 - 1 lt DryPuree, Mango, 4/1 Liter 125782

373524 RSMonin 4 - 1 l DryPuree, Raspberry, 4/1 Liter 125739

293942 RSMonin 1 - 64 oz DrySauce, Caramel (4) 64 Oz Sku

293943 RSMonin 1 - 64 oz DrySauce, Dark Chocolate (4)

314769 RSMonin 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Beverage, Banana, (12) 750 Ml - 112277

317915 RSMonin 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Beverage, Coconut, (12) 750 Ml 122985

314064 RSMonin 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Beverage, Lavender, (12) 750 Ml - 112275

373429 RSMonin 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Beverage, Sugar-free, Caramel, (12) 750 Ml

314771 RSMonin 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Beverage, White Peach, (12) 750 Ml - 112282

279161 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Blackberry

201805 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Caramel
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201802 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Hazelnut (12) 172002

298357 RSMonin 1 - 1 lt DrySyrup, Hibiscus (4) 505018

280066 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Mango

203637 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Passion Fruit

205501 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Peach

293941 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Pineapple

280157 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Pumpkin Spice

205508 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Strawberry

314067 RSMonin 1 - 750 ml DrySyrup, Vanilla, (12) 750 Ml - 112281

205241 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Vanilla, Ofree, Sugar Free

293213 RSMonin 1 - 25.4 oz DrySyrup, Watermelon

Toppings

258044 RSAlbanese 4 - 5 lb DryToppers, Gummi Mini 6 Flavor Butterflies

290516 RSAlbanese 4 - 5 lb DryToppers, Gummi Rainforest Frogs, G485-201

290514 RSAlbanese 4 - 5 lb DryToppers, Gummi Tiny Neon Sour Worms G420-181

257628 RSAlbanese 4 - 5 lb DryToppers, Gummi Worms, 2 in Mini, Bag, Wild Fruit, G455-
201

256928 RSAlbanese 4 - 4.5 lb DryToppers, Mini Neon Sour Worms 2 In G460-181

205228 RSAmerican Nuts 1 - 25 lb DryTopping, Dried Nuts, Medium Diced, Roasted Almonds 
(22/8) 280-290

202899 RSAnnabelle`s Tlc 1 - 10 lb FrozenTopping, Frozen, Cookie Dough Balls, Chocolate Chip 10 Lb

256440 RSBingsoo 24 - 10.58 oz DryTopping, Mochi Rice Cake, Rainbow 24/10.58 Oz

256439 RSBingsoo 24 - 10.58 oz DryTopping, Mochi Rice Cake, White

292473 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (Juice Poppers), Blueberry,  ( 4 )

292476 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Green Apple, B2060  ( 4 )

290691 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Kiwi  (4)

257481 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Lychee

257479 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Mango (4)

257482 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Orange (4)

257624 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (Juice Poppers), Passion Fruit (4)

292477 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Peach, (4)

292478 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Pomegranate, Wt5310 ( 4 )

257480 RSBossen 1 - 7.26 lb DryBursting Boba, (juice Poppers), Strawberry (4)

256668 RSBossen 1 - 8.38 lb DryCoconut Jelly, Mango (4)

292472 RSBossen 1 - 8.38 lb DryCoconut Jelly, Strawberry JF-108 ( 4 )

292480 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Blueberry Pure  J0900 ( 6 )

293231 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Green Apple, J1020  (6) 5.5 Lb

293232 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Lychee,  (6)

293233 RSBossen 1 - 64 oz DryFlavoring Syrup, Mango,  (6)

292483 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Pineapple  ( 6 )

292486 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Raspberry J1081 ( 6 )

374564 RSBossen 1 - 5.5 lb DryFlavoring Syrup, Strawberry Some Pulp, (6) 5.5 Lbs

Specialty Shop Yogurt Page 85 of  88

510 456-2420                    www.paloaltofoods.com               1/29/2026

Toppings



Item # Status StoragePack

Specialty Shop Yogurt

Product GuidePalo Alto Foods

Brand Description

300901 RSBossen 6 - 6.6 lb DryTapioca Pearls, Boba, Black, Dry, Large

256666 RSBossen 1 - 8.38 lb DryTopping, Coconut Jelly, Lychee (4)

256669 RSBossen 1 - 8.38 lb DryTopping, Coconut Jelly, Rainbow, Assorted (4)

257568 RSGeneral Mills 1 - 35 oz DryCereal, Cocoa Puffs, 35 Oz,  (4) 396274

256728 RSGertrude Hawk 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Caramel Turtles, T405-101

256462 RSGertrude Hawk 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups, Mini, Shelf Stable, 
P445-101

256466 RSGertrude Hawk 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Dark Chocolate Raspberry Cups, Mini G300293-
e14

256460 RSGertrude Hawk 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Milk Chocolate Caramel Cups, Mini, Shelf Stable, 
C750-101

290521 RSGertrude Hawk 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Milk Seasalt Caramel Truffle

296543 RSHersheys 1 - 25 lb DryTopping, Milk Chocolate Chips 1000 ct C330-250

374309 RSJhs 1 - 102 oz DryTopping, #10 Can, Chocolate Cone Coating, (6) #10 Can

312451 RSJhs 1 - 128 oz DryTopping, Mellocream Chocolate Fudge, Can (6)

310990 RSLyon Magnus 6 - 102 oz DryPie Filling, Apple, 6-#10 Cans

258025 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 102 oz DryPie Filling, Cherry #10 (6)

256482 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 102 oz DryTopping, #10 Can Mellow Hot Fudge (6) #10 Can

256493 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 102 oz DryTopping, #10 Can, Cone Coat Dip, Chocolate Big Top (6) 
#10 Can

256481 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 102 oz DryTopping, #10 Can, Hot Chocofudge Sundae (6) #10 can

256479 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 102 oz DryTopping, #10 Can, Safari Chocolate Syrup (6) #10 Can

204916 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 55 oz DryTopping, #5 Can Crushed Wild Cherry (6)

203416 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 55 oz DryTopping, #5 Can Mallo Creme Sundae (6)

256484 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 55 oz DryTopping, #5 Can, Butterscotch (6)

256485 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 55 oz DryTopping, #5 Can, Caramel (6)

256815 RSLyon Magnus 1 - 55 oz DryTopping, #5 Can, Sundae Bar Strawberry Sauce (6)

256489 RSLyon Magnus 12 - 16 oz DryTopping, Squeeze Bottle, Assorted (choc,wh-
choc,rasp,crml,kw-lim,straw,cinn,mgo,blk-ber)

256486 RSLyon Magnus 12 - 17 oz DryTopping, Squeeze Bottle, Caramel

256487 RSLyon Magnus 12 - 16 oz DryTopping, Squeeze Bottle, Chocolate

226170 RSLyon Magnus 12 - 15 oz DryTopping, Squeeze Bottle, Raspberry

293322 RSLyon Magnus 12 - 16 oz DryTopping, Squeeze Bottle, Strawberry

226030 RSNabisco 1 - 2.5 lb DryTopping, Oreo Cookie Crumbs  (4) 2.5 Lbs Bags 485680 - 
123029

256685 RSPacker 1 - 21 lb DryBulk, Gum Balls, Assorted 5800 ct .56 in

220056 RSPacker 1 - 1 gl DryMaraschino Cherries, Large, With Stem (4) 365923

256459 RSPhildesco 1 - 25 lb DryBulk, Coconut Shredded, Medium

290264 RSSkittles 1 - 54 oz DryCandy, Skittles, Jar

279248 RSStasero 12 - 5.5 oz DryTopping, Shakable Plastic Bottle, Chocolate

253516 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, (Snow Caps) Rainbow

Nonpareils (Mini), R435-100

253518 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, (Snow Caps) White Nonpareils (Mini), W565-100
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253495 RSTR Toppers 3 - 5 lb DryToppers, Andes Mint Chopped

138010 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Butterfingers, Chopped, B150-100

253513 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Carob Chip C395-100

256464 RSTR Toppers 2 - 5 lb DryToppers, Chocolate Rocks, Assorted Colors, R525-100

253500 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Chopped Double Filled Creme Cookies (cookies N' 
Cream )

297756 RSTR Toppers 5 - 2 lb DryToppers, Coconut Flakes, Sweetened 10 Lbs

279370 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb FrozenToppers, Cookie Dough, Double Chocolate

374084 RSTR Toppers 1 - 9 lb DryToppers, Cookies, Frosted Animal Crackers A250-090

226345 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Dark Chocolate Chips, Mini Supreme, 4000 Ct, 
C393-100

253521 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb FrozenToppers, Frozen, Brownies, B130-100

253524 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb FrozenToppers, Frozen, Cookie Dough, C262-100

294021 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb FrozenToppers, Frozen, Firm Cheesecake Pieces, C243-100

138150 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Heath Bar, Chopped, H330-100

374270 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Ivory Chip, (white Vanilla) C398-100

253502 RSTR Toppers 4 - 2.5 lb DryToppers, Kit Kat, Chopped , K340-100

138200 RSTR Toppers 1 - 25 lb DryToppers, M&M (mini)

303230 RSTR Toppers 1 - 8 lb DryToppers, M&m (mini), Milk Chocolate, 2/4 Lb 502085

253525 RSTR Toppers 1 - 25 lb DryToppers, M&m Plain, M350-000

290517 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Micro Mini Milk Chocolate Pretzels, P234-100

279375 RSTR Toppers 1 - 15 lb DryToppers, Micro Rainbow Gems, Milk Chocolate  (mini M&m)

253519 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Mini Yogurt Chips 4000 Count, Y615-100

295742 RSTR Toppers 5 - 2 lb DryToppers, Peanuts, Med Granulated, Dry, Unsalted, PE302

253531 RSTR Toppers 2 - 5 lb DryToppers, Rainbow Nerds, N390-100

257631 RSTR Toppers 1 - 4.5 lb DryToppers, Reese`s Peanut Butter Sauce 35031 (6)

253527 RSTR Toppers 1 - 25 lb DryToppers, Reese`s Pieces (mini), R445-250

201087 RSTR Toppers 1 - 25 lb DryToppers, Reese`s Pieces (Whole)

138070 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Reese's Peanut Butter Cup Chopped, R450-100

253507 RSTR Toppers 2 - 5 lb DryToppers, Snickers, Chopped, S461-100

253533 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Sprinkles, Chocolate, S715-100

253532 RSTR Toppers 1 - 10 lb DryToppers, Sprinkles, Rainbow , S711-100

253510 RSTR Toppers 2 - 5 lb DryToppers, Twix, Chopped , T536-100

Yogurt Store Containers and Spoons

310281 RSBossen 1 - 2250 ct DryStraws, Boba, Assorted, 8.27 In, 12 Mm, Film Wrapped

171850 SOIGenpak 1 - 5000 ct DrySouffle Cup, Paper, 1/2 Oz

374628 RSKarat 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Blue, Cold/hot, C-kdp16 (blue) 
1000 Ct

374627 RSKarat 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Orange, Cold/hot, C-kdp16 
(orange) 1000 Ct

374630 RSKarat 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Pink, Cold/hot, C-kdp16 (pink) 
1000 Ct
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Item # Status StoragePack

Specialty Shop Yogurt

Product GuidePalo Alto Foods

Brand Description

374626 RSKarat 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Rainbow, Cold/hot, 
C-kdp16 (dots) 1000 Ct

374629 RSKarat 1 - 600 ct DryContainers, 20 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Green, Cold/hot, C-
kdp20 (green) 600 Ct

316351 RSKarat 5000 - .5 oz DrySouffle Cup, Paper, Portion 1/2 Oz

304694 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 12 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Blue, Cold/hot

293374 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 12 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Pink, Cold/hot

301209 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot  Orange, Cold/hot 
1000 Ct

293818 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Blue, Cold/hot 1000 
Ct

293817 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Pink, Cold/hot 1000 
Ct

296717 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Rainbow, Cold/hot 
1000 Ct

301735 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryContainers, 16 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Yellow, Cold/Hot

293611 RSYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct DryContainers, 20 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Blue, Cold/hot 1000 
Ct

311822 RSYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct DryContainers, 20 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Green, Cold/hot 
600 Ct

293516 RSYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct DryContainers, 20 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Orange, Cold/Hot

311823 RSYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct DryContainers, 20 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot Pink, Cold/hot

302260 RSYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct DryContainers, 20 Ounce Paper, White, Cold/Hot

374305 RSYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct DryContainers, 32 Ounce Paper, Polka Dot, Rainbow, Cold/hot

301040 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DryLids, 12 Ounce Dome

302272 RSYocup Co. 1 - 600 ct DryLids, 20 Ounce Dome

290545 RSYocup Co. 1 - 1000 ct DrySpoons, Assorted Colored, Swirl , Med Duty, Biodegradable 
1000 Ct

299361 RSYocup Co. 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Biodegradable, Lime Green

304417 RSYocup Co. 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Biodegradable, Purple

256526 RSYocup Co. 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Colored, Heavy Weight, Blue, 1000 Ct  #1220

256534 RSYocup Co. 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Colored, Medium Weight, Lime Green,  #1208

293820 RSYocup Co. 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Colored, Swirl, Med Duty, Blue, 1000 Ct  #21021

301213 RSYocup Co. 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Colored, Swirl, Med Duty, Orange, 1000 Ct  #21023

293821 RSYocup Co. 10 - 100 ct DrySpoons, Colored, Swirl, Med Duty, Purple, 1000 Ct  #21025
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